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1.1 Details of students enrolled in AY 2022-23 

SN 
Year of 

Enrollment 
Name of the student 

Enrollment 

Number 

Enrollment 

Date 

FE Chemical Engineering 

1 2022-23 ATKARE YASH SANJAY EN22208324 21/10/2022 

2 2022-23 BANGALE CHARU JAGANNATH EN22210309 20/10/2022 

3 2022-23 BANGAR SURAJ LAXMAN EN22200375 02-11-2022 

4 2022-23 BHAGWAT ABHISHEK SAKHARAM EN22105311 11-12-2022 

5 2022-23 BHALERAO SAMRUDDHI RAJENDRA EN22208224 11-10-2022 

6 2022-23 BIDKAR NEHA JAYKUMAR EN22198386 11-11-2022 

7 2022-23 BORATE HRUSHIKESH BAPURAO EN22118044 03-11-2022 

8 2022-23 CHANDANKHEDE SMRUTI RATANPAL EN22209416 11-11-2022 

9 2022-23 CHOUDHARI RIDDHIMA NARESH EN22202919 14/11/2022 

10 2022-23 CHOUDHARY YOGESH DUNGARAM EN22125990 21/10/2022 

11 2022-23 DALVI PRIYA RAJESH EN22123589 11-12-2022 

12 2022-23 DEOKAR SAKSHI BALSHIRAM EN22160805 11-11-2022 

13 2022-23 DESHMUKH NILESH SACHIN EN22112771 11-11-2022 

14 2022-23 DEVKAR HARSHADA BALU EN22171372 02-11-2022 

15 2022-23 DHOKE SIDHANT PARBHAKAR EN22188323 11-10-2022 

16 2022-23 DIGGIKAR SHANTANU D. EN22111012 11-10-2022 

17 2022-23 EKATPURE NIRAJAS MOHAN EN22113397 21/10/2022 

18 2022-23 GAIKWAD ADITYA C. EN22206782 03-11-2022 

19 2022-23 GARJE MUKUND MARUTI EN22188021 11-11-2022 

20 2022-23 GATKUL MRUNAL RAMAKANT EN22165941 02-11-2022 

21 2022-23 GOME KUMAR VISHNU EN22141590 11-10-2022 

22 2022-23 GORE SHUBHAM HANUMANT EN22234189 21/10/2022 

23 2022-23 INGALE SAMRUDDHI PRADEEP EN22151068 18/11/2022 

24 2022-23 INGALE YOGESHWAR MANOHAR EN22155229 21/10/2022 

25 2022-23 JADHAV PRATHAMESH SHYAM EN22219821 11-02-2022 

26 2022-23 KADUSKAR SFURTI BABAN EN22121359 20/10/2022 

27 2022-23 KESHAR BAJRANG SHIVANKAR EN22152035 21/10/2022 

28 2022-23 KINAGI SIDDHARTH SANTOSH EN22216969 11-11-2022 

29 2022-23 KORADE ROHIT PRADIP EN22149776 02-11-2022 

30 2022-23 KOTHAWADE SHRUTI KISHOR EN22190370 02-11-2022 

31 2022-23 KURHADE VAIBHAV VINOD EN22114516 11-10-2022 

32 2022-23 LENGARE AJINKYA SHIVAJI EN22166302 11-10-2022 

33 2022-23 MANE SAGAR SHAHURAJ EN22185158 20/10/2022 

34 2022-23 MARATHE JAYESH BAPURAO EN22232319 02-11-2022 

35 2022-23 MEKALE YESHWANT SHASHIKANT EN22185637 03-11-2022 

36 2022-23 MORE ANIKET SUBHASH EN22118008 03-11-2022 

37 2022-23 MOTHE KARTIK TUKARAM EN22127325 02-11-2022 

38 2022-23 PATIL VIDHI NITIN EN22169425 11-11-2022 
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39 2022-23 PATRA AKHILESH ARUN EN22101762 20/10/2022 

40 2022-23 RAJOLE YASH KAILASH EN22201882 11-12-2022 

41 2022-23 RAKSHE OMKAR GOPINATH EN22222275 18/11/2022 

42 2022-23 ROKADE KALYANI BALASAHEB EN22127256 21/10/2022 

43 2022-23 SAHIL GURUDAS KAMDI EN22171224 11-11-2022 

44 2022-23 SAMBLE VISHAL BALASAHEB EN22126105 11-11-2022 

45 2022-23 SAMBRE JANHAVI SANTOSH EN22196316 02-11-2022 

46 2022-23 SAWANT ROHAN SANJAY EN22113145 11-11-2022 

47 2022-23 SHAH SEJAL HEMANTKUMAR EN22237864 20/10/2022 

48 2022-23 SHAIKH MUSTAKIM FARUK EN22213492 20/10/2022 

49 2022-23 SHEDGE SUJAL TUSHAR EN22128925 19/10/2022 

50 2022-23 SHINDE PRASAD VYANKATRAO EN22113578 20/10/2022 

51 2022-23 SUKALE NIRANJAN JALINDAR EN22110404 11-12-2022 

52 2022-23 SUMEGHA PRADEEP HINGMIRE EN22178622 11-12-2022 

53 2022-23 SURYAVANSHI SAMRUDDHI VISHNU EN22161749 11-11-2022 

54 2022-23 SWAMI KRISHNA DEVENDRA EN22124108 11-11-2022 

55 2022-23 TALEGAONKAR PRAJAKTA EN22210679 02-11-2022 

56 2022-23 TAMBE NIHANSHU YOGENDRA EN22102445 21/10/2022 

57 2022-23 TAYADE NISHANT RAJESH EN22171113 11-11-2022 

58 2022-23 VAISHNAVI ROKADE EN22156138 19/11/2022 

59 2022-23 VILAYATE ABHIJEET SHIVAJI EN22109859 11-12-2022 

60 2022-23 YESUGADE JYOTIRADITYA VISHWAS EN22224161 20/10/2022 

FE Civil Engineering 

61 2022-23 ADITI SHINDE (TFWS) EN22237692 02-11-2022 

62 2022-23 AHIRE RIYA DEEPAK EN22217834 03-11-2022 

63 2022-23 AWATE AARYA PRAMOD EN22243580 02-11-2022 

64 2022-23 BHAGEPALLE RUTUJA RAVINDRA EN22224643 10-11-2022 

65 2022-23 BHESHAJ SANDESH CHAUDHARI EN22252521 03-11-2022 

66 2022-23 BHOITE AYUSH ASHOK EN22221729 20-11-2022 

67 2022-23 BHUJBAL OM MAYUR EN22169742 10-11-2022 

68 2022-23 BHUJBAL YASHRAJ BABASAHEB EN22245027 20-10-2022 

69 2022-23 BIDVE ANVITA SHIVHAR EN22165780 11-11-2022 

70 2022-23 BORATE ATHARVA KISAN EN22224416 21-10-2022 

71 2022-23 BORHADE RAJ GAJANAN EN22203166 01-11-2022 

72 2022-23 CHAURE SOHAM RAJU EN22233897 21-10-2022 

73 2022-23 CHAWAN ROSHAN DHARMENDRA EN22156093 18-11-2022 

74 2022-23 CHOUDHARI ADITYA ANIL EN22173693 03-11-2022 

75 2022-23 DAHIFALE SARTHAK VASANT EN22209411 11-11-2022 

76 2022-23 DANGAT ATHARVA RAHUL EN22192102 20-10-2022 

77 2022-23 DEOKATE SOHAM SANDEEP EN22178431 01-11-2022 

78 2022-23 DESHMUKH PRITHVIRAJ (TFWS) EN22171501 21-10-2022 

79 2022-23 DHENDE ANURAG VIVEKANAND EN22115497 10-11-2022 

80 2022-23 DIDORE DEVDATTA SANTOSH EN22148641 02-11-2022 

81 2022-23 GADAKH RUSHIKESH DATTATRAYA EN22183195 21-10-2022 

82 2022-23 GAIKWAD ROHIT UTTAM EN22208272 02-11-2022 

83 2022-23 GALINDE JATIN KISHOR EN22236709 03-11-2022 

84 2022-23 GAMNE ANIKET RAMDAS EN22217572 02-11-2022 

85 2022-23 GAUDSE ADINATH (TFWS) EN22155092 19-10-2022 
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86 2022-23 GHODKE NILESH SANTOSH EN22199169 02-11-2022 

87 2022-23 GHUGE ANOJ DIGAMBAR EN22222154 03-11-2022 

88 2022-23 GORE NIKHIL SUKHDEV EN22139752 20-10-2022 

89 2022-23 GOSAVI SUKALP RUPESH EN22180416 02-11-2022 

90 2022-23 HAKKE VEDANT BALASAHEB EN22202536 11-11-2022 

91 2022-23 INAMDAR ALTAMASH SHAUKAT EN22166535 11-11-2022 

92 2022-23 INGALE APURV SIKANDAR EN22144390 20-10-2022 

93 2022-23 INGLE RANDEEP DIPAK EN22154459 11-11-2022 

94 2022-23 JADHAV ARYAN PRAMOD EN22176377 11-11-2022 

95 2022-23 JADHAV PRAJAKTA ASHOKRAO EN22160749 02-11-2022 

96 2022-23 JAISWAL PARTH SANTOSH EN22116143 02-11-2022 

97 2022-23 KAKADE PRANITA MAHENDRA EN22193212 10-11-2022 

98 2022-23 KALAL SAMRUDDHI VISHNU EN22103225 11-11-2022 

99 2022-23 KALBHOR ATHARVA SANJAY EN22250297 03-11-2022 

100 2022-23 KALE ATHARVA VIKRAM EN22154441 11-11-2022 

101 2022-23 KANDEKAR MANISHA UDDHAV EN22233052 12-11-2022 

102 2022-23 KANDHARE SHIVAM ANIL EN22247806 14-11-2022 

103 2022-23 KARANDE SAKSHI ANKUSH EN22112290 11-11-2022 

104 2022-23 KATE ADITYA SHEKHAR EN22130125 10-11-2022 

105 2022-23 KAUTKAR SIDDHESH VISHWAS EN22195239 20-10-2022 

106 2022-23 KHAMKAR SHIVRAJ RAMAN EN22197068 18-11-2022 

107 2022-23 KHARADE KETAN KISAN EN22167629 03-11-2022 

108 2022-23 KHEDEKAR VIDIT (TFWS) EN22171201 21-10-2022 

109 2022-23 KHYAMANKERI ARYAN BALKRISHNA EN22129290 18-11-2022 

110 2022-23 KOKARE SUJAL DNYANDEO EN22158466 21-10-2022 

111 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR VEDANT PRASHANT EN22131593 02-11-2022 

112 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR VIVEK SATISH EN22178567 12-11-2022 

113 2022-23 LODHI KRISHNA MANOJ EN22225439 03-11-2022 

114 2022-23 LOLE UDDHAV SHARAD EN22181128 03-11-2022 

115 2022-23 MAHAJAN JIDNYASA VITTHAL EN22196059 12-11-2022 

116 2022-23 MAHORE ABHISHEK GAJANAN EN22179209 11-11-2022 

117 2022-23 MALI SHIVAM BASAVRAJ EN22234113 11-11-2022 

118 2022-23 MANGADE SHREYAS (TFWS) EN22178715 21-10-2022 

119 2022-23 MHASKE ATHARVA SHAILESH EN22239169 10-11-2022 

120 2022-23 MHASKE SHREYASHKUMAR KHANDU EN22120553 11-11-2022 

121 2022-23 MIRGANE ANIKET SUNIL EN22178027 11-11-2022 

122 2022-23 MISAL DURGESH SACHIN EN22242337 03-11-2022 

123 2022-23 MOKASHI PRATHMESH NANDKUMAR EN22152804 20-10-2022 

124 2022-23 MORE HANUMAN BHASKAR EN22247021 10-11-2022 

125 2022-23 MUNDE KRUSHNARAJ NAGNATH EN22214293 02-11-2022 

126 2022-23 MURKUTE APURVA AJAY EN22210366 01-11-2022 

127 2022-23 MUSALE PIYUSH VIJAY EN22174266 21-10-2022 

128 2022-23 NAGARE KHUSHI YOGESH EN22217529 11-11-2022 

129 2022-23 NAVGIRE JANHAVI RAHUL EN22122828 02-11-2022 

130 2022-23 NEWASE ARJUN KAILAS EN22205137 21-10-2022 

131 2022-23 NIKAM HARSHWARDHAN DHANANJAY . EN22136451 14-11-2022 

132 2022-23 ORASE SONAL SANJAY EN22220070 02-11-2022 

133 2022-23 PANDIT PARTH VIVEK EN22117941 20-10-2022 
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134 2022-23 PARAB AYUSH RAJESH EN22209585 20-10-2022 

135 2022-23 PARINCHE AKSHAY HANUMANT EN22135622 02-11-2022 

136 2022-23 PARKHE SHUBHAM MAHESH EN22104135 20-10-2022 

137 2022-23 PATIL APARNA ANIL EN22140503 12-11-2022 

138 2022-23 PATIL JAYESH SAMADHAN EN22218964 21-10-2022 

139 2022-23 PATIL SAYALI NARAYAN EN22140413 20-10-2022 

140 2022-23 PATIL SHIVRAJ PRATAPRAO EN22211659 20-10-2022 

141 2022-23 PATIL SOHAM RAJESH EN22177639 21-10-2022 

142 2022-23 PAWAR AKSHATA YALLAPPA EN22249697 21-10-2022 

143 2022-23 PAWAR BHAVESH VIKRAM EN22123740 03-11-2022 

144 2022-23 PAWAR PRAVIN PRAKASH EN22161114 20-10-2022 

145 2022-23 PAWAR RITESH RAMESH EN22111672 02-11-2022 

146 2022-23 PHALKE SRUSHTI PANCHSHIL EN22103834 19-10-2022 

147 2022-23 PHULAWARE SUJAL UTTAM EN22239047 21-10-2022 

148 2022-23 PINGLE ROMA PRADEEP EN22104360 02-11-2022 

149 2022-23 POUL SHRIDHAR KIRAN EN22166237 20-10-2022 

150 2022-23 PRATHMESH SUNIL RAUT (TFWS) EN22101468 12-11-2022 

151 2022-23 PUNEKAR SHREETEJ CHANDRASHEKHAR EN22189654 21-10-2022 

152 2022-23 RAJWARDHAN JAGDISH PAWAR EN22196035 11-11-2022 

153 2022-23 RICHA RAKESH DHARIYA EN22104030 20-10-2022 

154 2022-23 SABADE DHRUV DHANISH EN22108835 20-10-2022 

155 2022-23 SALUNKE ARYA RUPESH EN22197698 20-10-2022 

156 2022-23 SATAV ROHAN TUKARAM EN22198428 19-11-2022 

157 2022-23 SATHE OM PRAMOD EN22253152 14-11-2022 

158 2022-23 SHELKE PRATIK LAXMAN EN22127182 03-11-2022 

159 2022-23 SHINDE AYUSH BABASAHEB EN22125778 02-11-2022 

160 2022-23 SOLANKI MAYUR SANJAY EN22206081 02-11-2022 

161 2022-23 SONAJE SIDDHESH SHRIKANT EN22209127 02-11-2022 

162 2022-23 SONAWANE RONIT NITIN EN22196499 20-10-2022 

163 2022-23 SUDE PRAJYOT DNYANDEV EN22201637 20-10-2022 

164 2022-23 SUL ATHARVA KESHAV EN22219706 11-11-2022 

165 2022-23 TAPKIR DHANRAJ KALURAM EN22211871 02-11-2022 

166 2022-23 TEKALE DEVASWI DEEPAK EN22213274 03-11-2022 

167 2022-23 TERDAL PRANAV KRISHNA EN22214018 20-10-2022 

168 2022-23 THARKUDE ARYA VINAYAK EN22209771 10-11-2022 

169 2022-23 THAWRI PRANJALI VINOD EN22225538 12-11-2022 

170 2022-23 THORVE VEDANTI SANTOSH EN22130528 02-11-2022 

171 2022-23 TUPE ARYAN YOGESH EN22254338 14-11-2022 

172 2022-23 
VANKAYALAPATI VEERA TEJA SAMET S 

RAMARAO 
EN22174296 20-10-2022 

173 2022-23 VARUN VIVEK GUPTA EN22114175 02-11-2022 

174 2022-23 VISHWAJEET SURYAWANSHI EN22156219 14-11-2022 

175 2022-23 WABALE SHIVRAJ ATUL EN22130660 20-10-2022 

176 2022-23 WAZULKAR VISHAL GANESH EN22193419 11-11-2022 

177 2022-23 YADAV DNYANRAJ HINDKUMAR EN22104045 21-10-2022 

178 2022-23 YEWALE JAYESH RAJENDRA EN22139092 02-11-2022 

179 2022-23 ZENDE JAY RAVINDRA EN22250984 21-10-2022 

FE Computer Engineering 
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180 2022-23 ABNAVE TEJAS PRADEEP EN22126752 11-10-2022 

181 2022-23 AHER TEJAS SACHIN EN22156365 11/14/2022 

182 2022-23 AHIRE ADITYA VISHWAGHOSH EN22113865 11-03-2022 

183 2022-23 ARYAN AJIT KADAM EN22195150 11/19/2022 

184 2022-23 ARYAN MUKESH JADHAV EN22172183 11/14/2022 

185 2022-23 ATITHI RAMSHANKAR SINGH EN22116222 11-02-2022 

186 2022-23 AVASARE SAMRUDDHI ANILKUMAR EN22209565 11-11-2022 

187 2022-23 BAGADE HARSHAL GANESH EN22178473 11/14/2022 

188 2022-23 BAGDE NIRAJ PRASAD EN22132979 11-01-2022 

189 2022-23 BAPAT ADITYA AJAY EN22104802 11/14/2022 

190 2022-23 BARBHAI HARSH NILESH EN22187579 11-01-2022 

191 2022-23 BARKADE MAYURI ATMARAM EN22145811 11-02-2022 

192 2022-23 BARSING PRAJYOT RANDHIIR EN22208691 11/18/2022 

193 2022-23 BENDRE SAHIL KISHOR EN22149123 11-03-2022 

194 2022-23 BHANDARKAR VISHAD SUBODH EN22133902 11/14/2022 

195 2022-23 BHAREKAR ROHAN RAMCHANDRA (EWS) EN22156494 11-10-2022 

196 2022-23 BHONDVE MANAS RAHUL EN22122360 10/20/2022 

197 2022-23 BHORDE HARSHVARDHAN MANOHAR EN22134092 11/19/2022 

198 2022-23 BHOSALE PRATHAMESH JYOTIBA EN22214640 11-11-2022 

199 2022-23 BHUPESH ZODE EN22197772 11-11-2022 

200 2022-23 BILE BALKRISHNA EKNATH (TFWS) EN22162518 11-10-2022 

201 2022-23 BIRAJE SAMARTH EN22102840 11-11-2022 

202 2022-23 CHORDIYA SAMRUDDHI ABHIJIT EN22107380 11/14/2022 

203 2022-23 CORNEL RIYA SHAILESH EN22193905 11-01-2022 

204 2022-23 DANGAT NIHARIKA KUMAR EN22182811 11/19/2022 

205 2022-23 DESHPANDE RUPAK ARVIND EN22135177 11-10-2022 

206 2022-23 DESHPANDE TEJAS SACHIN EN22151796 11-02-2022 

207 2022-23 DHALE SAHIL GANESH EN22155972 11-03-2022 

208 2022-23 DHUMAL HARSHA PRAKASH EN22164784 11-11-2022 

209 2022-23 DUPARE DHAVAL SANJAY EN22114101 11-02-2022 

210 2022-23 GAIKWAD ABHIJEET RAMDAS EN22162596 11-02-2022 

211 2022-23 GAIKWAD ADITYA RAJENDRA EN22187836 11-10-2022 

212 2022-23 GAIKWAD PRASAD BHARAT EN22158654 11-10-2022 

213 2022-23 GAIKWAD SHIVTEJ SUNIL EN22127366 11-03-2022 

214 2022-23 GHODE SIDDHESH SANTOSH EN22166650 10/19/2022 

215 2022-23 GHUGE SARTHAK RAMDAS EN22186402 11-01-2022 

216 2022-23 GOKULE SHREYA DAYANAND EN22105356 11-02-2022 

217 2022-23 GOLE AVDHOOT PRAVIN (EWS) EN22107693 11-03-2022 

218 2022-23 GOSAVI PIYUSH SACHIN EN22210270 11-03-2022 

219 2022-23 GUPTA VISHAL KRUSHNAJI EN22100545 11-03-2022 

220 2022-23 HAKE PRANIT PRAVIN EN22202004 11/14/2022 

221 2022-23 HARKARE SOHAM ANAND EN22198544 11-11-2022 

222 2022-23 HRISHIKESH PRASHANT PATIL EN22157219 11/16/2022 

223 2022-23 JADHAV SARAS DNYANESHWAR EN22199674 11-02-2022 

224 2022-23 JAGTAP KAUSTUBH RAJESH (EWS) EN22231585 11-01-2022 

225 2022-23 KADAM ATUL BABASAHEB (EWS) EN22246682 11-12-2022 

226 2022-23 KADAM GANESH VIJAY EN22166916 11-02-2022 

227 2022-23 KAJABE VIRAJ UTTAM EN22139213 11-02-2022 
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228 2022-23 KAJREKAR KETKI MEGHSHYAM EN22104764 11-01-2022 

229 2022-23 KALAMKAR NIKHIL HARICHANDRA EN22158561 11-01-2022 

230 2022-23 KALE SOHAM BABAN (EWS) EN22146017 11-03-2022 

231 2022-23 KALE TANMAY CHAKRADHAR EN22107348 11-02-2022 

232 2022-23 KAMALE SNEHAL PRAMOD EN22142939 11-01-2022 

233 2022-23 KAMLESH NEHA ANIL EN22102875 11-02-2022 

234 2022-23 KHEDKAR TUSHAR ASHOK EN22102453 11-02-2022 

235 2022-23 KHOSE NIKHIL ANIL EN22144292 10/20/2022 

236 2022-23 KOLEKAR VAIBHAV UTTAM EN22133530 11-10-2022 

237 2022-23 KOMEJWAR SHRAVAN DIGAMBAR EN22185365 11/14/2022 

238 2022-23 KONDEJKAR VEDANT VAIBHAV EN22146895 11/14/2022 

239 2022-23 KOTEKAR GAURI NARAYAN EN22196112 11-11-2022 

240 2022-23 KUSHAGRA PACHOULY EN22240721 11/14/2022 

241 2022-23 LAKADE ANJALI ABHINANDAN EN22135284 11-10-2022 

242 2022-23 LANKE PARTH SHIVAJIRAO EN22214505 11/19/2022 

243 2022-23 LOHAKARE SANKET BALASAHEB EN22167793 10/20/2022 

244 2022-23 MADAVI AYUSH RAVINDRA EN22203325 11-11-2022 

245 2022-23 MADHAV ANISH VISHNU EN22136143 11/14/2022 

246 2022-23 MANDARE DHRUAV SANJAY EN22202630 11/14/2022 

247 2022-23 MANJARE SOHAM ATUL EN22188065 11-10-2022 

248 2022-23 MARATHE VARAD MILIND EN22196116 11-11-2022 

249 2022-23 MIRAGANE VISHWAJEET RAOSAHEB EN22155658 11/18/2022 

250 2022-23 MUSALE SHUBHAM SANJAY EN22235400 11-02-2022 

251 2022-23 NAIR SHREYAS HARIGOVINDAN EN22155957 10/19/2022 

252 2022-23 NALAWADE SUYASH SANJAY EN22255844 11/18/2022 

253 2022-23 NAWALE VAIBHAVI RAHUL EN22235923 11-11-2022 

254 2022-23 NIKAM TANISHQ BHARAT EN22103863 11/20/2022 

255 2022-23 OM GARG EN22128952 11/14/2022 

256 2022-23 PADWAL ROHIT VASUDEV EN22131116 11-11-2022 

257 2022-23 PAJGADE ATHARVA DATTATRAYA EN22160143 10/19/2022 

258 2022-23 PALIWAL ANIKET NANDKUMAR EN22115788 11-02-2022 

259 2022-23 PARDESHI PARAM RAJESH EN22102008 11-11-2022 

260 2022-23 PASALKAR PRATHAM NITIN EN22188051 11-11-2022 

261 2022-23 PATALE SHRUSHTI UDDHAV (TFWS) EN22213194 10/21/2022 

262 2022-23 PATIL ATHARVA MANGESH EN22136865 11/14/2022 

263 2022-23 PATIL DEVANSH SUNIL EN22214725 11/14/2022 

264 2022-23 PATIL HIMANSHU KRISHNA EN22177087 11-02-2022 

265 2022-23 PATIL SAHIL RAJESH EN22218728 11-02-2022 

266 2022-23 PATIL SANCHIT DEEPAK EN22193021 11/14/2022 

267 2022-23 PATIL SHRUTI SUDHAKAR EN22110807 11-02-2022 

268 2022-23 PATIL VIRAJ VILASRAO EN22188367 11/19/2022 

269 2022-23 PAWAR AKSHAY SARLAL EN22153772 11-03-2022 

270 2022-23 PAWAR SAMARTH KISHOR EN22228190 11/15/2022 

271 2022-23 PHADTARE VISHWAJEET VIKAS EN22232081 11/19/2022 

272 2022-23 PRANAY KHATRI EN22237777 11-02-2022 

273 2022-23 PUNDE SHRIYOG YOGESH (EWS) EN22132896 11-01-2022 

274 2022-23 PURKAR BHUSHAN BABULAL EN22157121 11-01-2022 

275 2022-23 RAUT ROHIT VIJAY EN22161530 11-02-2022 
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276 2022-23 RISHAA SWAPNIL GAUR EN22111802 11/19/2022 

277 2022-23 ROHAN ASHOK GHANWAT EN22178839 11-02-2022 

278 2022-23 ROHAN NILESH DHARIA EN22223448 11/14/2022 

279 2022-23 RUTUJA KENJALKAR EN22223448 11/14/2022 

280 2022-23 SABALE ROHAN SUNIL EN22142192 11-02-2022 

281 2022-23 SABALE VAISHNAVI SURESH EN22154934 10/20/2022 

282 2022-23 SARVAIYYA PRIYANSHU MANOJ EN22157781 11-02-2022 

283 2022-23 SATHE TRISHARAN MASU EN22107633 11-02-2022 

284 2022-23 SAWANT HARSH BAPUSAHEB EN22156907 11-02-2022 

285 2022-23 SAWANT SWARAJ DEEPAK (TFWS) EN22212864 11-11-2022 

286 2022-23 SHAH AYUSH SWAPNIL (EWS) EN22159072 11-10-2022 

287 2022-23 SHARMA MANGALAM SACHIN EN22102348 11-02-2022 

288 2022-23 SHEVATE VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS EN22197025 11-11-2022 

289 2022-23 SHEWALE TANVI SANTOSH EN22177548 11/18/2022 

290 2022-23 SHILWATE LAXIKA ASHOK EN22189775 10/20/2022 

291 2022-23 SHINDE OM SHAHAJI EN22198231 11-02-2022 

292 2022-23 SHINDE RIYA ANUP EN22119874 11/14/2022 

293 2022-23 SHINDE SWAYAM ANIL EN22192310 11-10-2022 

294 2022-23 SIDDHARTH SETHI EN22208946 11/20/2022 

295 2022-23 SINGH DOLLY KRISHNA EN22141851 11-01-2022 

296 2022-23 SONAWANE MANASI SHARAD EN22210723 11/18/2022 

297 2022-23 SONI SIDDHI SACHIN (EWS) EN22187928 11-10-2022 

298 2022-23 SOUMYA MUKUND PATTARKINE EN22216364 11/14/2022 

299 2022-23 SURYAVANSHI AYUSH PARSHURAM EN22233825 11-10-2022 

300 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI YASH ZUMBARSING EN22158360 11-02-2022 

301 2022-23 THUBE HARSHWARDHAN RAHUL EN22198769 11-10-2022 

302 2022-23 TILEKAR VEDANT VITTHAL EN22220072 11/14/2022 

303 2022-23 TIWARI APARIMEYA EN22111297 11/18/2022 

304 2022-23 TODKAR TANISH SWAROOP EN22126054 10/21/2022 

305 2022-23 TRIMUKHE SANSKRUTI SURYAKANT EN22172203 10/19/2022 

306 2022-23 UDAY KUNJIR EN22207612 11-02-2022 

307 2022-23 VEDPATHAK SANKET RAJENDRA (TFWS) EN22163888 11-12-2022 

308 2022-23 VINAYAK ANIL KHAVARE EN22100469 11/18/2022 

309 2022-23 VIVEK EN22127197 11-03-2022 

310 2022-23 WALKE OMKAR SANTOSH (TFWS) EN22159828 11-12-2022 

311 2022-23 WALUNJ PRATIK RAJENDRA EN22185689 11-02-2022 

312 2022-23 WAYAL SHIVAM DATTATRAY (EWS) EN22112247 11-11-2022 

313 2022-23 ZUNJURKE MANTHAN SUSHANT EN22208409 11/19/2022 

FE Electrical Engineering 

314 2022-23 AHER TEJAS DIPAK EN22189664 11-11-2022 

315 2022-23 AMLE SAIRAJ VINAYAK EN22129886 11-10-2022 

316 2022-23 ATKARE RUSHIKESH GANESH EN22110210 20/10/2022 

317 2022-23 BADURE SHIVAM PAPPUNANA (EWS) EN22113596 11-02-2022 

318 2022-23 BHORE SHRAWNI AJAY EN22169689 11-03-2022 

319 2022-23 BIRADAR OMKAR PRAKASH EN22229712 14/11/2022 

320 2022-23 BORKAR HIMANI SANTOSH EN22115106 11-10-2022 

321 2022-23 DAWKHAR SHRIRAM SURYAKANT EN22178043 11-11-2022 

322 2022-23 DORIK UJWAL RAVINDRA EN22103381 11-12-2022 
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323 2022-23 GHODAKE MONALI HAUSRAO EN22229031 11-12-2022 

324 2022-23 HANDE MOHIT DIPAK EN22101098 11-03-2022 

325 2022-23 ITAPE PAYAL VINOD (TFWS) EN22115525 11-11-2022 

326 2022-23 JADHAV AADITYA AVINASH EN22169515 11-01-2022 

327 2022-23 JADHAV GIRISH AVI EN22185230 11-01-2022 

328 2022-23 JAIN SAURABH NITIN EN22247291 11-10-2022 

329 2022-23 JALAN DEVANG PRAKASH EN22134574 11-02-2022 

330 2022-23 JHA PRIYA SHIVNARAYAN EN22109531 11-11-2022 

331 2022-23 KADAM TAPASYA VILAS EN22167432 11-12-2022 

332 2022-23 KATKADE PRAVIN RAMESH EN22122270 11-03-2022 

333 2022-23 KATKAR ADITYA SANJAY EN22164612 11-11-2022 

334 2022-23 KENGALE AKSHAY KANTARAM EN22103709 19/10/2022 

335 2022-23 KIRTI NAIK EN22198500 11-12-2022 

336 2022-23 KOLAMKAR GANESH PRAMOD (TFWS) EN222116105 21/10/2022 

337 2022-23 MORE KHUSHAL LAHU EN22189393 11-03-2022 

338 2022-23 NAHATE AYUSH ANILSING EN22239520 11-11-2022 

339 2022-23 NARAWADE MITESH RAMCHANDRA EN22122191 11-12-2022 

340 2022-23 PANDE SHANTANU SHRIKANT (EWS) EN22247453 11-11-2022 

341 2022-23 PATHAN NIDA ISHAMUDDIN EN22222714 11-02-2022 

342 2022-23 PATIL ADITTYA ASHWIN - Adm Can 22/06/23 EN22122752 11-10-2022 

343 2022-23 PAWAR SHREYA SHRIKANT EN22171382 20/10/2022 

344 2022-23 PAWAR VAISHNAVI MADHUKAR EN22102569 11-11-2022 

345 2022-23 PINJARKAR AKSHADA SUNIL EN22121150 14/11/2022 

346 2022-23 POL ROHAN APPASO (EWS) EN22101948 11-01-2022 

347 2022-23 PRASHANT PATIL (TFWS) EN22194029 11-02-2022 

348 2022-23 RANANAWARE HARSH SUSHIL EN22151065 11-11-2022 

349 2022-23 RONGE DIGVIJAY SANJAY (EWS) EN22229083 11-02-2022 

350 2022-23 ROTKAR KAUSTUBH SHRIPAD EN22122277 11-01-2022 

351 2022-23 RUPNAR AMIT LAXMAN EN22201972 11-10-2022 

352 2022-23 SARWADE SANGHDIVYA CHIMAJI EN22161739 11-11-2022 

353 2022-23 SASANE ONKAR VIJAY EN22108589 11-01-2022 

354 2022-23 SHELAKE MADHURI BALU EN22113956 11-10-2022 

355 2022-23 SHIMPI HITESH RAJENDRA EN22220783 11-01-2022 

356 2022-23 SHINDE AAYUSH UMESH - Adm Can 16/12/22 EN22223011 11-11-2022 

357 2022-23 SHINDE PRANAVI VISHNU EN22212270 11-11-2022 

358 2022-23 SHINDE PRATIK DILIP EN22122318 14/11/2022 

359 2022-23 SHINDE SAKSHI KISHOR EN22137334 18/11/2022 

360 2022-23 SHINDE SHRUTI SANJAY EN22184662 14/11/2022 

361 2022-23 SHINDE SURAJ RAVINDRA EN22149349 19/10/2022 

362 2022-23 SHREYA MISHRA EN22125026 11-11-2022 

363 2022-23 SHUBHANKER JHA EN22256589 18/11/2022 

364 2022-23 SHWETA DADA HULWAN EN22188393 18/11/2022 

365 2022-23 SONAWANE RAJDEEP PRAVINKUMAR EN22174003 19/10/2022 

366 2022-23 THENG PIYUSH KISHOR - Adm Can 12/07/2023 EN22159873 20/11/2022 

367 2022-23 THOMBARE SHRAVAN CHANDRAKANT EN22205365 21/10/2022 

368 2022-23 VADZIRKAR ADITYA RAJENDRA EN22143405 18/11/2022 

369 2022-23 VAIDYA PRATHMESH BALABHAU EN22144732 11-10-2022 

370 2022-23 VASUNDHARA MAHESH NIKAM (EWS) EN22107880 20/10/2022 
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371 2022-23 WADGAONKAR GAURI PRAMOD EN22126532 18/11/2022 

FE E & TC Engineering 

372 2022-23 ABHISHEK SINGH EN22222710 19-11-2022 

373 2022-23 AGARWAL KRISHNA PRAVIN EN22225217 21-10-2022 

374 2022-23 ARWA AZIZ MASTER EN22103071 02-11-2022 

375 2022-23 AYACHIT YASH GIRISH EN22190431 19-11-2022 

376 2022-23 BHAGAT RAHUL SIDDHARTH EN22157050 02-11-2022 

377 2022-23 BHALERAO DEVESH DEVENDRA EN22237892 18-11-2022 

378 2022-23 BHAVESH INDER KHUSHU EN22210174 14-11-2022 

379 2022-23 BHOSALE ABHISHEK SANTOSH EN22126449 14-11-2022 

380 2022-23 BHURKE NIDHI RAJESH EN22141849 20-11-2022 

381 2022-23 BRAMHANKAR PRANJAL VIJAY EN22122181 10-11-2022 

382 2022-23 CHAVAN SATYAM SANTOSH EN22246331 20-11-2022 

383 2022-23 CHAVAN SUPRIYA GANPAT EN22162399 01-11-2022 

384 2022-23 CHOUDHARY HARISH BABULAL EN22132944 11-11-2022 

385 2022-23 DALVI SAURABH MURLIDHAR EN22168417 11-11-2022 

386 2022-23 DESAI ADITYA VIKAS EN22234885 18-11-2022 

387 2022-23 DESHMUKH ADITYA NILESH EN22211277 14-11-2022 

388 2022-23 DESHMUKH UJJWAL PRAMOD EN22119738 18-11-2022 

389 2022-23 DHAVALE SAMRUDDHI SUNIL EN22239767 10-11-2022 

390 2022-23 DISALE RAVIRAJ DATTATRAY  (EWS) EN22199347 11-11-2022 

391 2022-23 GAIKWAD ASHISH GANPATRAO EN22217056 11-11-2022 

392 2022-23 GUNJAL SAKSHI SHIVAJI EN22167202 20-10-2022 

393 2022-23 GURSALI TANMAY HEMANT EN22132257 10-11-2022 

394 2022-23 HALNOR SAHIL NARESHKUMAR EN22175836 02-11-2022 

395 2022-23 HIRVE HITESH MUKESH EN22152044 20-10-2022 

396 2022-23 INGALE SAYLI HEMANT EN22214829 14-11-2022 

397 2022-23 INGLE VAIBHAV YUVRAJ EN22164125 11-11-2022 

398 2022-23 IYER ARJUN SRIDHAR EN22142106 02-11-2022 

399 2022-23 JADHAV ARIHANT SANTOSH EN22219844 12-11-2022 

400 2022-23 JAGDALE SANCHIT VIJAY EN22165331 14-11-2022 

401 2022-23 JAGTAP TANMAY MAHESH EN22133260 19-11-2022 

402 2022-23 JAYBHAY VAIBHAV ANIL EN22118593 10-11-2022 

403 2022-23 KADAM SHREYAS KSHITIJ EN22202533 14-11-2022 

404 2022-23 KADOLKAR DIGVIJAY PARASHARAM  (EWS) EN22148456 02-11-2022 

405 2022-23 KANGUTKAR ANUSHKA SACHIN EN22209584 20-11-2022 

406 2022-23 KASHIWAR PRAJWAL DIWAKAR EN22120438 20-11-2022 

407 2022-23 KHANVILKAR SHRAVANI SHIVAJI EN22116731 18-11-2022 

408 2022-23 KHUNKAR PRAJWAL RAJU EN22209549 11-11-2022 

409 2022-23 KULKARNI SHRAVANI SACHIN EN22135044 14-11-2022 

410 2022-23 LAGAD SHRIRAJ SANTOSH EN22125907 14-11-2022 

411 2022-23 MAGAR RUCHITA ANIL EN22143465 02-11-2022 

412 2022-23 MANE KARAN PRASHANT (TFWS) EN22159376 01-11-2022 

413 2022-23 MHALA PRANALI PRAVIN EN22138060 11-11-2022 

414 2022-23 MISS SRAVANI SACHIN PANDE EN22141581 11-11-2022 

415 2022-23 OHAL AMRUTA MAHENDRA EN22114059 19-10-2022 

416 2022-23 PANDILWAR MANASVI ARJUN EN22138290 20-10-2022 

417 2022-23 PATEL SANIASNINE FIROJ  (EWS) EN22159756 03-11-2022 
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418 2022-23 PATIL ATHARV AMARSINH EN22188217 10-11-2022 

419 2022-23 PATIL PARTH CHANDRABHAN EN22212105 14-11-2022 

420 2022-23 PATIL RUJAL GHANSHYAM EN22179253 18-11-2022 

421 2022-23 PATIL SHREYAS KAMALAKAR  (EWS) EN22185555 10-11-2022 

422 2022-23 PATIL TUSHAR NITIN (TFWS) EN22142462 19-10-2022 

423 2022-23 PAWAR KEYUR SANJAY EN22192326 14-11-2022 

424 2022-23 PAWAR LOKESH KHANDERAO EN22247403 12-11-2022 

425 2022-23 PHALAK DHAWAL MILIND EN22173721 01-11-2022 

426 2022-23 PILKHANE ISHWARI RAVINDRA EN22225139 10-11-2022 

427 2022-23 RATHOD PRANAV ASHOK EN22224299 12-11-2022 

428 2022-23 ROMAN JAYESH SURESH (TFWS) EN22160091 01-11-2022 

429 2022-23 SAKHALE ROHIT DNYANESHWAR EN22141559 14-11-2022 

430 2022-23 SAMGIR VAIBHAV DATTATRAY EN22188244 14-11-2022 

431 2022-23 SHAH SHRUTI RUPESH  (EWS) EN22170619 02-11-2022 

432 2022-23 SHELAR ADITYA KASHINATH EN22211682 20-11-2022 

433 2022-23 SHIRSALE LALIT VIJAY EN22152508 10-11-2022 

434 2022-23 SIDDHI SANDIP DARWATKAR EN22132761 20-11-2022 

435 2022-23 SOMYA VIVEK VERMA EN22228890 20-11-2022 

436 2022-23 SONAWANE ADITYA BALASAHEB EN22192502 11-11-2022 

437 2022-23 TARHALKAR JAYADA SUMANT  (EWS) EN22209223 10-11-2022 

438 2022-23 THORAT SHRAVANI ANIL EN22167258 01-11-2022 

439 2022-23 VIDHALE VIRAJ SANTOSHRAO EN22196225 11-11-2022 

440 2022-23 VIREN SUMBLY (J& K) EN22104107 29-10-2022 

441 2022-23 YASH  EN22208072 11-11-2022 

FE Mechanical Engineering 

442 2022-23 AARYA MATEY  EN22168539 18-11-2022 

443 2022-23 ADAGALE SAHIL RAJU EN22178264 02-11-2022 

444 2022-23 AMIN ADITYA SURESH EN22115028 02-11-2022 

445 2022-23 ANARASE YADNYESH DNYANESHWAR EN22167267 10-11-2022 

446 2022-23 ARNAV UDAY SHINDE EN22118195 02-11-2022 

447 2022-23 ATPADKAR HARSHWARDHAN SHAMRAO EN22186634 12-11-2022 

448 2022-23 AVHAD ABHISHEK ADINATH EN22149392 11-11-2022 

449 2022-23 BADGUJAR SAHIL PRAKASH EN22116450 20-10-2022 

450 2022-23 BAGWAN ABUZAR AYYUB EN22212881 02-11-2022 

451 2022-23 BARASKAR VAIBHAV NARHARI EN22147773 11-11-2022 

452 2022-23 BAREDAR ANUJA RAMESHWAR EN22177390 11-11-2022 

453 2022-23 BHAMRE PRANAV SANJAY EN22122935 02-11-2022 

454 2022-23 BHATJIRE OM RATAN EN22193043 11-11-2022 

455 2022-23 BHOGIL SARTHAK BALASAHEB (TFWS) EN22218407 10-11-2022 

456 2022-23 BHOSALE KUNAL KUNDLIK  (EWS) EN22145612 11-11-2022 

457 2022-23 BORATE PRATIKSHA KHANDU EN22161995 20-10-2022 

458 2022-23 CHAFEKAR HRITIKA SACHIN EN22162007 19-11-2022 

459 2022-23 CHANDORIKAR PUSHPAK YOGESHRAO  (EWS) EN22151153 11-11-2022 

460 2022-23 CHAVAN OMKAR BALASAHEB  (EWS) EN22158447 20-10-2022 

461 2022-23 DAHIKAMBLE DIPAK BANDEPPA EN22237830 03-11-2022 

462 2022-23 DANGMALI PRATHAMESH VINOD EN22219913 18-11-2022 

463 2022-23 DAPHAL SAKSHI RAMDAS (TFWS) EN22158646 03-11-2022 

464 2022-23 DESHMANE GAURI ANIL EN22235029 11-11-2022 
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465 2022-23 DESHMUKH HARSHA JITENDRA EN22100301 02-11-2022 

466 2022-23 DESHPANDE ATHARVAA SALEEL EN22199192 11-11-2022 

467 2022-23 DHANDE DEEP PRAKASH EN22176544 03-11-2022 

468 2022-23 DHANEGAVE ATHARVA GANGADHAR EN22197262 11-11-2022 

469 2022-23 DHIWAR PRIYANWADHA PRAVIN EN22114317 10-11-2022 

470 2022-23 DHUMAL AISHWARYA SANJAY EN22204136 11-11-2022 

471 2022-23 DHUMAL HARSH SHIVAJI  (EWS) EN22145057 11-11-2022 

472 2022-23 DIXIT SAURABH AMOL EN22129023 02-11-2022 

473 2022-23 DURGAVALE ATHARVA MAHESH  (EWS) EN22156461 10-11-2022 

474 2022-23 GAUL MAYUR SACHIN EN22210317 11-11-2022 

475 2022-23 GENGJE SAHIL VILAS EN22211526 20-10-2022 

476 2022-23 GHONGADE SUSHANT SHIVSHANKAR EN22157188 02-11-2022 

477 2022-23 GHUGE PRATIK GAJANAN EN22155640 10-11-2022 

478 2022-23 GHUGE SURAJ SOMNATH EN22251569 21-10-2022 

479 2022-23 GODBOLE ROHAN NATHAJI EN22177152 18-11-2022 

480 2022-23 GOGAWALE ADITYA PRALHAD EN22192837 20-10-2022 

481 2022-23 GONEWAR PRASAD DNYANESHWAR EN22232264 11-11-2022 

482 2022-23 GORE SHRADDHA SATISH EN22196793 02-11-2022 

483 2022-23 GOVEKAR SHASHANK SOMNATH EN22128875 10-11-2022 

484 2022-23 HALDE ABHISHEK SANTOSH EN22225213 02-11-2022 

485 2022-23 HANDE CHAITANYA KAVIRAJ EN22105494 19-10-2022 

486 2022-23 HARKARE VEDANT GIRISH  (EWS) EN22128846 02-11-2022 

487 2022-23 HOLKAR NUPOOR AMOL EN22111121 14-11-2022 

488 2022-23 JADHAV ARYAN VIJAY EN22229986 03-11-2022 

489 2022-23 JADHAV RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA EN22107471 03-11-2022 

490 2022-23 JADHAV SHREEYA MAKARAND  (EWS) EN22168757 11-11-2022 

491 2022-23 JADHAV VAIBHAV KAMLESH EN22119472 02-11-2022 

492 2022-23 JAGDALE ANISH NARENDRA  (EWS) EN22136216 19-10-2022 

493 2022-23 JAGTAP ATHARVA CHANDRAKANT EN22117112 18-11-2022 

494 2022-23 JAGTAP SHRUTIKA SHARAD EN22119907 01-11-2022 

495 2022-23 JAMDADE ATHARV VINAYAK (TFWS) EN22230820 19-10-2022 

496 2022-23 JARHAD SHUBHAM BABAN EN22149353 10-11-2022 

497 2022-23 JAWANE SAURABH AMOL EN22179148 10-11-2022 

498 2022-23 JOSHI DEVASHISH ANIRUDDHA EN22183717 11-11-2022 

499 2022-23 JOSHI SUMEDH BHUSHAN EN22181263 02-11-2022 

500 2022-23 JUMDE AKSHAT ATUL EN22174645 21-10-2022 

501 2022-23 KAMBALE DHAIRYASHIL MAHESHWAR EN22196692 02-11-2022 

502 2022-23 KAMBLE DHEERAJKUMAR RAJESH EN22109498 03-11-2022 

503 2022-23 KAPASE VAISHNAVI KUMAR  (EWS) EN22180103 11-11-2022 

504 2022-23 KARNAVAT AADIT NITIN EN22168140 11-11-2022 

505 2022-23 KARWA PRATHAMESH SATISH EN22147619 18-11-2022 

506 2022-23 KEKAN AKASH SUGRIV EN22176800 10-11-2022 

507 2022-23 KENDRE ATHARVA DNYANESHWAR EN22108394 18-11-2022 

508 2022-23 KHAIRE ATHARVA GANESH EN22106207 11-11-2022 

509 2022-23 KHINVASARA CHETAN SHEETALKUMAR EN22205982 12-11-2022 

510 2022-23 KHURSALE ADITYA JAYANT  (EWS) EN22193348 03-11-2022 

511 2022-23 KIRVE MUGDHA KISHOR EN22128577 02-11-2022 

512 2022-23 KULKARNI AARYAN SUSHANT EN22188556 02-11-2022 
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513 2022-23 KULKARNI AKHILESH SUDHAKAR EN22244689 12-11-2022 

514 2022-23 KULKARNI ATHARVA BHASKAR (TFWS) EN22139121 01-11-2022 

515 2022-23 KULKARNI ATHARVA GAJANAN EN22210037 11-11-2022 

516 2022-23 KULKARNI MANAS NIVAS EN22219831 10-11-2022 

517 2022-23 KUMKAR SHITAL VIJAY EN22202111 18-11-2022 

518 2022-23 KURE RUPALI KUSHEBA EN22122875 18-11-2022 

519 2022-23 KUSPE RAJESH AVINASH EN22199915 11-11-2022 

520 2022-23 LANDE ANKIT VIJAY EN22159160 02-11-2022 

521 2022-23 MANE SHIVAJI MOHAN (TFWS) EN22137744 20-10-2022 

522 2022-23 MANE VIVEK ANIL EN22171190 02-11-2022 

523 2022-23 MARATHE VARUN RAJIV (TFWS) EN22176516 19-10-2022 

524 2022-23 MATE VAISHNAVI DEEPCHAND EN22138138 20-10-2022 

525 2022-23 MATWANKAR MANAV DASHRATH EN22181194 11-11-2022 

526 2022-23 NALAWADE ANUSHKA NAMDEO EN22173089 03-11-2022 

527 2022-23 NANOTE AVANTI SUDHAKAR EN22205229 21-10-2022 

528 2022-23 NAYKODI NITESH LAXMAN EN22197730 21-10-2022 

529 2022-23 NIRGUDE JATIN AJIT EN22170454 02-11-2022 

530 2022-23 OM MAHENDRA ABNAVE EN22199255 10-11-2022 

531 2022-23 OTARI TANAYA RAHUL EN22115154 10-11-2022 

532 2022-23 PARAKH AMAN SWAPNIL EN22161480 18-11-2022 

533 2022-23 PARDESHI HEMANT SANJAY EN22208520 02-11-2022 

534 2022-23 PARDESHI OM NITIN EN22108541 20-10-2022 

535 2022-23 PATEL ARISH JAVED EN22184271 21-10-2022 

536 2022-23 PATIL AARYAN VIDYADHAR EN22130701 10-11-2022 

537 2022-23 PATIL ABHAY SAHEBRAO EN22122298 20-11-2022 

538 2022-23 PATIL HARSHAL DATTU EN22225974 02-11-2022 

539 2022-23 PATIL SAGAR SHAMKANT EN22238191 02-11-2022 

540 2022-23 PATIL SAMAR DHANRAJ EN22162181 10-11-2022 

541 2022-23 PATIL TEJASWINI SUNIL EN22255713 20-11-2022 

542 2022-23 PAWAR ABHIJEET BALU EN22233204 21-10-2022 

543 2022-23 PAWAR ATHARV DHANANJAY EN22142840 02-11-2022 

544 2022-23 PAWAR SARTHAK VIJAY EN22208993 21-10-2022 

545 2022-23 PAWAR SUYASH PRASHANT EN22164760 18-11-2022 

546 2022-23 PIMPARKAR SARANG PRAMOD EN22186095 02-11-2022 

547 2022-23 PITEKAR MAYURI RAGHUNATH EN22245743 03-11-2022 

548 2022-23 SALUNKHE MIHIR DINESH EN22101899 02-11-2022 

549 2022-23 SATAV KARTIK MEGHSHAM EN22125075 03-11-2022 

550 2022-23 SAYED ABUBAKAR EJAJ EN22152726 10-11-2022 

551 2022-23 SHAIKH MEHAK ALTAF EN22105823 18-11-2022 

552 2022-23 SHEDGE VINAY VIVEK EN22126214 01-11-2022 

553 2022-23 SHINDE VASUDHA MAROTI EN22205909 12-11-2022 

554 2022-23 SHITOLE JATIN VILAS EN22109209 02-11-2022 

555 2022-23 SHIVRAJ SANJAY KADAM  EN22158998 20-10-2022 

556 2022-23 SONAWANE NAYNESH VIJAY EN22252667 11-11-2022 

557 2022-23 SONAWANE VAISHNAVI SUNIL EN22120483 20-10-2022 

558 2022-23 SONAWANE YUVRAJ NARAYAN EN22200262 20-10-2022 

559 2022-23 SONKAMBLE MAYUR BHIMDEEP EN22173945 19-10-2022 

560 2022-23 SURSE PANKAJ SANJAY EN22175820 21-10-2022 
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561 2022-23 SUTHAR SAWAILAL SAVLARAM EN22182777 11-11-2022 

562 2022-23 TAMBE OM CHANDRAKANT EN22218190 11-11-2022 

563 2022-23 TARKASH SYNYAAN MUBASHIR  (EWS) EN22132890 11-11-2022 

564 2022-23 TIGOTE OMKAR VIKRANT EN22206685 12-11-2022 

565 2022-23 UPADHYE ARIHANT SHANTINATH EN22184135 14-11-2022 

566 2022-23 WAGHMODE DIGVIJAY SHRIKRISHNA EN22200119 11-11-2022 

567 2022-23 WAWARE ARYAN AJAY EN22128353 01-11-2022 

568 2022-23 YASH BODADE EN22116905 11-11-2022 

FE Mechanical Sandwich Engineering 

569 2022-23 ANDHALE RUSHIKESH PRAKASH EN22135119 18-11-2022 

570 2022-23 ANSARI AASHIF KAMRAN EN22210008 10-11-2022 

571 2022-23 ATKAR ROHINI VIJAY EN22153007 12-11-2022 

572 2022-23 AUTI PRANAV SANTOSH EN22137098 11-11-2022 

573 2022-23 BAITULE SNEHA SANJAY EN22110177 21-10-2022 

574 2022-23 BANG VEDANT NITIN EN22107098 11-11-2022 

575 2022-23 BHAMBURE VINAY SADANAND EN22138612 11-11-2022 

576 2022-23 CHAVAN OMKAR PRATAP  (EWS) EN22179153 21-10-2022 

577 2022-23 CHINTAMANI ATHARVA AMOL EN22146206 18-11-2022 

578 2022-23 CHOUBEY NAINA SHASHIKANT EN22127011 19-10-2022 

579 2022-23 CHOUDHARI NIRANJAN RAHUL EN22188620 11-11-2022 

580 2022-23 DALVI ANJALI DATTATRAY EN22155650 12-11-2022 

581 2022-23 GAIKWAD SAMYAK HANUMANT EN22117920 10-11-2022 

582 2022-23 GAMANE GANESH BALASAHEB EN22233605 02-11-2022 

583 2022-23 GUDURI GRACE SUDARSHANAM EN22214919 18-11-2022 

584 2022-23 KAKADE REVAN DADASAHEB EN22109553 10-11-2022 

585 2022-23 KALE ROHIT VYANKAT EN20134827 11-11-2022 

586 2022-23 KAPASE PRATIK AJIT  (EWS) EN22101363 20-10-2022 

587 2022-23 KATPHALKAR SOHUM SURESH EN22228422 21-10-2022 

588 2022-23 KORE SAURABH DEVENDRA EN22192265 12-11-2022 

589 2022-23 KUMBHAR SIDDHESH ASHOK EN22113259 02-11-2022 

590 2022-23 LAD TANVI RUPESH EN22241814 18-11-2022 

591 2022-23 LUNAVAT AYUSH SACHIN EN22117489 21-10-2022 

592 2022-23 MAHAJAN SEJAL KISHOR EN22249030 11-11-2022 

593 2022-23 NARWADE VIKRAM GAJANAN  (EWS) EN22153155 11-11-2022 

594 2022-23 NIKAM APURV RAJENDRA EN22112695 10-11-2022 

595 2022-23 PAGARE PRANJALI RAHUL EN22172596 11-11-2022 

596 2022-23 PARAB PARTH ANAND  (EWS) EN22127536 20-10-2022 

597 2022-23 PATIL ADVAIT SAGAR EN22145722 12-11-2022 

598 2022-23 PATIL KAUSTUBH DHANANJAY EN22258302 19-11-2022 

599 2022-23 PATIL SHRAVAN DIPTI EN22122112 01-11-2022 

600 2022-23 PATIL SWARALI KRUSHANAT EN22114683 10-11-2022 

601 2022-23 RAHUL RAVINDRA JEKATE EN22211803 21-10-2022 

602 2022-23 RAUL VINIT RAJENDRA EN22114470 21-10-2022 

603 2022-23 SHAIKH MOHMMAD RIYAN SALAUDDIN EN22104561 02-11-2022 

604 2022-23 VAGGA PRANAV MAKRANDESHWAR EN22201763 12-11-2022 

FE Production Sandwich Engineering 

605 2022-23 GAIKWAD OMKAR VINOD EN22157536 11-11-2022 

606 2022-23 JADHAV DIYA MAHESH EN22117057 18-11-2022 
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607 2022-23 LASURE KHAGENDRA ARUN EN22201345 11-11-2022 

608 2022-23 PATKALA SHASHANK EN22119188 11-11-2022 

FE Robotic & Automation Engineering 

609 2022-23 ALURKAR AVANI ANAND EN22127332 18-11-2022 

610 2022-23 AUTI PRERNA SUHAS EN22221374 11-11-2022 

611 2022-23 BAHIRAT SIDDHI NAMDEV EN22234554 14-11-2022 

612 2022-23 BODAKE PRATHAMESH YUVRAJ EN22130847 01-11-2022 

613 2022-23 CHOUDHARI SWAYAM POPAT  (EWS) EN22192893 11-11-2022 

614 2022-23 DADDIKAR HARSHADA UDAY EN22159339 19-11-2022 

615 2022-23 DARDA VAIBHAVI SANDEEP EN22102957 18-11-2022 

616 2022-23 DIVEKAR ROHIT SANTOSH EN22159455 11-11-2022 

617 2022-23 GAUNDER RAGUL MURUGAN EN22132093 10-11-2022 

618 2022-23 GHODKE SAKSHI SIDDHESHWAR EN22201766 10-11-2022 

619 2022-23 KAMBLE VAISHNAVI ANANT EN22103933 10-11-2022 

620 2022-23 KANATE PARTH WASUDEO EN22228157 11-11-2022 

621 2022-23 KARDE KHUSHI GANESH EN22196563 02-11-2022 

622 2022-23 KHONDE AYUSH DEELIP EN22141695 11-11-2022 

623 2022-23 KONDE ANJALI RAHUL  (EWS) EN22182415 10-11-2022 

624 2022-23 KOTHARI DIYAN VIKAS EN22192187 18-11-2022 

625 2022-23 KUMBHAR SUMIT SHIVAPPA (TFWS) EN22230681 20-10-2022 

626 2022-23 METKARI ACHAL RAJU EN22151662 03-11-2022 

627 2022-23 MITESHA NARENDRA DANGE EN22115709 11-11-2022 

628 2022-23 MUNJE SUSHRUT SUNIL (TFWS) EN2235858 03-11-2022 

629 2022-23 PANDE SARTHAK SANJAY  (EWS) EN22123034 10-11-2022 

630 2022-23 PATIL PRATHAMESH NANDKUMAR EN22156616 18-11-2022 

631 2022-23 PAWAR FALGUNI RAJESH EN22249593 20-11-2022 

632 2022-23 PHONDE SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT EN22147936 14-11-2022 

633 2022-23 PRITISH HEMANT MUDALIAR EN22155287 14-11-2022 

634 2022-23 
RAJPUROHIT BHANUPRATAPSINGH 

SANJAYSINGH 
EN22210444 19-11-2022 

635 2022-23 SAKPAL SUNIDHI PRASHANT EN22126738 11-11-2022 

636 2022-23 SALUNKHE AARYA SUHAS EN22208430 18-11-2022 

637 2022-23 SHARMA VAISHNAVI UTTAM EN22106554 18-11-2022 

638 2022-23 SHITOLE ARYEN DIGAMBHAR EN22160511 18-11-2022 

639 2022-23 SUJAY SUBHASH ANKALGI EN22130511 18-11-2022 

640 2022-23 VYANKATESH RAJU PANDHARPURKAR EN22113905 21-10-2022 

641 2022-23 WAGHODE SARVESH RAJESH EN22166817 02-11-2022 

SE Chemical Engineering 

642 2022-23 ATTIKERI ASMI SHANKAR EN21105864 06-12-2021 

643 2022-23 AVHAD ROHIT SUBHASH EN21192823 06-12-2021 

644 2022-23 BIRADAR POONAM PRASHANT EN21235860 20-12-2021 

645 2022-23 DESHMANE OMKAR PARMESHWAR EN21128337 05-12-2021 

646 2022-23 DHOLE ADITYA ANIRUDDHA EN21181466 06-12-2021 

647 2022-23 DUMBRE SHRADDHA BHANUDAS EN21198661 19-12-2021 

648 2022-23 GOLE PRITESH VIJAY EN21144860 07-12-2021 

649 2022-23 HALBURGE OM ANANTKUMAR EN21217085 07-12-2021 

650 2022-23 HIRAVE KUNAL PRABHAKAR EN21172851 06-12-2021 

651 2022-23 INGALE ANUJ SANJAY EN21221077 06-12-2021 
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652 2022-23 IYENGAR SRIVATSAN ARAVAMUDAN EN21183603 21-12-2021 

653 2022-23 JADHAV PRANJAL AMOL EN21150041 19-12-2021 

654 2022-23 KADAM GAURAV AVINASH EN21218340 19-12-2021 

655 2022-23 KAMBLE YASH SHILVANT EN21111012 05-12-2021 

656 2022-23 KARAD ADITYA HANUMANT EN21165259 19-12-2021 

657 2022-23 KHADE ANIKET BALASAHEB EN21116255 20-12-2021 

658 2022-23 KHALADKAR AADESH SANJAY EN21120907 05-12-2021 

659 2022-23 KHUTPALE SAHIL DINESH EN21110428 20-12-2021 

660 2022-23 KUKADE ROHAN MANOJ (TFWS) EN21159815 07-12-2021 

661 2022-23 LANKE HIMANSHU RAJESH EN21192350 19-12-2021 

662 2022-23 MAHADIK SHIVNARAYAN VINAYAK EN21155075 12-07-2021 

663 2022-23 NIMBARTE ANJALI MANOJ EN21122281 20-12-2021 

664 2022-23 NORONHA SHAWN SEBY EN21141309 06-12-2021 

665 2022-23 OSWAL KANAK RAKESH EN21152484 20-12-2021 

666 2022-23 PANSARE ISHWARI KISHORKUMAR EN21156640 19-12-2021 

667 2022-23 PATEL BHUSHAN SUNIL EN21117283 22-12-2021 

668 2022-23 PATIL CHETAN BHARAT EN21223256 09-12-2021 

669 2022-23 PAWAR ABHISHEK DAULATARAO (EWS) EN21200549 20-12-2021 

670 2022-23 PAWAR ADESH KAILASH EN21227404 20-12-2021 

671 2022-23 PAWAR PRANAV UMESH EN21152429 19-12-2021 

672 2022-23 POTE SHREYAS NARENDRA EN21205399 19-12-2021 

673 2022-23 RATHOD SANDESH RAJESH EN21117321 20-12-2021 

674 2022-23 SHEGAR SIDDHALI SANJAY EN21118890 06-12-2021 

675 2022-23 SHELAR APURVA VISHNU EN21157274 19-12-2021 

676 2022-23 SHINDE ADITYA BABASAHEB EN21208926 06-12-2021 

677 2022-23 SHIRBHAIYE KRRISHH SURYAKANT EN21179101 19-12-2021 

678 2022-23 SHIRUDE KALPESH RAJENDRA EN21218021 21-12-2021 

679 2022-23 SHRUTEE JAGDISH BORHADE EN21146931 20-12-2021 

680 2022-23 SONAWANE AVANTIKA GAUTAM EN21168181 07-12-2021 

681 2022-23 SRUSHTI JOSHI EN21110214 20-12-2021 

682 2022-23 SURANA OM SANJAY EN21160191 20-12-2021 

683 2022-23 TANDALEKAR MAYUR SANTOSH EN21108625 20-12-2021 

684 2022-23 THAKUR SHUBHANK KISHOR EN21217615 21-12-2021 

685 2022-23 THAWARE MAYUR PRAVIN EN21176308 18-12-2021 

686 2022-23 UMATE KARTIK BHAURAO EN21117350 20-12-2021 

687 2022-23 VANZARE SHIYA RAJU EN21193243 18-12-2021 

688 2022-23 ZINJAD AMARNATH DATTATRAY EN21171840 18-12-2021 

689 2022-23 CHOLKE SHEKHAR EKNATH DSE22146903 11-10-2022 

690 2022-23 DAWARE RAJASHREE DHANANJAY DSE22141294 09-11-2022 

691 2022-23 GUNBHARIT SIDDHI VISHWAS DSE22109690 11-10-2022 

692 2022-23 KALGUDE DHIRAJ BAJIRAO DSE22111249 11-10-2022 

693 2022-23 MAHADIK OM SANTOSH DSE22132347 26/11/2022 

694 2022-23 MATE UNNATI AJAY DSE22147399 28/11/2022 

695 2022-23 PAGHAL ROHAN BHAUSAHEB DSE22155247 17/11/2022 

696 2022-23 PAWAR ARYAN SANTOSH DSE22105450 27/11/2022 

697 2022-23 SALVE KAVERI SURESH DSE22115295 11-10-2022 

698 2022-23 SANADI PRATIK CHIDANAND DSE22152301 28/11/2022 

699 2022-23 SAYYAD AKBAR ABDUL DSE22107630 11-10-2022 
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700 2022-23 SAYYAD JUNED ABDUL DSE22123337 09-11-2022 

701 2022-23 THAKARE GITESH PURUSHOTTAM DSE22151089 18/11/2022 

702 2022-23 THAKUR VAIDIK YESHENDRA DSE22107666 02-12-2022 

SE Civil Engineering 

703 2022-23 AMBALKAR SARVADNYA ANIL EN21123972 07-12-2021 

704 2022-23 BAGADE ASHISH SANTOSH EN21107731 04-12-2021 

705 2022-23 BANKAR SOHAM ATUL EN21175978 06-12-2021 

706 2022-23 BARBADE PRAVIN PRABHAKAR EN21192466 18-12-2021 

707 2022-23 BARDE PRANAV SHIVNATH EN21100756 07-12-2021 

708 2022-23 BENDHARI PUSHKAR GANPAT EN21109404 07-12-2021 

709 2022-23 BHOINWAD SAURABH NAGORAO EN21142071 06-12-2021 

710 2022-23 BHONDAVE VEDANT KUMAR    (EWS) EN21192816 20-12-2021 

711 2022-23 BHOSALE AMAR SHIVDAS EN21194589 07-12-2021 

712 2022-23 BHOSALE SAKSHI SANJAY EN21227764 19-12-2021 

713 2022-23 BODKHE BHAGYESH BABARAO EN21148310 07-12-2021 

714 2022-23 CHAKOR NITIN SOMNATH EN21195621 09-12-2021 

715 2022-23 CHAUDHARI OMKAR SUNIL EN21226056 07-12-2021 

716 2022-23 CHAUKATE SAURABH RAJENDRA EN21113176 05-12-2021 

717 2022-23 CHAVAN SUDESH SHEKHAR EN21221975 20-12-2021 

718 2022-23 CHAVAN SUMEET VIJAY EN21122534 21-12-2021 

719 2022-23 CHIKANE RIYA DEVIDAS   (TFWS) EN21174568 06-12-2021 

720 2022-23 CHITRIV PARTH PRAMOD EN21130345 20-12-2021 

721 2022-23 DANGAT ARYA UMESH    (EWS) EN21109127 18-12-2021 

722 2022-23 DESHMUKH RIYA DNYANDEO EN21223752 06-12-2021 

723 2022-23 DESHPANDE RAGHAV RAJESH EN21155702 09-12-2021 

724 2022-23 DHOTRE RAJAT DATTATRAY EN21181645 05-12-2021 

725 2022-23 DUBE ATHARVA ABHIJEET   (EWS) EN21164057 06-12-2021 

726 2022-23 FIRODIYA TILAK BHUSHAN    (EWS) EN21101713 21-12-2021 

727 2022-23 GAIKWAD AKASH PANDUARANG EN21153716 20-12-2021 

728 2022-23 GAVADE VINAYAK VIJAY EN21196170 20-12-2021 

729 2022-23 GHADGE DIVYA AMBADAS EN21158418 21-12-2021 

730 2022-23 GHANAVT SAMRUDHI VIJAY EN21115750 04-12-2021 

731 2022-23 GHOLAP YASHRAJ NITIN    (EWS) EN21151814 19-12-2021 

732 2022-23 GHOLVE SAGAR SHIVAJI EN21218954 19-12-2021 

733 2022-23 GHYAR TUSHAR RAJESH EN21193844 06-12-2021 

734 2022-23 GOSAVI PRASAD KANTILAL EN21115077 19-12-2021 

735 2022-23 HANWATE SIDDHI KISHOR EN21194357 05-12-2021 

736 2022-23 JADHAV ATHARVA RAVINDRA EN21108135 18-12-2021 

737 2022-23 JADHAV GAURAV DATTU (adm-can)15/11/22 EN21199071 21-12-2021 

738 2022-23 JADHAV HRISHIKESH RAJENDRA EN21206297 21-12-2021 

739 2022-23 JADHAV MITHILESH SUNIL EN21230086 19-12-2021 

740 2022-23 JAGDALE MANASVI MAHESH EN21152215 20-12-2021 

741 2022-23 JAGTAP AKASH MANOJ EN21218416 21-12-2021 

742 2022-23 KADAM PRATHMESH SANTOSH   (EWS) EN21153587 20-12-2021 

743 2022-23 KALAMKAR KETAN GORAKSH EN21172250 06-12-2021 

744 2022-23 KALEBAG SHREYASH SAHEBRAO EN21185142 20-12-2021 

745 2022-23 KAMTHE TEJAS SHANTARAM EN21163799 19-12-2021 

746 2022-23 KHOMANE TEJAS ARUN EN21190420 05-12-2021 
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747 2022-23 KINHOLKAR SANCHIT SANJAY EN21156135 21-12-2021 

748 2022-23 KORLEKAR VAISHNAVI MANOJ EN21116525 29-12-2021 

749 2022-23 KULKARNI ANIRUDDHA DEVENDRA EN21158291 07-12-2021 

750 2022-23 KUMAR AYUSH KUMAR EN21210810 22-12-2021 

751 2022-23 KUMBALKAR SAMEEP JAGDISH EN21170567 06-12-2021 

752 2022-23 LAGAD AARY NARSING EN21198406 02-12-2021 

753 2022-23 LOKHANDE ABHISHEK TANAJI EN21231370 20-12-2021 

754 2022-23 GURAV PREM DWARKANATH  (COB) EN19240908 16-07-2019 

755 2022-23 ABBAD JAYRAJ ANIL DSE22116547 17-11-2022 

756 2022-23 ANNAMWAD MAHESH MADHAVRAO DSE22143959 27/11/2022  

757 2022-23 BAGAL RUTUJA RAJENDRA DSE22112973 26-11-2022 

758 2022-23 BAMBALE HARSHVARDHAN AJIT DSE22107248 26-11-2022 

759 2022-23 BAMBALE RAJVARDHAN AJIT DSE22144122 26-11-2022 

760 2022-23 BANDAL VAISHNAVI SANTOSH DSE22125658 09/11/2022  

761 2022-23 BANGI ARMAAN RAFIQUE DSE22105712 09/11/2022  

762 2022-23 BHOSALE MANDAR RAMESH   (EWS) DSE22106453 09/11/2022  

763 2022-23 BODELE SAJAN MURLIDHAR DSE22124354  08-11-2022 

764 2022-23 CHOPADE POOJA SAMADHAN DSE22112950 09-11-2022 

765 2022-23 DESALE SUYASH VISHNU DSE22103318  17-11-2022 

766 2022-23 DUBE AJAY SANJAY DSE22119234 27-11-2022 

767 2022-23 GADE SAHIL SHARAD DSE22106360 18-11-2022 

768 2022-23 GAIKWAD KAPIL MILIND DSE22124276 09-11-2022 

769 2022-23 GARGOTE VAISHNAVI NAVNATH   (EWS) DSE22101937 18-11-2022 

770 2022-23 GAWANDE HARSHADA ISHWAR DSE22112905  09-11-2022 

771 2022-23 GAWARI AKSHAY KISAN DSE22124775  10-11-2022 

772 2022-23 GAWARI RAJESH ROHIDAS DSE22123432  19-11-2022 

773 2022-23 GHORPADE AVIRAJ VIKRAM DSE22108265 27-11-2022 

774 2022-23 HUDGE ANNAPURNA VIJAYKUMAR DSE22117042 19/11/2022  

775 2022-23 JADHAV ADITYA SANJAY DSE22103230 08-11-2022 

776 2022-23 JADHAV MAHESH SANJAY DSE22125388  17/11/2022  

777 2022-23 JADHAV ROSHANI DNYANESHWAR DSE22137708 18-11-2022 

778 2022-23 KADUS PRAJAKTA ARUN DSE22144268  18-11-2022 

779 2022-23 LOKHANDE ANIKET SHRIKANT EN21109180 18-12-2021 

780 2022-23 LOKHANDE KSHITIJ PRASHANT EN21154620 19-12-2021 

781 2022-23 MACHALE ATHARVA RAVINDRA EN21129725 05-12-2021 

782 2022-23 MALI ROHAN PRAKASH    (TFWS) EN21171648 06-12-2021 

783 2022-23 MOIN KHUDBUDDIN MUJAWAR EN21180415 18-12-2021 

784 2022-23 MUNDHE VIVEK ASHOK EN21123918 05-12-2021 

785 2022-23 NALAWADE SAMRUDDHI SHARAD (EWS) EN21226400 07-12-2021 

786 2022-23 NIGADE ATHARVA SANJAY EN21197929 20-12-2021 

787 2022-23 NIKAM ROHIT BHALCHANDRA EN21193687 06-12-2021 

788 2022-23 NIKAM SHIVRAJ DIPAK    (EWS) EN21222542 0/12/2021 

789 2022-23 PARELLIWAR CHAHUL RAJENDRA EN21142949 20-12-2021 

790 2022-23 PATIL DNYANESH MADHUKAR EN21235491 22-12-2021 

791 2022-23 PATIL HARSHAVARDHAN SAMIR EN21167709 20-12-2021 

792 2022-23 PATIL PRATHAMESH BABASO   (TFWS) EN21199599 20-12-2021 

793 2022-23 PATIL SUKRUTI CHETAN EN21122330 19-12-2021 

794 2022-23 PATIL YASH VINOD EN21198335 21-12-2021 
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795 2022-23 PATOLE NILESH RAM EN21182077 19-12-2021 

796 2022-23 PAWAR MANAV NAGESH EN21196417 06-12-2021 

797 2022-23 PISAL JAIDEEP SURESH EN21199998 07-12-2021 

798 2022-23 PUJARI ROHIT MADHUKAR EN21157112 18-12-2021 

799 2022-23 PUROHIT SACHINKUMAR UGMARAM EN21172723 28-12-2021 

800 2022-23 RAJPUT AISHWARYA PANDURANG EN21226037 06-12-2021 

801 2022-23 RAJPUT SANGRAM SURESH EN21184323 20-12-2021 

802 2022-23 ROHOKALE ATHARV MUKUND EN21157586 18-12-2021 

803 2022-23 SARPE KUNAL KIRAN EN21203521 19-12-2021 

804 2022-23 SAVADI SNEHIT SURESH EN21207205 21-12-2021 

805 2022-23 SAWANT TEJAS ASHOK EN21183452 07-12-2021 

806 2022-23 SHAIKH GALIB MUNVAR    (TFWS) EN21215317 06-12-2021 

807 2022-23 SHAIKH RAYYAN AKIL EN21127833 06-12-2021 

808 2022-23 SHARMA AAKASH VISHVAMOHAN EN21214099 22-12-2021 

809 2022-23 SHELAR SIDDHESH RAMRAO EN21104933 21/12/202 

810 2022-23 SHINDE SATYAJEET SANDIP (EWS) EN21203588 19-12-2021 

811 2022-23 SHIVAM SUNIL DEOKATE EN21110374 05-12-2021 

812 2022-23 SONVANE PRATHMESH DIPAK EN21196588 20-12-2021 

813 2022-23 SORATE NIKHIL RAMESH EN21194313 07-12-2021 

814 2022-23 TADAVI AVESH AMOL EN21170233 06-12-2021 

815 2022-23 TAYADE KRUSHNA RAVIBABU EN21193369 20-12-2021 

816 2022-23 THAKARE ARJUN AJAY EN21112729 19-12-2021 

817 2022-23 THAKARE OM KAILAS EN21225353 05-12-2021 

818 2022-23 TILEKAR ARYAN TILEKAR EN21191968 20-12-2021 

819 2022-23 UBHE SANIKA DNYANESHWAR EN21167238 18-12-2021 

820 2022-23 UGALMOGALE AKSHAY ASHOK EN21194847 21-12-2021 

821 2022-23 UTEKAR OM SHIVDAS EN21128160 21-12-2021 

822 2022-23 VISPUTE OM SANDEEP EN21220929 20-12-2021 

823 2022-23 VYAVAHARE DHANSHREE BABASAHEB EN21211663 20-12-2021 

824 2022-23 WAGHMARE TEJAS MACHHINDRA EN21188667 05-12-2021 

825 2022-23 WAGHMODE DADA HARIDAS EN21121552 04-12-2021 

826 2022-23 KALSAIT PRATIK ARUN DSE22132785 10-11-2022 

827 2022-23 KAMBLE SAKSHI SANTOSH DSE22120850  08-11-2022 

828 2022-23 KARALE YASH SUNIL DSE22111776  10-11-2022 

829 2022-23 KOLI SHIVAM SURESH DSE22100611  09-11-2022 

830 2022-23 KOLPE SAMIKSHA SUBHASH DSE22109190 19-11-2022 

831 2022-23 MAHAJAN CHAITRALI YASHWANT DSE22112560  08-11-2022 

832 2022-23 MALI JYOTI DADASAHEB DSE22132447  27-11-2022 

833 2022-23 NAGAWADE GAURI MADHUKAR DSE22125439 18-11-2022 

834 2022-23 NANGARE SHANTANU PRAKASH DSE22108264 18-11-2022 

835 2022-23 NARSINGE MAYURI MADHUKAR DSE22118414 09-11-2022 

836 2022-23 PANCHAL AJAY OMKAR DSE22117470 17-11-2022 

837 2022-23 PATIL TUSHAR TANAJI   (EWS) DSE22112487  10-11-2022 

838 2022-23 PAWAR CHIRAG SUNIL DSE22114507  09-11-2022 

839 2022-23 SARAF MITAL ABHAYKUMAR DSE22141659 19-11-2022 

840 2022-23 SATPUTE HIMANSHU DIPAKRAO DSE22128097  27-11-2022 

841 2022-23 SAWALE MRUNAL SUDHAKAR DSE22140726 26-11-2022 

842 2022-23 SHETE ANIRUDDHA CHANDRAKANT (EWS) DSE22145852  28-11-2022 
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843 2022-23 SHINDE ANKITA RAVINDRA DSE22107189 09-11-2022 

844 2022-23 SHINDE TEJAS SHIVAJI DSE22145745  28-11-2022 

845 2022-23 SONI HIMANSHU MANGILAL DSE22115888 18-11-2022 

846 2022-23 SURALKAR ABHISHEK DILIP DSE22128528 27-11-2022 

847 2022-23 TIDKE VISHAL WALMIK DSE22120553 18-11-2022 

848 2022-23 TONDE PRACHI DNYANDEO DSE22112859  09-11-2022 

849 2022-23 VARMA SMIT AJAY DSE22101536  09-11-2022 

850 2022-23 WAGH SARANG SUHAS DSE22130228 17-11-2022 

851 2022-23 WAYCHAL OJASWI VINOD  (EWS) DSE22118758 17-11-2022 

852 2022-23 MANDADE SAHIL OMPRAKASH EN21200450 20-12-2021 

SE Computer Engineering 

853 2022-23 ADARSH KAMBLE EN21171375 12-05-2021 

854 2022-23 ADE DHIRAJ KISHOR EN21205925 12/20/2021 

855 2022-23 ADHAV NISHANT ASHOK EN21197212 12/19/2021 

856 2022-23 ADITYA GANESH MAHALE EN21201270 12/19/2021 

857 2022-23 ADSUL SHARYU DEEPAK (EWS) EN21165684 12/19/2021 

858 2022-23 AGAWANE SNEHA KISAN EN21124937 12/20/2021 

859 2022-23 AMRUTKAR SAKSHI NILESH EN21179880 12-07-2021 

860 2022-23 ANIKET BALASAHEB DHAKANE EN21141589 12/19/2021 

861 2022-23 ARINDITA PAL EN21183004 12-06-2021 

862 2022-23 ARYAN CHOUDHARY EN21109154 12/19/2021 

863 2022-23 ARYAN VINOD CHAUKSEY EN21114754 12/21/2021 

864 2022-23 ASOLE SAURABH DNYANESHWAR EN21126488 12-06-2021 

865 2022-23 ATHARVA SANTOSH VIRKAR EN21191467 12/19/2021 

866 2022-23 BABALSURE KRUSHNAKANT BALAJI EN21117130 12/22/2021 

867 2022-23 BADGUJAR PARTH CHETAN EN21168557 12/20/2021 

868 2022-23 BALDOTA HARSHIT PANKAJ EN21118076 29-12-2021 

869 2022-23 BARTAKKE SHRUTI VAIBHAV EN21154694 12-05-2021 

870 2022-23 BASUGADE TUSHAR UMESH (EWS) EN21198154 12/20/2021 

871 2022-23 BEDRE AKSHAY GANESH EN21153749 12/28/2021 

872 2022-23 BHANDARE AKANKSHA MILIND EN21162801 12-05-2021 

873 2022-23 BHANDARE ANISHA ANAND EN21186596 12/22/2021 

874 2022-23 BHAVAR ABHISHEK KAILAS EN21107434 12/19/2021 

875 2022-23 BHAVSAR SHREYA MANISH EN21129774 12-05-2021 

876 2022-23 BHOSALE ANIKET DHANAJI EN21179866 12/20/2021 

877 2022-23 BHOSALE ATHARVA MAHADEV EN21104945 12/18/2021 

878 2022-23 BIDGAR ANIKET ASHOK EN21119392 12/19/2021 

879 2022-23 BORAWKE OJASVIN SIDDHARTH EN21195679 12/28/2021 

880 2022-23 CHAVAN VISHVESH MADHUKAR EN21114322 12/19/2021 

881 2022-23 CHOUDHARY SHANTANU RAJENDRA EN21198648 12/22/2021 

882 2022-23 CHOURSE TUSHAR SATYENDRA EN21177455 12/22/2021 

883 2022-23 DADALI SANKET CHANDRAKANT EN21110680 12/18/2021 

884 2022-23 DAGALE VIVEK SANTU EN21184761 12/20/2021 

885 2022-23 DARADE ANIKET EN21171487 12-06-2021 

886 2022-23 DEOKAR MONIKA ANANDA EN21127103 12-05-2021 

887 2022-23 DESAI SANIKA SANTOSH EN21166230 12/22/2021 

888 2022-23 DESAI TEJAS DILIP (EWS) EN21164765 12/20/2021 

889 2022-23 DESHMUKH ANURAG VIJAY EN21160115 12/20/2021 
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890 2022-23 DESHPANDE OJAS DHANANJAY EN21193855 12/22/2021 

891 2022-23 DHONDE PARTH SANJAYKUMAR EN21113190 12/20/2021 

892 2022-23 DIWATE MAYANK SACHIN EN21112197 12/18/2021 

893 2022-23 FULARI SMITA CHANDRAKANT EN21158990 12/21/2021 

894 2022-23 GADRE RITESH SUDIP EN21203279 12-07-2021 

895 2022-23 GAIKWAD ARYAN AKASH EN21160226 12-07-2021 

896 2022-23 GAIKWAD HARSHWARDHAN NANDKUMAR EN21207987 12/19/2021 

897 2022-23 GITE NAVNATH ISHWAR EN21126309 12/19/2021 

898 2022-23 HARIHAR VAISHNAVI VIKAS EN21155606 12-06-2021 

899 2022-23 HINGE BALASAHEB NARAYAN EN21202876 12/19/2021 

900 2022-23 HIRAVE SUDESH PRAMOD EN21198796 12/19/2021 

901 2022-23 ISHANI SACHIN BHONGALE EN21144691 12/18/2021 

902 2022-23 JADHAV OM SUNIL EN21108500 12/20/2021 

903 2022-23 JAWALE TITIKSHA MOHAN EN21111626 12/18/2021 

904 2022-23 JOSEPH MARTIN EN21194177 12/22/2021 

905 2022-23 KAKADE AKSHADA NARENDRA EN21224998 12/19/2021 

906 2022-23 KAKADE UDAYAN DEEPAK EN21161553 12/28/2021 

907 2022-23 KALE BHAGYESH SANTOSH EN21212713 12/22/2021 

908 2022-23 KAMAT KUNAL KIRAN EN21106587 12/18/2021 

909 2022-23 KASHID ANIKET SANTOSH EN21145623 12-06-2021 

910 2022-23 KAWATKAR SHUBHAM ASHUTOSH EN21188915 12/22/2021 

911 2022-23 KENDRE SANIKA SANTOSH EN21178161 12-08-2021 

912 2022-23 KHATAVKAR ATHARVA DATTATRAY EN21113446 12/22/2021 

913 2022-23 KHATRI SHIFA SHAUKAT EN21128393 12/28/2021 

914 2022-23 KHEDKAR ATHARVA NITIN EN21112987 12/22/2021 

915 2022-23 KHEDKAR PRAJWAL RAMDAS EN21202849 12/20/2021 

916 2022-23 KINGE SARTHAK KASHINATH EN21166319 12/22/2021 

917 2022-23 KOKEWAR AJINKYA ASHOK EN21120652 12/22/2021 

918 2022-23 KOLAMBE NEHA MILIND EN21130950 12/20/2021 

919 2022-23 KORPE KAUSTUBH ACHYUT EN21158106 12-06-2021 

920 2022-23 KULKARNI GAYATRI MAHESH EN21155739 12/20/2021 

921 2022-23 KUMAWAT HARISHKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR EN21180513 12/20/2021 

922 2022-23 KUNDE ATHARVA VIJAY EN21100569 12/18/2021 

923 2022-23 LAWAND VIKAS RAMESH (EWS) EN21149249 12/19/2021 

924 2022-23 LONKAR GAURAV SANTOSH EN21157957 12/19/2021 

925 2022-23 LONKAR SAURAV SANTOSH EN21157728 12/28/2021 

926 2022-23 MADAKE SATYRAJ HARISHCHANDRA (EWS) EN21201242 12-05-2021 

927 2022-23 MAGDUM SIDDHI SANGRAM ( TFWS) EN21144526 12/20/2021 

928 2022-23 MAHAJAN YASH GOKUL (TFWS) EN21116588 12/19/2021 

929 2022-23 MAHAMUNI ANAND MAHESH EN21125420 12/28/2021 

930 2022-23 MANSURI MOHD ARMAN RAHIM EN21193128 12/29/2021 

931 2022-23 MENGE MANAS SANJAY EN21115559 12/29/2021 

932 2022-23 MULE ABHISHEK KAKASAHEB (EWS) EN21180650 12/20/2021 

933 2022-23 MUNDHE SRUSHTI BALU EN21158820 12/21/2021 

934 2022-23 NALAWADE PRADNYA PRASANNA EN21108796 12/18/2021 

935 2022-23 NANDANWAR SHRUTIKA PRASHANT EN21182971 12/18/2021 

936 2022-23 NARAMDEO KOPAL UDAY EN21110030 12-05-2021 

937 2022-23 NEWARE CHAITANYA SUNIL EN21181230 12/19/2021 
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938 2022-23 NIRWANE PRANAV SHIVAJI EN21117914 12-05-2021 

939 2022-23 PATIL AAYUSHI PARAG EN21197162 12/22/2021 

940 2022-23 PATIL ATHARVA DEEPAK EN21165420 12/22/2021 

941 2022-23 PATIL PRACHI DHANAJI EN21141870 12/20/2021 

942 2022-23 PATIL PRAYAG DNYANESHWAR EN21185580 12/20/2021 

943 2022-23 PATIL SHRUTI DNYANESHWAR EN21161006 12/20/2021 

944 2022-23 PATIL SWAMI MAHESH EN21169846 12/22/2021 

945 2022-23 PAWAR RUSHIKESH UMESH (EWS) EN21199535 12-06-2021 

946 2022-23 PAWAR SHARVARI SHIVAJI EN21168127 12/19/2021 

947 2022-23 PAWAR SURAJ VIKAS EN21172531 12/28/2021 

948 2022-23 PAWAR TEJAS ANANDA EN21199435 12/20/2021 

949 2022-23 PAZADE YASH NARAYAN EN21226333 12/20/2021 

950 2022-23 POWAR PRANAV MARUTI (TFWS) EN21107220 12-06-2021 

951 2022-23 PRAMOD MAHAVEER AHETTI EN21149713 12/28/2021 

952 2022-23 PUKALE PRANALI HANMANT EN21175844 12/20/2021 

953 2022-23 RAO RIA RAJESH EN21161436 12/19/2021 

954 2022-23 RATHI ANURAG ASHISH EN21120859 12/20/2021 

955 2022-23 RAUT ATHARVA SUNIL EN21171363 12-05-2021 

956 2022-23 RENGADE SANDESH SUNIL EN21106323 12-06-2021 

957 2022-23 RIDDHI KHOT EN21166991 12/22/2021 

958 2022-23 ROKADE AARYA ABHIJIT EN21114432 12/28/2021 

959 2022-23 SATTIGERI JAYATIRTH RAGHAVENGRA EN21151278 12-06-2021 

960 2022-23 SAWANT EESHAAN SHREYAS EN21105207 12/28/2021 

961 2022-23 SHAIKH SHAYAN ASLAM (TFWS) EN21167579 12-06-2021 

962 2022-23 SHASHI RAJ SUSHIL KUMAR EN21192032 12/20/2021 

963 2022-23 SHINDE PRATIK VIKAS (TFWS) EN21212112 12/19/2021 

964 2022-23 SHINGATE RAVIRAJ FULCHAND (TFWS) EN21205713 12/19/2021 

965 2022-23 SHIRKE GAURAV GORAKH EN21146280 12/18/2021 

966 2022-23 SHIVAM VINAYAK RAINA (J&K) EN21121726 12-06-2021 

967 2022-23 SOLANKI KARAN KAILASHKUMAR EN21184378 12/19/2021 

968 2022-23 SOLANKI YASHI KAMLESH EN21101275 12/21/2021 

969 2022-23 SONAWANE ONKAR SANTOSH EN21158012 12/18/2021 

970 2022-23 SONSHREE SHRIPAD PIWALATKAR EN21182503 12/22/2021 

971 2022-23 SOUNAK SANJAY RAY EN21113017 12/18/2021 

972 2022-23 SURYAVANSHI PRAJWAL NILESH EN21146979 12/22/2021 

973 2022-23 SWETANSHU EN21153557 12-06-2021 

974 2022-23 TAMBE ATHARVA VILAS EN21141217 12/22/2021 

975 2022-23 TELE RUTURAJ TUKARAM (EWS) EN21154515 12/19/2021 

976 2022-23 TENDOLKAR VIRENDRA MANGESH EN21207714 12/20/2021 

977 2022-23 THAKKAR MANAN KISHOR (EWS) EN21208274 12/21/2021 

978 2022-23 UGHADE MAYANK SACHIN EN21128247 12/22/2021 

979 2022-23 UIKE SUDHANSHU SANJAY EN21223498 12/19/2021 

980 2022-23 VARE KIRAN ANIL EN21101021 12/19/2021 

981 2022-23 VAUTRE MANISH SATISH EN21183103 12/28/2021 

982 2022-23 VIRNAK TEJAL NAMDEO EN21215557 12-07-2021 

983 2022-23 WADEKAR AAKANKSHA DATTATRAY EN21122214 12-06-2021 

984 2022-23 WAGAVEKAR ANKITA VISHWAS EN21193364 12/20/2021 

985 2022-23 WAGH GAURI SANTOSHKUMAR EN21161512 12/20/2021 
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986 2022-23 WAGHAMARE SHRUTI DEEPAK EN21106582 12-06-2021 

987 2022-23 WALUNJ SUJIT MAHENDRA (EWS) EN21123203 12/21/2021 

988 2022-23 YEOLE VEDANT DEVIDAS EN21109990 12/22/2021 

989 2022-23 YUVRAJ RACHAPPA KOTTALAGI EN21129947 12/20/2021 

990 2022-23 ZADGE PRANAV RAJENDRA EN21170729 12/22/2021 

991 2022-23 NUPOOR KALE DSE22118365 09-11-2022 

992 2022-23 KASBE AARYA RAJKUMAR DSE22111974 09-11-2022 

993 2022-23 MANDAPE MOKSHA SURYAKANT DSE22107504 18-11-2022 

994 2022-23 MULLA SHOEB RAMJAN DSE22121752 18-11-2022 

995 2022-23 KAME ABHINAV SUDHIR DSE22119935 17-11-2022 

996 2022-23 PATIL PRITI ANANDA DSE22129683 17-11-2022 

997 2022-23 PATIL JANHAVI RAVINDRA DSE22131262 17-11-2022 

998 2022-23 PATIL SANIKA RAHUL DSE22129733 26-11-2022 

999 2022-23 AHER HARSHADA MADHUKAR DSE22123954 19-11-2022 

1000 2022-23 JAIN VARDHMAN YATISHKUMAR DSE22109388 18-11-2022 

1001 2022-23 GADRE SHUBHAM NITIN DSE22105454 18-11-2022 

1002 2022-23 DEORE SAKSHI JITENDRA DSE22105440 28-11-2022 

1003 2022-23 AVADHUTE GHANSHYAM NAGRAJ DSE22118161 27-11-2022 

1004 2022-23 SHELKE HARSHAL TANAJI DSE22125671 18-11-2022 

1005 2022-23 SHELAR KIRAN KAILAS DSE22109025 09-11-2022 

1006 2022-23 KARWANDE HARSH VASANT DSE22106434 17-11-2022 

SE Electrical Engineering 

1007 2022-23 AMIR HAMZA EN21158153 28/12/2021 

1008 2022-23 ANJANA B RAJAN EN21102014 28/12/2021 

1009 2022-23 BALDOTA HARSHIT PANKAJ EN21118076 29/12/2021 

1010 2022-23 BHAGAT SAMRUDDHI MAHENDRA EN21119149 20/12/2021 

1011 2022-23 BHAVANA RAMESH AWASARMAL DSE22114495 09/11/2022  

1012 2022-23 BIDGAR CHETAN UTTAM EN21229700 19/12/2021 

1013 2022-23 BURKUL ABHIJIT BABAN EN21211079 19/12/2021 

1014 2022-23 CHAITANYA NARENDRA PATIL EN21128681 22/12/2021 

1015 2022-23 DEOKAR SAKSHI VIKRAM EN21199637 20/12/2021 

1016 2022-23 DEOLIKAR AARYA AJIT EN21166810 20/12/2021 

1017 2022-23 DESALE TANAYA KAILAS EN21150266 20/12/2021 

1018 2022-23 GADE BHAGYASHREE DHANANJAY DSE22117234 18/11/2022  

1019 2022-23 GADHEKAR PRASAD RAMESH (EWS) EN21183549 20/12/2021 

1020 2022-23 GHATGE POOJA RAJESH EN21149774 12-05-2021 

1021 2022-23 GHODMARE KASTURI HEMANT EN21187921 19/12/2021 

1022 2022-23 GHOLAP OM ADESH EN21235021 12-08-2021 

1023 2022-23 GOLE VAISHNAVI RAHUL EN21101524 18/12/2021 

1024 2022-23 GUNDECHA DARSHAN SUSHIL (TFWS) EN21206217 12-07-2021 

1025 2022-23 HAKE SAKSHI GAJANAN EN21157848 20/12/2021 

1026 2022-23 INDAVAT PRERANA NARPATSINGH (TFWS) EN21226443 12-07-2021 

1027 2022-23 INGLE KHUSHI PRAMOD EN21122115 21/12/2021 

1028 2022-23 INGOLE PALASH ATMARAM EN21221540 20/12/2021 

1029 2022-23 KADAM CHETAN BHAU EN21227111 21/12/2021 

1030 2022-23 KADAM PRATIK UMESH EN21151524 12-07-2021 

1031 2022-23 KAKADE ADITYA RAJENDRA EN21121295 12-06-2021 

1032 2022-23 KAMBLE RIDDEESH ATMARAM EN21172935 21/12/2021 
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1033 2022-23 KATE ARYA VIJAY (EWS) DSE22100678 08/11/2022  

1034 2022-23 KHARADE ADITYA RAVINDRAKUMAR (EWS) EN21198918 21/12/2021 

1035 2022-23 KOKATE SHWETA BAPUSAHEB EN21210900 28/12/2021 

1036 2022-23 KORDE PRATHAMESH SANJAY EN21122494 12-06-2021 

1037 2022-23 KOSHTI ANIKET PRAVIN DSE22102301 18/11/2022  

1038 2022-23 KULKARNI ADITI ASHUTOSH EN21123456 18/12/2021 

1039 2022-23 KURADE SANIKA VISHWAS (EWS) DSE22120946 09/11/2022  

1040 2022-23 MADAVI AKSHAY KUNTAKE EN21217548 20/12/2021 

1041 2022-23 MALGUNDE PRATHAMESH SUNIL EN21114259 12-04-2021 

1042 2022-23 MHASKE JAY SANTOSH EN21202470 20/12/2021 

1043 2022-23 MOON AMAN DHARAMPAL EN21210725 12-06-2021 

1044 2022-23 MUNDE VEDANT SURESH EN21197416 19/12/2021 

1045 2022-23 NAGARE SAKSHI SHARAD EN21197511 19/12/2021 

1046 2022-23 NANAWARE APURV RAMCHANDRA EN21195098 22/12/2021 

1047 2022-23 
NIKAM VEDANT SANJAYKUMAR (EWS) 

Adm.Can 12/10/22 
EN21193019 18/12/2021 

1048 2022-23 OM PRAFULLA JAGTAP EN21161500 18/12/2021 

1049 2022-23 PANCHAL TEJAS RAJNIKANT EN21107175 29/12/2021 

1050 2022-23 PANVAL VAIBHAVI JITENDRA (EWS) DSE22146521 18/11/2022  

1051 2022-23 PATARE SIDHARTH SUDHAKAR EN21223316 20/12/2021 

1052 2022-23 PATBHAJE EKTA ANANT EN21184187 20/12/2021 

1053 2022-23 PATIL AARYA NARAYAN EN21230231 22/12/2021 

1054 2022-23 PATIL ATHARV ANKUSH EN21130648 22/12/2021 

1055 2022-23 PATIL BHAVESH CHANDRAKANT EN21154760 21/12/2021 

1056 2022-23 PATIL NIRAJ HIRALAL EN21197909 19/12/2021 

1057 2022-23 PATIL PARTH VIJAYKUMAR DSE22149101 03/12/2022  

1058 2022-23 PATIL RUTIK SANJAY EN21168403 20/12/2021 

1059 2022-23 PATIL YUGANDHAR AMAR EN21224646 12-06-2021 

1060 2022-23 PHADNIS KHANJANA UTKARSH EN21102570 21/12/2021 

1061 2022-23 POTE VAISHANVI BABASAHEB EN21124310 19/12/2021 

1062 2022-23 PRATIKSHA NAVNATH WANAVE DSE22146029 10/11/2022  

1063 2022-23 RATHOD AMIT ABASAHEB EN21169966 22/12/2021 

1064 2022-23 RIKIBE NIRAJ RAMESH EN21116688 18/12/2021 

1065 2022-23 SAKSHANT BHAGWAN VITEKAR EN21129630 20/12/2021 

1066 2022-23 SAMARTH ARUN WAGHMARE DSE22106584 08/11/2022  

1067 2022-23 SARVESH MADHUKAR YADAV EN21202480 19/12/2021 

1068 2022-23 SHEDAGE OMKAR SANJAY (EWS) EN21210826 21/12/2021 

1069 2022-23 SHEWALE DARSHAN SAHEBRAO (TFWS) EN21184769 12-06-2021 

1070 2022-23 SHWETANK DEEPAK RANPISE EN21154976 20/12/2021 

1071 2022-23 SOLANKI SAHIL KUNDANSING EN21120869 12-05-2021 

1072 2022-23 SONAWANE AADITYA ANIL EN21142493 19/12/2021 

1073 2022-23 SONKUL PRATIK SUDHIR EN21182136 20/12/2021 

1074 2022-23 SURWADE PRAJAKTA MANOHAR EN21113892 19/12/2021 

1075 2022-23 SUTAR UDAY NAMDEV (EWS) EN21173985 18/12/2021 

1076 2022-23 SWARAJ NARAYAN UMBARKAR EN21106926 19/12/2021 

1077 2022-23 TADAVI SAHIL RAFIK DSE22145801 10/11/2022  

1078 2022-23 TAKALE RUTURAJ BHIWAJI EN21108029 12-04-2021 

1079 2022-23 TANAYA SHRIKANT SABADE EN21206446 21/12/2021 
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1080 2022-23 TILEKAR SAHIL RAJESH EN21125153 22/12/2021 

1081 2022-23 UDAVANT RUNAL RAVINDRA EN21208445 28/12/2021 

1082 2022-23 VYAS NEEL NAVIN EN21108556 12-06-2021 

1083 2022-23 AISHWARYA RAJESHWAR KOKATE (COB) EN21113247 20/12/2021 

SE E & TC Engineering 

1084 2022-23 AGARKAR DEWANSHI MANOJ EN21217800 22-12-2021 

1085 2022-23 ANAND K MARATHA EN21115215 21-12-2021 

1086 2022-23 ARDHAPURKAR ATHARVA SANJAY EN21160951 06-12-2021 

1087 2022-23 BANDI SAMRUDHI SHANKAR EN21155217 29-12-2021 

1088 2022-23 BHANDARI SHARMAD ANAND EN21191851 20-12-2021 

1089 2022-23 BOBADE SEJAL SHITALKUMAR EN21196688 19-12-2021 

1090 2022-23 BORHADE SNEHAL PRAMOD EN21153492 19-12-2021 

1091 2022-23 BUJADE LIKHITA PAVAN EN21168150 21-12-2021 

1092 2022-23 CHANDGUDE SAMRUDDHI SANDIP EN21108607 05-12-2021 

1093 2022-23 CHAVAN GAURAV SANTOSH EN21108180 20-12-2021 

1094 2022-23 DHADGE OJAS MUKUND EN21165283 28-12-2021 

1095 2022-23 DHAKANE VIJAY SOMINATH EN21159786 19-12-2021 

1096 2022-23 DHAMAL ADWAIT JALINDAR EN21217047 29-12-2021 

1097 2022-23 DHANJE SUSHIL VASANT EN21189852 22-12-2021 

1098 2022-23 DOMBE ARYA AMOL EN21179192 18-12-2021 

1099 2022-23 GAIKWAD ABHIJEET LAHU EN21161319 19-12-2021 

1100 2022-23 GAIKWAD SUNAYANA RAVINDRA EN21186783 20-12-2021 

1101 2022-23 GHODKE DNYANESHWAR TAVJIBA EN21173040 20-12-2021 

1102 2022-23 GHYAR LEKHANSH UMAKANT EN21188365 19-12-2021 

1103 2022-23 GIRI MAYUR SUBHASH EN21110432 20-12-2021 

1104 2022-23 HINGMIRE SANIKA JAYANT EN21148174 29-12-2021 

1105 2022-23 INGOLE ADITI RAJENDRA EN21117519 20-12-2021 

1106 2022-23 JADHAV APOORVA SANDEEP EN21115363 05-12-2021 

1107 2022-23 JADHAV TANISHQ VIKRAM EN21231257 28-12-2021 

1108 2022-23 KALANTRI OM PANKAJ  (EWS) EN21149616 06-12-2021 

1109 2022-23 KALE GAURAV MAKARAND EN21197515 18-12-2021 

1110 2022-23 KALE RUTIK RAJENDRA EN21146047 19-12-2021 

1111 2022-23 KAMBAR AKASH SHARANAPPA EN21142243 20-12-2021 

1112 2022-23 KANDHARE ANISHA ANIL EN21118587 28-12-2021 

1113 2022-23 KARANDE PRAJWAL RAJENDRA EN21162305 21-12-2021 

1114 2022-23 KARMARKAR SHRAVANI MILIND EN21208378 22-12-2021 

1115 2022-23 KHOLE SEJAL DIPESH EN21214214 29-12-2021 

1116 2022-23 KOLAPKAR SAMRUDDHI MAHESH (TFWS) EN21180783 19-12-2021 

1117 2022-23 KULKARNI ANEESH NILESH EN21169671 19-12-2021 

1118 2022-23 KULKARNI PRANAV JITENDRA  (EWS) EN21172391 20-12-2021 

1119 2022-23 KULKARNI VASUDHA DILIP EN21224686 21-12-2021 

1120 2022-23 MAGDUM YASHOVARDHAN RAMCHANDRA EN21149742 28-12-2021 

1121 2022-23 MAHAPADI JANVI SANJAY EN21168893 22-12-2021 

1122 2022-23 MANDAR KULKARNI EN21104390 20-12-2021 

1123 2022-23 MANE KEDAR PRAMOD   (EWS) EN21188120 20-12-2021 

1124 2022-23 MORE ROSHANI SANJAY EN21222553 19-12-2021 

1125 2022-23 MURKUTE SAEE PURUSHOTTAM EN21158007 19-12-2021 

1126 2022-23 NOORA FARDIN KAZI EN21186160 22-12-2021 
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1127 2022-23 PALASKAR JAGDISH GANGARAM EN21206560 19-12-2021 

1128 2022-23 PATEL JAY PRAKASH EN21157481 22-12-2021 

1129 2022-23 PATIL ANIKET GOVINDRAO EN21207884 20-12-2021 

1130 2022-23 PATIL VAISHNAVI VISHWAS  (EWS) EN21147802 21-12-2021 

1131 2022-23 PAWAR SAKSHI VIKAS EN21206650 18-12-2021 

1132 2022-23 PAWAR SHEETAL SHANKAR  (TFWS) EN21190182 06-12-2021 

1133 2022-23 PETKAR SRUSHTI ASHOK EN21189927 22-12-2021 

1134 2022-23 PRANAV PRAVIN BIRADE EN21213562 19-12-2021 

1135 2022-23 PRATHAMESH DEVADIGA EN21158871 28-12-2021 

1136 2022-23 PUJARE JANHAVI ANIRUDDHA EN21125811 28-12-2021 

1137 2022-23 RAYKAR GAYATRI GANESH EN21178440 20-12-2021 

1138 2022-23 REUBEN ROBERT ANTHONY EN21117708 20-12-2021 

1139 2022-23 SAWALE VAISHNAVI BHUJINGRAO EN21148188 20-12-2021 

1140 2022-23 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SAHIL RAFIQUE EN21105440 28-12-2021 

1141 2022-23 SHEKHAWAT ISHWARSINGH KUPSINGH EN21212909 22-12-2021 

1142 2022-23 SHINDKAR SHRIYOG SUNIL EN21160711 21-12-2021 

1143 2022-23 SHIVA PRANOTI VIJAY EN21207054 22-12-2021 

1144 2022-23 SIRSALE SHREYA PRASHANT EN21201167 21-12-2021 

1145 2022-23 UGARE YASH BALASAHEB   (EWS) EN21103478 19-12-2021 

1146 2022-23 VARTAK OMKAR AJIT  (TFWS) EN21182985 06-12-2021 

1147 2022-23 VARULE DEVENDRA DNYANESHWAR EN21201965 22-12-2021 

1148 2022-23 VHANKHANDE RITESH RAMESH EN21221535 06-12-2021 

1149 2022-23 WAGHAVKAR ASHUTOSH SUJIT EN21149954 22-12-2021 

1150 2022-23 WAGHMARE YASH DHARMENDRA EN21176416 20-12-2021 

1151 2022-23 WANVE ASHISH ANKUSH EN21167136 18-12-2021 

1152 2022-23 BAGAD KESHAV SURESH DSE22108536 27-11-2022 

1153 2022-23 CHIKANE RUTUJA PRAMOD DSE22127954 19-11-2022 

1154 2022-23 DESAI AISHWARYA GOPAL  (EWS) DSE22124932 17-11-2022 

1155 2022-23 GUNJAL DHANANJAY ANIL DSE22106463 17-11-2022 

1156 2022-23 JAWLE PANDURANG BAPU  (EWS) DSE22126936 17-11-2022 

1157 2022-23 KADU VAISHNAVI RAMDAS DSE22111156 10-11-2022 

1158 2022-23 KUMBHAR KAJAL SANTOSH DSE22119554 02-12-2022 

1159 2022-23 PAWAR GAGAN RAJENDRA DSE22105074 27-11-2022 

1160 2022-23 SINGH PRAJJAWALKUMAR ARUN DSE22114453 09-11-2022 

SE Mechanical Engineering 

1161 2022-23 ABHALE ABHISHEK BALASAHEB EN21204440 06-12-2021 

1162 2022-23 ANIRUDDHA SUDHAN KAMAT EN21101743 05-12-2021 

1163 2022-23 ANTHONY ASHISH RAJESH   (TFWS) EN21129520 19-12-2021 

1164 2022-23 ANURAG SACHIN DAKARE EN21114421 29-12-2021 

1165 2022-23 ATHARVA SANJAY PATIL EN21226334 18-12-2021 

1166 2022-23 AVISHKAR SANTOSH JAGTAP EN21154568 20-12-2021 

1167 2022-23 BHOLE ADITYA VIRENDRA EN21128836 05-12-2021 

1168 2022-23 BHOSALE ABHISHEK RAMESH EN21158112 21-12-2021 

1169 2022-23 CHAITANYA BALASAHEB SHINDE EN21125182 21-12-2021 

1170 2022-23 CHAUDHARI SHLOK RAVINDRA EN21217575 20-12-2021 

1171 2022-23 CHAVAN SAHIL PRAKASH EN21157678 28-12-2021 

1172 2022-23 CHITARI HARSH APPASAHEB EN21184063 07-12-2021 

1173 2022-23 CHORDIYA JITEN RAJESH EN21122376 19-12-2021 
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1174 2022-23 DAS AMIT TEKRAJ EN21116107 29-12-2021 

1175 2022-23 DESHMUKH MAYUR SURESH EN21173514 28-12-2021 

1176 2022-23 DHAME ADITYA RAJENDRA  (EWS)  EN21159728 05-12-2021 

1177 2022-23 DHAYBAR OMKAR SUBHASH   (EWS) EN21149391 19-12-2021 

1178 2022-23 DHOKE RIYA PRAKASH EN21148559 21-12-2021 

1179 2022-23 DOKE VAISHNAVI SUDHAKAR EN21201434 10-12-2021 

1180 2022-23 DUDHADE GANESH ASHOK    (EWS) EN21177745 20-12-2021 

1181 2022-23 DUSUNGE SHRIKANT DNYANESHWAR EN21145291 20-12-2021 

1182 2022-23 GADDAMWAR SAGAR SURESH EN21122595 28-12-2021 

1183 2022-23 GADE ATHARVA DADA EN21209749 21-12-2021 

1184 2022-23 GALANDE OM BABANRAO    (EWS) EN21127397 20-12-2021 

1185 2022-23 GHULE HARIOM VITTHAL EN21165218 06-12-2021 

1186 2022-23 GORLEWAR SHRADDHA MAHADEO EN21155933 18-12-2021 

1187 2022-23 HOLE SAKSHI MANIK EN21208161 18-12-2021 

1188 2022-23 INGLE RUSHIKESH BABURAO EN21196455 21-12-2021 

1189 2022-23 INGOLE RUSHIKESH KISHOR  (TFWS) EN21127901 07-12-2021 

1190 2022-23 JADHAO SHIVANAND RAVINDRA EN21156313 19-12-2021 

1191 2022-23 JADHAV SUJAL SUNIL EN21222500 18-12-2021 

1192 2022-23 JADHAV VISHAL DHANRAJ EN21228914 21-12-2021 

1193 2022-23 JAMBHULKAR ATHARVA NITIN EN21114330 05-12-2021 

1194 2022-23 JOSHI VARUN ANANT    (EWS) EN21228041 20-12-2021 

1195 2022-23 KACHARE SOHAM ANANDA EN21162213 06-12-2021 

1196 2022-23 KADLAG OM GOKUL EN21179031 06-12-2021 

1197 2022-23 KANKATE KARAN KANTILAL EN21102546 07-12-2021 

1198 2022-23 KARLEKAR AARYA VIVEK   (TFWS) EN21225691 06-12-2021 

1199 2022-23 KASAR JAY SOMNATH EN21187758 06-12-2021 

1200 2022-23 KATKAR TANISHQ RAJESH EN21155232 06-12-2021 

1201 2022-23 KAWADE DISHA SHAILESH EN21179208 22-12-2021 

1202 2022-23 KHANDEPARKAR ADVAIT MILIND EN21159546 07-12-2021 

1203 2022-23 KHARMATE OMKAR VINAYAK EN21193847 20-12-2021 

1204 2022-23 KIRAN GANESH GAIKWAD EN21149501 20-12-2021 

1205 2022-23 KODRE AYUSH SANDEEP EN21101314 20-12-2021 

1206 2022-23 KOLEKAR SUSHANT MADHUKAR EN21160316 20-12-2021 

1207 2022-23 KULKARNI ATHARV KIRAN    (EWS) EN21148143 20-12-2021 

1208 2022-23 KULKARNI RUCHA SUHAS EN21200211 18-12-2021 

1209 2022-23 KUMAWAT NITESH SURESH EN21235262 19-12-2021 

1210 2022-23 MACHEWAR PARTH SANJAYKUMAR EN21115096 21-12-2021 

1211 2022-23 MADHUR JOSHI EN21167608 06-12-2021 

1212 2022-23 MAGESH SAIBHARADWAJ EN21126660 20-12-2021 

1213 2022-23 MAHAJAN RUSHABH MAHAVEER EN21145821 06-12-2021 

1214 2022-23 MALI PRASHANT BHAGAWAN EN21182178 20-12-2021 

1215 2022-23 MANE ATHARVA ARUN EN21190206 20-12-2021 

1216 2022-23 MANE DHRUV AVINASH EN21152575 05-12-2021 

1217 2022-23 MANE MITESH GORAKH EN21114473 28-12-2021 

1218 2022-23 MAT PRANAV SURESH EN21115125 06-12-2021 

1219 2022-23 MORANKAR PRATHAMESH ASHOK EN21210254 21-12-2021 

1220 2022-23 MUNDE VISHAL SHIVAJI EN21238843 20-12-2021 

1221 2022-23 AHER PRATHAM ANIL DSE22132102 18-11-2022 
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1222 2022-23 ANNELLI KSHITIJA NARENDRA DSE22105599 27-11-2022 

1223 2022-23 BAGAD KALYANI BHARAT DSE22102445 10-11-2022 

1224 2022-23 BELDAR SUJAL CHANDAN DSE22143237 09-11-2022 

1225 2022-23 BHAPKAR PRANAV DILIP DSE22105331 09-11-2022 

1226 2022-23 BIRAJDAR DNYANESWAR KASHINATH DSE22107547 10-11-2022 

1227 2022-23 DHENDE VINAY VIJAY DSE22117354 18-11-2022 

1228 2022-23 DUSSAL MUKUL SANDEEP DSE22111071 08-11-2022 

1229 2022-23 GADEKAR PRAJWAL SANJAY DSE22126673 18-11-2022 

1230 2022-23 GAIKWAD SAKSHI SANJAY DSE22109515 10-11-2022 

1231 2022-23 GAIKWAD SAMARTH SANJAY  (EWS) DSE22100861 09-11-2022 

1232 2022-23 GALANDE PRATIK JAYKUMAR  (EWS) DSE22100362 17-11-2022 

1233 2022-23 GAONKAR SWAPNIL SUDHIR DSE22108819 10-11-2022 

1234 2022-23 GAWARE AJIT DNYANDEO  (EWS) DSE22125921 17-11-2022 

1235 2022-23 NIKUMBH UMESH ANIL EN21221177 21-12-2021 

1236 2022-23 NISHANT AJAY PATIL EN21230840 21-12-2021 

1237 2022-23 OM SANDEEP KHAIRE EN21202847 20-12-2021 

1238 2022-23 PATHAN AMAN ASLAMKHAN EN21154095 06-12-2021 

1239 2022-23 PATIL ABHISHEK ASHOK EN21122582 05-12-2021 

1240 2022-23 PATIL AMIT SUDHIR    (EWS) EN21130479 18-12-2021 

1241 2022-23 PATIL SAI NILESH EN21222515 20-12-2021 

1242 2022-23 PAWAR KRUSHNA MADHUAKAR EN21223389 20-12-2021 

1243 2022-23 PAWAR SIDDHESH SURENDRA   (TFWS) EN21156890 06-12-2021 

1244 2022-23 PUJARI ANJALI DEEPAK EN21213646 21-12-2021 

1245 2022-23 RAHATIKAR SANKET SANJAY EN21107138 20-12-2021 

1246 2022-23 RAJGUDE KSHITIJ MAHENDRA EN21168600 07-12-2021 

1247 2022-23 RAJPUROHIT NIKHIL CHANDAN SINGH EN21192512 19-12-2021 

1248 2022-23 RANDIVE PRIYANSHU KAILASH EN21152029 18-12-2021 

1249 2022-23 RANGARI PRASHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR EN21233157 20-12-2021 

1250 2022-23 RAYBOLE PRATHAM PRAVIN EN21113463 06-12-2021 

1251 2022-23 SALUNKE PRATHMESH GANESH   (TFWS) EN21228686 07-12-2021 

1252 2022-23 SARTHAK MOHAN THORAT EN21183133 20-12-2021 

1253 2022-23 SHELKE ROHIT KISAN EN21187886 19-12-2021 

1254 2022-23 SHENDKAR PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY EN21127533 28-12-2021 

1255 2022-23 SHIMPI OM MANOJKUMAR EN21154906 05-12-2021 

1256 2022-23 SHINDE MAHENDRA RADHU EN21216148 21-12-2021 

1257 2022-23 SHINGOTE MAHESH BHARAT EN21142888 18-12-2021 

1258 2022-23 SHREYA SUNIL JADHAV EN21104539 20-12-2021 

1259 2022-23 SINGH HARSHIT DHIRENDRA EN21177737 18-12-2021 

1260 2022-23 SORATE SIDDHI SACHIN EN21111090 18-12-2021 

1261 2022-23 SOUTALE SWAPNIL PRAKASH EN21202375 20-12-2021 

1262 2022-23 TAMBE ANISH MANDAR EN21167004 22-12-2021 

1263 2022-23 TAWARE VEDANT POPATRAO EN21218464 21-12-2021 

1264 2022-23 THUBE SUYASH SHIVAJI EN21226184 19-12-2021 

1265 2022-23 TIRPUDE HARSHIT RAJESH EN21170418 21-12-2021 

1266 2022-23 VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA PASALKAR   (EWS) EN21179467 21-12-2021 

1267 2022-23 VARPE AVISHKAR VILAS EN21180749 05-12-2021 

1268 2022-23 VIBHUTE SHIVRAJ PRAMOD EN21167517 28-12-2021 

1269 2022-23 VIRAJ SACHIN PATIL EN21240541 22-12-2021 
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1270 2022-23 VISPUTE KRUSHNA HEMANT EN21201794 21-12-2021 

1271 2022-23 WAGH RUTURAJ VAIBHAV EN21199536 06-12-2021 

1272 2022-23 WAGHMARE PANKAJ SUNIL EN21212322 06-12-2021 

1273 2022-23 WAIKAR HARSH RAMCHANDRA    (EWS) EN21109692 07-12-2021 

1274 2022-23 WANDILE RUSHIKESH VINOD EN21194382 20-12-2021 

1275 2022-23 WITKAR SWASTIK HEMANT EN21172056 06-12-2021 

1276 2022-23 GHODE VAISHNAVI SHAMKANT DSE22128849 27-11-2022 

1277 2022-23 GHODGE ROHAN SHAMRAO DSE22102826 09-11-2022 

1278 2022-23 GORE ATHARVA PRAMOD DSE22128825 19-11-2022 

1279 2022-23 JADHAV ROHIT KISHOR DSE22135364 08-11-2022 

1280 2022-23 JAGDALE YASH ANIL DSE22139070 18-11-2022 

1281 2022-23 JAWANE RUDRA SANJAY DSE22140361 18-11-2022 

1282 2022-23 KADAM SWAPNIL SANTOSH DSE22135822 26-11-2022 

1283 2022-23 KALE AKSHAYKUMAR DNYANOBA DSE22123021 19-11-2022 

1284 2022-23 KEDAR ANURAG NARENDRA DSE22112117 08-11-2022 

1285 2022-23 LAD PARAG TUKARAM DSE22119881 18-11-2022 

1286 2022-23 LANDGE SHASHIKANT NARAYAN DSE22131182 10-11-2022 

1287 2022-23 MANDORA PRASHANT DHANARAM DSE22122322 17-11-2022 

1288 2022-23 MORE PRAJWAL PRAKASH  (EWS) DSE22137055 10-11-2022 

1289 2022-23 MUSMUDE SHREYASH MAHESH DSE22134826 18-11-2022 

1290 2022-23 NADAR DHANALAXMI C DSE22137230 09-11-2022 

1291 2022-23 NAGURE REVANSIDH SUNIL DSE22138232 18-11-2022 

1292 2022-23 NAVALE NINAD GOPINATH DSE22109274 26-11-2022 

1293 2022-23 NITTA RAVI APPARAO DSE22131858 27-11-2022 

1294 2022-23 PADALE ONKAR VISHNU DSE22106249 10-11-2022 

1295 2022-23 PANDIT NEHA BHIMRAO DSE22148477 19-11-2022 

1296 2022-23 PATEL ABUBAKAR FAROOQUE DSE22105443 02-12-2022 

1297 2022-23 PATIL KETAN HARISHCHANDRA DSE22126689 02-12-2022 

1298 2022-23 PENDHARKAR SACHIN CHARANDAS DSE22118757 18-11-2022 

1299 2022-23 RAJPUT YASHRAJSINGH BRIJRAJSINGH DSE22137343 02-12-2022 

1300 2022-23 RANE SHUBHAM SHRIKRUSHNA DSE22140510 10-11-2022 

1301 2022-23 SALUNKE AISHWARYA SANTOSH DSE22106777 28-11-2022 

1302 2022-23 SANGLE VAISHNAVI RAOSAHEB DSE22101165 18-11-2022 

1303 2022-23 SAVEKAR ROHIT RAJENDRA DSE22123936 08-11-2022 

1304 2022-23 SHINDE ANJALI NAMDEV DSE22148498 10-11-2022 

1305 2022-23 SONAWANE KETAN DILIP  (EWS) DSE22125462 09-11-2022 

1306 2022-23 TAMBE TANVI SOPAN DSE22119178 10-11-2022 

1307 2022-23 THAKARE HARDIK ABHIJIT DSE22101666 19-11-2022 

1308 2022-23 PARTE VEDANTI RAKESH EN21222581 21-12-2021 

SE Mechanical Sandwich Engineering 

1309 2022-23 APTE DEEPANKAR RAGHUNATH EN21159498 05-12-2021 

1310 2022-23 ATHWANI GIRISH MANOJ EN21113366 05-12-2021 

1311 2022-23 BALKAVADE ADITYA SACHIN  (EWS) EN21227341 19-12-2021 

1312 2022-23 BORADE SAHIL SUNILDATTA EN21124077 06-12-2021 

1313 2022-23 DALWI DHANANJAY SANJAY EN21100161 29-12-2021 

1314 2022-23 GONDKAR ATHARVA PRADYUMNA EN21211283 07-12-2021 

1315 2022-23 JADHAV ATHARVA VIBHAS EN21154136 20-12-2021 

1316 2022-23 KATORE PRATIK PRADIP EN21212913 06-12-2021 
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1317 2022-23 KHAIRE SUMIT CHINTAMANI EN21218868 05-12-2021 

1318 2022-23 LODHA YASH DHANESH EN21203369 18-12-2021 

1319 2022-23 PARMAR JAINAM LALIT EN21150308 28-12-2021 

1320 2022-23 SHINDE HARSH VIKAS EN21120983 04-12-2021 

1321 2022-23 VISHWAKARMA RISHU SHIVKUMAR EN21236688 21-12-2021 

1322 2022-23 AJABE GIRIDHAR ASHOK DSE22136838 27-11-2022 

1323 2022-23 AKOLE ROHAN KISHOR DSE22111491 26-11-2022 

1324 2022-23 AMRALE RUTVIK SHASHIKANT DSE22141065 18-11-2022 

1325 2022-23 ATAR SAAD SAMEER DSE22132713 18-11-2022 

1326 2022-23 BHAJANTRI RAGHAVENDRA BHIMRAO(EWS) DSE22107072 10-11-2022 

1327 2022-23 BHOSALE PRANAV PANDURANG DSE22132724 18-11-2022 

1328 2022-23 BIRADAR SHUBHAM SIDRAM DSE22149772 10-11-2022 

1329 2022-23 BORASE PARIJAT DNYANESHWAR DSE22102663 10-11-2022 

1330 2022-23 CHAVAN ADITYA ANIL DSE22102914 17-11-2022 

1331 2022-23 DESHMUKH ADITYA PRAVIN  (EWS) DSE22103236 27-11-2022 

1332 2022-23 DESHPANDE ARYAN MAHESH DSE22118784 18-11-2022 

1333 2022-23 DIVATE PRATHAMESH NARAYAN DSE22107955 10-11-2022 

1334 2022-23 DUDHAL ABHISHEK SOMNATH DSE22113958 27-11-2022 

1335 2022-23 FASATE ABHIGYAN SANJEEV DSE22117289 09-11-2022 

1336 2022-23 GAIKWAD SIDDHANT SHRIKANT DSE22140861 18-11-2022 

1337 2022-23 GAWADE PARESH MARUTI DSE22154165 18-11-2022 

1338 2022-23 GHODKE SHREE DATTATRAY DSE22101469 26-11-2022 

1339 2022-23 GUGALE RAJ DHIRAJ  (EWS) DSE21122520 04-12-2021 

1340 2022-23 JADHAV MANISH SANJAY DSE22148416 19-11-2022 

1341 2022-23 JADHAV YASH SUHAS DSE22107732 18-11-2022 

1342 2022-23 JAIN OM GANESH DSE22120954 18-11-2022 

1343 2022-23 JASUD ANUJ GORAKH DSE22121695 18-11-2022 

1344 2022-23 KALOKHE SAKSHI ANIL DSE22133937 19-11-2022 

1345 2022-23 KAMBLE ADITYA PRAMOD DSE22145105 27-11-2022 

1346 2022-23 KAMBLE ROHAN RAHUL DSE22123214 28-11-2022 

1347 2022-23 KHADIWALA SANAY JITENDRA DSE22104031 10-11-2022 

1348 2022-23 KOHAKADE HARSHVARDHAN VIJAY DSE22100531 28-11-2022 

1349 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR AYUSH AJIT DSE22112752 09-11-2022 

1350 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR JAYESH ANIL DSE22133009 18-11-2022 

1351 2022-23 KULKARNI MANTHAN KALYAN DSE22125767 18-11-2022 

1352 2022-23 LAMJANE VINAYAK S DSE22106488 09-11-2022 

1353 2022-23 LOMTE OMKAR VIKAS  (EWS) DSE22122189 10-11-2022 

1354 2022-23 MAHESHWARI ATHARVA SAMJAY DSE22104754 18-11-2022 

1355 2022-23 MALI NIKHIL DHANANJAY DSE22155322 10-11-2022 

1356 2022-23 MEER YAARALI YAWARALI DSE22129466 28-11-2022 

1357 2022-23 MORE AKASH SANJAY DSE22134937 18-11-2022 

1358 2022-23 MORE ATHARVA ARUN DSE22100787 09-11-2022 

1359 2022-23 PARDESHI AKSHAY YOGIRAJ DSE22128120 28-11-2022 

1360 2022-23 PARDESHI SHUBHAMSING N DSE22143002 18-11-2022 

1361 2022-23 PAWAR CHINMAY PRAVIN DSE22100899 18-11-2022 

1362 2022-23 PAWAR UDDHAV SURYAKANT DSE22103425 18-11-2022 

1363 2022-23 PORE KEDAR HARI DSE22144981 09-11-2022 

1364 2022-23 RANJAWAN GAURAV DATTATRAYA DSE22112108 17-11-2022 
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1365 2022-23 RATNAKAR ROHIT DINKAR DSE22101360 09-11-2022 

1366 2022-23 SANDE BAZILALI DSE22121719 18-11-2022 

1367 2022-23 SHEDAGE RUSHIKESH MAHESH DSE22128902 09-11-2022 

1368 2022-23 SHENDGE NAVNATH PRATAP DSE22152752 19-11-2022 

1369 2022-23 SONULE SAHIL SURESH DSE22144279 27-11-2022 

1370 2022-23 SUTAR ABHISHEK SANJAY DSE22117711 26-11-2022 

1371 2022-23 THOMBRE VISHAL VITTHALRAO DSE22117638 18-11-2022 

1372 2022-23 UPADHYAY AYUSH DHANANJAY DSE22105934 08-11-2022 

1373 2022-23 VIDHATE NIKHIL NITIN DSE22116189 09-11-2022 

1374 2022-23 YADAV MAYUR RAJENDRA DSE22105995 09-11-2022 

SE Production Sandwich Engineering 

1375 2022-23 WABLE SARTHAKRAO PRAVINRAO EN21196269 06-12-2021 

1376 2022-23 ATIWADKAR PARTH PANDIT DSE22108431 18-11-2022 

1377 2022-23 BHAGAT HARSHADA HARI DSE22106961 10-11-2022 

1378 2022-23 CHOBHE SHRIRAM NAMDEV DSE22114311 17-11-2022 

1379 2022-23 DESHMUKH SHREEJA GANESH DSE22154204 08-11-2022 

1380 2022-23 GADAKH ABHISHEK ASHOKRAO DSE22143751 10-11-2022 

1381 2022-23 HANDE VAISHNAVI GANESH DSE22145709 17-11-2022 

1382 2022-23 KADAM ADITYA UDAY DSE22118616 02-12-2022 

1383 2022-23 KHADKE UMESH BALASAHEB DSE22134010 28-11-2022 

1384 2022-23 NAVSUPE TEJAS POPAT DSE22150383 28-11-2022 

1385 2022-23 WAGH OMKAR SANTOSH DSE22142902 10-11-2022 

TE Chemical Engineering 

1386 2022-23 ANARSE PRAVIN SANTOSH EN20206950 16-01-2021 

1387 2022-23 BAGAL AKASH ASHOK DSE21119779 17/12/2021 

1388 2022-23 BHANDARI ASHISH PRAKASH EN20153238 16-01-2021 

1389 2022-23 BHANGALE GAURAV SATISH EN20163536 29-01-2021 

1390 2022-23 BHOKATE RUTUJA SUDAM EN20170168 15-01-2021 

1391 2022-23 BONDRE AVADHOOT SURESH DSE21126355 17/12/2021 

1392 2022-23 CHAUDHARI YASH SANJAY EN20125362 28-01-2021 

1393 2022-23 DHOLE SATYEN ARVIND EN20122094 29-01-2021 

1394 2022-23 DIGGIKAR DHIRAJ DIGAMBAR DSE21140935 16/12/2021 

1395 2022-23 DIVEKAR KARAN SHANTARAM EN20155134 16-01-2021 

1396 2022-23 DUGGAD SHUBHAM SANJAY EN20207663 27-01-2021 

1397 2022-23 GAIKWAD SANKALP SUNIL DSE21130617 04-12-2021 

1398 2022-23 GAME SWARAJ RAVINDRA DSE21143494 18/12/2021 

1399 2022-23 GANGURDE SNEHA SANJAY EN20130552 28-01-2021 

1400 2022-23 GAWALI SHIVAM PRADEEP DSE21128254 18/12/2021 

1401 2022-23 GHODKE VIKAS RAJENDRA EN20227882 27-01-2021 

1402 2022-23 GIRVALE VISHAL ANIL DSE21129065 17/12/2021 

1403 2022-23 GODASE SHREYAS SIRAMA EN20163800 27-01-2021 

1404 2022-23 GOSAVI VAIBHAVI DHANAJI EN20224697 16-01-2021 

1405 2022-23 INGLE CHETAN DILIPRAO EN20129729 29-01-2021 

1406 2022-23 JAGDALE TUSHAR DNYANDEV DSE21101604 05-12-2021 

1407 2022-23 JAGTAP SAHIL SAMBHAJI EN20154285 28-01-2021 

1408 2022-23 JAIN YASH SANJAY EN20218857 30-01-2021 

1409 2022-23 KADU MANISHA RAJU EN20218216 16-01-2021 

1410 2022-23 KAJAREKAR ABHISHEK AVINASH EN20117160 29-01-2021 
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1411 2022-23 KAKADE SAGAR SACHIN DSE21109396 04-12-2021 

1412 2022-23 KATHALE ABHAY VIJAY DSE21100735 17/12/2021 

1413 2022-23 KHALADKAR YASH BHARAT DSE21118415 05-12-2021 

1414 2022-23 KHATOD JAYESH SATYAJIT EN20208662 20-01-2021 

1415 2022-23 KODOLI VISHAKHA ARUN EN20198920 16-01-2021 

1416 2022-23 KULKARNI MAYUR GUNWANT EN20160275 18-01-2021 

1417 2022-23 KURDHANE NIKITA MADAN DSE21127537 05-12-2021 

1418 2022-23 LADKAT YASH JITENDRA EN20166975 16-01-2021 

1419 2022-23 LOLE VEDANT DEEPAK EN20209339 28-01-2021 

1420 2022-23 LONDHE TEJAS CHANDRAKANT EN20242126 27-01-2021 

1421 2022-23 MODHAVE SUSHANT SHARAD EN20221615 30-01-2021 

1422 2022-23 MOHAMMAD ADIL MAHFOOZ EN20125210 03-02-2021 

1423 2022-23 MOHD AFIF ABUZAR MOHD NADEEM EN20140069 28-01-2021 

1424 2022-23 MOTE DNYANRAJ SANDIP EN20117504 28-01-2021 

1425 2022-23 NAIK TANVI NITIN EN20122101 30-01-2021 

1426 2022-23 NALE PRATIK VIJAYSINHA DSE21107067 04-12-2021 

1427 2022-23 NAVLE RUSHIKESH SUBHASH DSE21163052 18/12/2021 

1428 2022-23 NIKAM DNYANESHWAR GULABRAO EN20176902 28-01-2021 

1429 2022-23 OM RAVINDRA AVHAD EN20115405 16-01-2021 

1430 2022-23 PALSHETKAR ANUSHKA SANTOSH EN20166877 27-01-2021 

1431 2022-23 PATHADE MAYUR LAXMIKANT EN20224027 16-01-2021 

1432 2022-23 PATIL ANIKET JIVAN EN20126824 15-01-2021 

1433 2022-23 PATIL AVADHUT ANIL (EWS) EN20169642 28-01-2021 

1434 2022-23 PATIL YASH PRAMOD DSE21109345 17/12/2021 

1435 2022-23 PATOLE ABHIJEET VITTHAL EN20209840 29-01-2021 

1436 2022-23 POTSURE OMKAR SANTOSH EN20163523 28-01-2021 

1437 2022-23 RANAWARE SHARDUL SATYAVAN EN20212894 30-01-2021 

1438 2022-23 RASALE SANDESH SANJAY EN20131449 16-01-2021 

1439 2022-23 ROKADE SANKET NAMDEV EN20122468 29-01-2021 

1440 2022-23 RUPANAWAR PRASAD KRISHNAJI EN20170821 15-01-2021 

1441 2022-23 SABLE SANKET SAMPAT EN20110796 15-01-2021 

1442 2022-23 SALUNKE SANGRAM SUNIL EN20221187 16-01-2021 

1443 2022-23 SALUNKHE SHUBHAM RAJESH DSE21120679 17/12/2021 

1444 2022-23 SAYYED HUDA FAROOQ DSE21102305 04-12-2021 

1445 2022-23 SHAIKH JUNAID HAMID EN20229985 29-01-2021 

1446 2022-23 SHAIKH MOHAMMED OMAR DSE21113865 04-12-2021 

1447 2022-23 SHIDORE ANJALI BABUPPA DSE21133092 05-12-2021 

1448 2022-23 SHINDE ADITYA BHIMRAJ (EWS) EN20226395 16-01-2021 

1449 2022-23 SHINDE NISHANT DILIP DSE21115331 17/12/2021 

1450 2022-23 SHINDE SHIVAM SACHIN (EWS) EN20154823 15-01-2021 

1451 2022-23 SHIPKULE NIKHIL SOMNATH EN20172866 28-01-2021 

1452 2022-23 SHITOLE ABHIJEET MADHUKAR DSE21150732 18/12/2021 

1453 2022-23 TALE OM CHANDRAKANT DSE21121205 05-12-2021 

1454 2022-23 TAPSE PATIL KRISHNA PRADIP EN20202002 28-01-2021 

1455 2022-23 UDAPURE ANSHUL NANDKUMAR DSE21117242 18/12/2021 

1456 2022-23 VAISHNAVI NITIN GHORPADE EN20223639 29-01-2021 

1457 2022-23 WAICHAL UMESH RAMCHANDRA DSE21159016 18/12/2021 

1458 2022-23 WAVHAL YASH NAVNATH EN20230766 30-01-2021 
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TE Civil Engineering 

1459 2022-23 ABHISHEK AVINASH WAGHMARE  EN20210442 1/16/2021 

1460 2022-23 ADHAV DEWANG SUNIL EN20155197 02-03-2021 

1461 2022-23 ADIL AHMED DAR EN20262252 02-05-2021 

1462 2022-23 AKHADE SAKSHI MAHADEV DSE21116283 04-12-2021 

1463 2022-23 ARBAZ  EN20110604 1/27/2021 

1464 2022-23 AUTY VIRAJ MALURAJ EN20126198 1/29/2021 

1465 2022-23 BACHATE HARSHVARDHAN RAJENDRA EN20177095 29-01-2021 

1466 2022-23 BACHHAV PRASAD NIMBA  ( TFWS) EN20168508 1/16/2021 

1467 2022-23 BANKAR GAURAV SHRIKANT DSE21129002 17-12-2021 

1468 2022-23 BANKAR SREYAS SAHEBRAO DSE21125608 17-12-2021 

1469 2022-23 BARVE AJINKYA MOSHE EN20166422 1/27/2021 

1470 2022-23 BASETWAR VAIBHAV ARJUN EN20132574 1/21/2021 

1471 2022-23 BELDAR SANJOT NITIN EN20160793 1/28/2021 

1472 2022-23 BHADANE HIMANSHU DILIP EN20150090 1/29/2021 

1473 2022-23 BHALEGHARE PRATHAM PRADEEP   (EWS) EN20178379 1/30/2021 

1474 2022-23 BHALSHANKAR SNEHA RAVI DSE21147368 18-12-2021 

1475 2022-23 BHAMARE MANAS NANAJI EN20112079 1/29/2021 

1476 2022-23 BHAREKAR ROHAN MARUTI EN20117767 1/29/2021 

1477 2022-23 BHASKAR NIYATI NARESH DSE21121372 17-12-2021 

1478 2022-23 BHATE TEJAS SACHIN DSE21101639 03-12-2021 

1479 2022-23 BHAWARI NILANJAN KANTARAM EN20181113 1/15/2021 

1480 2022-23 BHOSALE NIKITA NAMDEO EN20133808 1/15/2021 

1481 2022-23 BHOSALE SHRAWANI BHARAT   (EWS) DSE21127851 05-12-2021 

1482 2022-23 BIRAJDAR HARIOM SHIVDARSHAN   (EWS) DSE21112192 05-12-2021 

1483 2022-23 CHAFLE SAHIL SHEMDEO DSE21104850 16-12-2021 

1484 2022-23 CHAUDHARI SOHAM DINESH EN20180729 1/15/2021 

1485 2022-23 CHAVAN ABHISHEK AJAY EN20223589 1/30/2021 

1486 2022-23 CHAVAN ADITYA VIKRAM   (EWS) DSE21134938 16-12-2021 

1487 2022-23 CHAVAN GAURI BHARAT DSE21129320 17-12-2021 

1488 2022-23 CHAVAN ROHIT RAVINDRA EN20179260 1/27/2021 

1489 2022-23 CHAVAN SUYASH VIJAYKUMAR EN20166051 02-03-2021 

1490 2022-23 CHAWADA ARYAN DHANANJAY EN20111175 1/28/2021 

1491 2022-23 CHIRAG PRADIP MUNDADA    (EWS) EN20222234 1/29/2021 

1492 2022-23 CHITTE CHINMAY RAJESH EN20142749 1/28/2021 

1493 2022-23 CHOUGULE KAUSTUBH RAJESH EN20201819 1/19/2021 

1494 2022-23 DANGADE KUNAL BABASAHEB EN20131468 1/15/2021 

1495 2022-23 DAREKAR SUYASH BALASAHEB EN20148383 02-03-2021 

1496 2022-23 DESAI BRAVIMRAJ BAJIRAO DSE21110100 17-12-2021 

1497 2022-23 DHANAWADE SHUBHAM RAVINDRA EN20202564 1/16/2021 

1498 2022-23 DHANGARE JAY EKNATH EN18188656 16-07-2018 

1499 2022-23 DHUMAL PRAJWAL SUNIL EN20226104 1/28/2021 

1500 2022-23 DIGHE HARSHAL SURESH EN20110673 1/29/2021 

1501 2022-23 DIVATE GIRISH MOHAN EN20160910 1/28/2021 

1502 2022-23 DOKE TUSHAR RAJENDRA EN20203417 1/16/2021 

1503 2022-23 GADE KUNAL NANDU EN20166001 1/16/2021 

1504 2022-23 GARGAM KOMAL SHANKAR EN20135423 1/16/2021 

1505 2022-23 GAWADE MAYUR DHANANJAY EN20163115 1/16/2021 
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1506 2022-23 GAWALI YASH RAJENDRA EN20131350 1/16/2021 

1507 2022-23 GAYKE SAURABH SHYAM DSE21104740 16-12-2021 

1508 2022-23 GHOM AWANTIKA SURYAKANT DSE21125018 16-12-2021 

1509 2022-23 GHUGE PRAVIN SHIVAJI EN20153525 1/28/2021 

1510 2022-23 GIRASE NIPUL RAVINDRASINGH DSE21165094 18-12-2021 

1511 2022-23 GODBHARLE VAISHNAVI DNYANOBA EN20149261 1/28/2021 

1512 2022-23 GUNJAL VEDANT MILIND EN20170475 1/28/2021 

1513 2022-23 GURAP DEVAYANI SHASHIKANT EN20170749 1/15/2021 

1514 2022-23 HIRE MANDAR RAVINDRA EN20165923 1/29/2021 

1515 2022-23 INGALE ASHISHKUMAR JAYAWANT EN20220876 1/28/2021 

1516 2022-23 INGALE PRASHANT KALURAM   ( TFWS) EN20173042 1/15/2021 

1517 2022-23 JADHAV SANKET POPAT EN20150692 1/28/2021 

1518 2022-23 JADHAV TEJAS VISHWAS   (EWS) EN20141099 1/15/2021 

1519 2022-23 JAGTAP AVISHKAR SATISH EN20147988 1/28/2021 

1520 2022-23 JAWALKAR MANTHAN MAHENDRA EN20144074 02-04-2021 

1521 2022-23 JAYBHAYE SAKSHI SURESH EN20207889 1/28/2021 

1522 2022-23 JOSHI SOHAM SHRIRAM EN20205529 1/27/2021 

1523 2022-23 KALA SAMYAK SHONIT EN20185346 02-03-2021 

1524 2022-23 KALE DEVASHISH PRADIP EN20221285 1/28/2021 

1525 2022-23 KALE PRATIK BALU EN20155568 1/16/2021 

1526 2022-23 KALE YUVRAJ DATTATRAY EN20179795 1/30/2021 

1527 2022-23 KAMTHE SAHIL KALURAM EN20219831 1/29/2021 

1528 2022-23 KAPRE PARTH PRASAD EN20112681 02-03-2021 

1529 2022-23 KARLEKAR DHANSHREE SANJEEV EN20148245 1/16/2021 

1530 2022-23 KAUSHAL MAHESH SHINDE  EN20146600 1/30/2021 

1531 2022-23 KESEKAR SHAMBHURAJ SURYAKANT EN20165152 1/28/2021 

1532 2022-23 KHAIRNAR VIRAJ BALU EN20130072 1/16/2021 

1533 2022-23 KHANOLKAR YASHWANT PARASHURAM EN20181831 1/15/2021 

1534 2022-23 KHARE KALPESH SHANTARAM EN20124322 1/16/2021 

1535 2022-23 KOLATE TRUPTI ARVIND EN20197153 1/16/2021 

1536 2022-23 PHADATARE KIRAN SANJAY  EN19297621 27-07-2019 

1537 2022-23 DHAVALE NIKHIL DATTATRAY (COB)  EN19242249 26-07-2019 

1538 2022-23 KULKARNI SAKSHI ANANT   (EWS) EN20124087 1/15/2021 

1539 2022-23 KUMBHAR SHUBHAM JAYSING    ( TFWS) EN20213884 1/16/2021 

1540 2022-23 LONDHE NEHA NANDKUMAR EN20212861 1/16/2021 

1541 2022-23 MAGAR AKASH VIKAS EN20218009 02-03-2021 

1542 2022-23 MALI MAKARAND YUVRAJ   ( TFWS) EN20118825 1/16/2021 

1543 2022-23 MANDALE SIDDHARTH SUDHIR EN20195442 1/28/2021 

1544 2022-23 MANE ABHAY ANIL   (EWS) EN20176400 1/28/2021 

1545 2022-23 MARBHAL PRATIK POPAT EN20164153 1/28/2021 

1546 2022-23 MEMANE NIRAJ SHIVAJI EN20122846 1/16/2021 

1547 2022-23 MESHRAM SALONI MUKHARU EN20144427 1/16/2021 

1548 2022-23 MORE ABSHISHEK SANJAY   ( TFWS) EN20219004 1/16/2021 

1549 2022-23 NAGARGOJE BHAGWAN MAGAN DSE21116086 17-12-2021 

1550 2022-23 NAGMODE SARTHAK MANOJ EN20215191 1/15/2021 

1551 2022-23 NALE PRANAV MOHAN EN20228398 03-02-2021 

1552 2022-23 NAWALE SHRADDHA SANJAY EN20180671 1/29/2021 

1553 2022-23 NIKAM ADITYA HARISH   (EWS) EN20162808 1/28/2021 
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1554 2022-23 PANDHARMISE NAVNATH UTTAM EN20120537 1/27/2021 

1555 2022-23 PANPATKAR VAIBHAV NAGESH DSE21101268 17-12-2021 

1556 2022-23 PARAB SURABHI DHONDU EN20177319 1/16/2021 

1557 2022-23 PARDHI CHETAN BHASKAR DSE21124589 17-12-2021 

1558 2022-23 PASWAN SUDHAKUMARI PRAKASH EN20169800 1/22/2021 

1559 2022-23 PATIL ADITYA VINAYAK EN20216381 1/21/2021 

1560 2022-23 PATIL ATHARV DILIP   (EWS) EN20213698 1/16/2021 

1561 2022-23 PATIL DARSHANSING LALSING EN20137774 1/28/2021 

1562 2022-23 PATIL DEVARSH ARUN EN20150939 1/27/2021 

1563 2022-23 PATIL HIMANSHU KISHOR DSE21133215 17-12-2021 

1564 2022-23 PATIL PRATIKSHA RAMESH DSE21107721 05-12-2021 

1565 2022-23 PATIL RUSHIPRASAD SUNIL EN20216721 1/27/2021 

1566 2022-23 PATIL SAMRAT SHIVAJI   (EWS) EN20178550 1/28/2021 

1567 2022-23 PATIL SANYAM KRUSHNARAO DSE21142840 16-12-2021 

1568 2022-23 PATIL SHIVAM SACHIN   (EWS) EN20135575 1/28/2021 

1569 2022-23 PATIL SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT   (EWS) EN20165263 1/30/2021 

1570 2022-23 PAWAR VEDANG MADHUKAR EN20145652 1/21/2021 

1571 2022-23 PHULE ADITYA JAYDIP EN20149536 1/27/2021 

1572 2022-23 POTDAR ATHARVA BALENDRA EN20176808 1/27/2021 

1573 2022-23 PRASHANT MEENA  EN20135064 1/30/2021 

1574 2022-23 RAHINJ YASHVANT VAMAN EN20137528 1/15/2021 

1575 2022-23 RAJPUT AYUSH GAJENDRA DSE21141448 04-12-2021 

1576 2022-23 RELEKAR SAURABH SURESH EN20157131 1/28/2021 

1577 2022-23 RESAV NEGI  EN20120952 1/30/2021 

1578 2022-23 ROKADE TEJAS GANESH DSE21110712 05-12-2021 

1579 2022-23 SALUNKE PRATHAMESH SUSHIL DSE21107318 04-12-2021 

1580 2022-23 SAMRUTWAR PRANAY ASHOK EN20214168 1/29/2021 

1581 2022-23 SANAP TEJAS BHIMRAO EN20204679 1/28/2021 

1582 2022-23 SAPKAL SAHIL RAHUL EN20115376 1/15/2021 

1583 2022-23 SARPHALE SOHAM SANDEEP EN20183149 1/15/2021 

1584 2022-23 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD TAUQEER EN20127041 1/27/2021 

1585 2022-23 SHARMA VANSHIKA  EN20262159 02-05-2021 

1586 2022-23 SHINDE AMEY NARAYAN EN20155236 1/15/2021 

1587 2022-23 SHINDE PRAJWAL SANDEEP EN20116155 1/28/2021 

1588 2022-23 SHIRGAVE SHUBHAM SAGAR   (EWS) DSE21107877 17-12-2021 

1589 2022-23 SHIVSHARAN RUTESH SURYAKANT DSE21129762 16-12-2021 

1590 2022-23 SHREYAS VILAS NAIKNAWARE  EN20165640 1/16/2021 

1591 2022-23 SINGH VISHAL  EN20262167 02-05-2021 

1592 2022-23 SOMAIYA PRERANA HARISH EN20167398 1/15/2021 

1593 2022-23 SOMANI SHRIKANT NANTWARLAL EN20141850 1/27/2021 

1594 2022-23 SONAWANE RUTUJA PRAVIN EN20150811 1/28/2021 

1595 2022-23 SOYGAONKAR ATHARVA GANESH EN20130605 1/29/2021 

1596 2022-23 SURANA JAI PANKAJ EN20122208 02-03-2021 

1597 2022-23 SURVE SOHAM RAM EN20114467 1/16/2021 

1598 2022-23 SURYAVANSHI ISHAN MANISH EN20172043 02-03-2021 

1599 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI SHRAWANI HEMANT DSE21137535 08-12-2021 

1600 2022-23 TANPURE AISHWARYA HEMANT DSE21139189 18-12-2021 

1601 2022-23 THEURKAR SHUBHAM GHANSHAM EN20158721 21-01-2021 
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1602 2022-23 THOMBARE OMKAR SUDHIR DSE21103764 17-12-2021 

1603 2022-23 THORAT KUNAL SATISH EN20112680 1/16/2021 

1604 2022-23 THORAT PRANAY RAJENDRA EN20161940 1/27/2021 

1605 2022-23 TIRMAKE JANHAVI RAJENDRAKUMAR (COB)  EN20149989 27-01-2021 

1606 2022-23 TODMAL YASHVARDHAN RANJEET EN20172228 1/16/2021 

1607 2022-23 UGALKAR RASHI GANESHRAO DSE21125238 17-12-2021 

1608 2022-23 VAIBHAV VINOD MORE EN20129020 1/21/2021 

1609 2022-23 WAGHMARE SUMIT SHIVAJI EN20208160 1/16/2021 

1610 2022-23 WARANG GAURI NANDKISHOR EN20130773 1/27/2021 

1611 2022-23 WARULE SIDDHESH SANDIP EN20200700 02-03-2021 

1612 2022-23 YADAV AKSHAY DHANAJI EN20113834 1/16/2021 

1613 2022-23 YADAV SHREYA SANJEEV DSE21111103 04-12-2021 

TE Computer Engineering 

1614 2022-23 ADITYA PRASHANT DAYAL (EWS) EN20116898 1/29/2021 

1615 2022-23 AGLAWE SATANSHU SATISH EN20121179 1/28/2021 

1616 2022-23 AGRAWAL ADITYA DILIP EN20145295 1/21/2021 

1617 2022-23 ANKUR SURWASE EN20110016 1/14/2021 

1618 2022-23 ANURAG JADHAV (TFWS) EN20136583 1/14/2021 

1619 2022-23 ATHARVA PATIL EN20164156 1/21/2021 

1620 2022-23 ATRE CHINMAYEE MAHESH EN20153703 1/27/2021 

1621 2022-23 BAGAL GAURAV BHASKAR EN20115480 02-03-2021 

1622 2022-23 BANGINWAR AVANTI MANOJ EN20115583 1/28/2021 

1623 2022-23 BAVA NIKHIL (J & K) EN20228915 01-07-2021 

1624 2022-23 BHAGWAT TANMAY SANTOSH EN20119777 1/27/2021 

1625 2022-23 BHIRANGE SOHAM JAYANT EN20124291 1/28/2021 

1626 2022-23 BODAKE ADITYA ANIL EN20158725 1/28/2021 

1627 2022-23 BODARE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI EN20198302 1/21/2021 

1628 2022-23 BOKADE PRANAV MAHESH EN20122351 1/27/2021 

1629 2022-23 BOLLI VAISHNAVI RAJESH EN201337875 05-02-2021 

1630 2022-23 CHANGAN LAUKIK SANTOSH EN20214384 1/29/2021 

1631 2022-23 CHINCHOLE SURAJ PRAMOD EN20182244 02-03-2021 

1632 2022-23 CHIRMURE ATHARV JAYAWANT EN20148072 1/21/2021 

1633 2022-23 DAGADE OM SANJAY EN20124070 1/14/2021 

1634 2022-23 DESHPANDE AKANKSHA CHANDRAKANT EN20183330 02-03-2021 

1635 2022-23 DHOPATE PRANAY DIPAK EN20183379 1/28/2021 

1636 2022-23 DHUMAL YASH PRAKASH EN20135025 02-03-2021 

1637 2022-23 GAIKWAD PRIHVIRAJ PRADEEP EN20128887 1/21/2021 

1638 2022-23 GANDHI ATHARVA ATUL EN20116585 1/29/2021 

1639 2022-23 GAVALI SNEHA RAJENDRA EN20153673 1/15/2021 

1640 2022-23 GAWALI RISHIKESH BHARAT EN20159339 1/25/2021 

1641 2022-23 GOKHARE ATHARVA NITIN EN20137687 1/21/2021 

1642 2022-23 GOLE PRANALI SANJAY EN20137463 1/27/2021 

1643 2022-23 GORE GAURAV GOPALRAO EN20129682 1/30/2021 

1644 2022-23 GUPTA SHLOK EN20221240 1/29/2021 

1645 2022-23 ILIHAS SHABUDDIN PATEL (EWS) EN20142923 1/27/2021 

1646 2022-23 JADHAV KUNAL DHANAJI (EWS) EN20171054 1/28/2021 

1647 2022-23 JADHAV SHAILESH SHANTILAL EN20157818 1/16/2021 

1648 2022-23 JADHAV SONAL SATYAWAN EN20136552 1/27/2021 
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1649 2022-23 JADHAV VAIBHAVI SANJAY EN20111733 1/28/2021 

1650 2022-23 JADHAV VAISHNAVI PANDURANG EN20131835 1/14/2021 

1651 2022-23 JAGDALE SAI SACHIN EN20228442 1/28/2021 

1652 2022-23 JAHNAVI AJAY SHEJUL EN20174562 02-03-2021 

1653 2022-23 JAMDAR ATHARVA DILIP EN20167580 1/27/2021 

1654 2022-23 JANJIRE TEJAS APPASAHEB EN20150624 1/16/2021 

1655 2022-23 JATHOT HARSHAD SANJAY EN20144255 1/16/2021 

1656 2022-23 JAWANJAL SANIKA AMOL EN20143517 1/29/2021 

1657 2022-23 JAYSHEEL GIRISH DODIA EN20165570 1/21/2021 

1658 2022-23 KADAM MANGESH SHANKARRAO (EWS) EN20160025 1/27/2021 

1659 2022-23 KADAM ROHAN VILAS (EWS) EN20124006 1/28/2021 

1660 2022-23 KADAV PARTH CHANDRASHEKHAR EN20162251 1/21/2021 

1661 2022-23 KAKDE RUTVIK ABHAY EN20168983 1/21/2021 

1662 2022-23 KALE PURNENDU PRASAD (EWS) EN20110779 1/27/2021 

1663 2022-23 KANCHAN AAKASH DATTATRAY (TFWS) EN20179607 1/28/2021 

1664 2022-23 KAPSE ABHIJEET DHARMRAJ EN20214644 1/21/2021 

1665 2022-23 KEWALE SANKET AVINASH EN20129802 1/16/2021 

1666 2022-23 KHANDEKAR ROHAN SHIVAJI (TFWS) EN20151636 1/16/2021 

1667 2022-23 KHARAT ATHARVA RAJARAM EN20162619 1/27/2021 

1668 2022-23 KHODAKE HARSH MANGESH EN20206846 1/16/2021 

1669 2022-23 KOKANE RUDRAKSHA RAVINDRA EN20110746 1/15/2021 

1670 2022-23 KOLI SUMEET SAMBHAJI EN20154520 1/15/2021 

1671 2022-23 KONDE VEDANT KHEMRAJ EN20141521 02-03-2021 

1672 2022-23 KULKARNI ATHARV DATTATRAY (EWS) EN20230555 1/16/2021 

1673 2022-23 KUMARE LATIKA VIJAY EN20110359 1/28/2021 

1674 2022-23 KUNWAR SHRADDHA ASHOK EN20177484 1/29/2021 

1675 2022-23 LIPNE SANKET RANJEET (EWS) EN20122682 1/28/2021 

1676 2022-23 MAHAGAONKAR SHUBHAM MAHADEVAPPA EN20170237 1/21/2021 

1677 2022-23 MAHAJAN JAYESH SHANTARAM EN20182427 1/27/2021 

1678 2022-23 MAINDARGI RAYYAN IMTIYAZ EN20142187 1/27/2021 

1679 2022-23 MALAWE DEVRAJ MAKARAND EN20137928 1/15/2021 

1680 2022-23 MANDE GAURAV RAVINDRA EN20156026 1/21/2021 

1681 2022-23 MANNAT VARMA (JKSSS) EN20262203 02-05-2021 

1682 2022-23 MANSURI SANIYA SAMEER EN20152939 1/16/2021 

1683 2022-23 MHETRE SUSHIL SURESH (TFWS) EN20161723 1/28/2021 

1684 2022-23 MODAK SWANAND PANKAJ EN20126779 1/29/2021 

1685 2022-23 MUKHERJEE ANISH SANJAY EN20139217 1/27/2021 

1686 2022-23 NANNAWARE JAYANT LATARI EN20133144 1/30/2021 

1687 2022-23 NAVALE SAMRUDDHI AJAY EN20182830 1/30/2021 

1688 2022-23 NIKAM SIDDHESH SANTOSH EN20209239 1/21/2021 

1689 2022-23 NIKHAL SOHAM ANUP EN20116866 1/21/2021 

1690 2022-23 NILLE RIDDHI NIRANJAN EN20204589 1/29/2021 

1691 2022-23 NIMKAR RUSHIKESH PRAMOD EN20166688 1/21/2021 

1692 2022-23 PAGAR ARYAN RAVINDRA EN20173179 1/29/2021 

1693 2022-23 PAGARE GAURAV SANDEEP (TFWS) EN20149949 1/27/2021 

1694 2022-23 PAL SONAM VINOD EN20126874 1/28/2021 

1695 2022-23 PALEKAR SAKSHI RAJENDRA EN20159952 1/29/2021 

1696 2022-23 PANDEY ANANYA KARTIKEY EN20112718 1/27/2021 
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1697 2022-23 PARDHI PRAFUL DAYARAM EN20199802 1/28/2021 

1698 2022-23 PARKAR TANMAY SATISH EN20111710 1/15/2021 

1699 2022-23 PATHAN ARSHADALI FIROJ EN20138895 1/28/2021 

1700 2022-23 PATIL PRANAV KUMAR EN20136544 1/29/2021 

1701 2022-23 PATIL PRATHAMESH SUNIL EN20207148 1/30/2021 

1702 2022-23 PATIL VIVEK BAPU EN20127006 1/21/2021 

1703 2022-23 PATIL YASH AVINASH EN20135598 1/21/2021 

1704 2022-23 PAWADE PUNARV RAJU EN20111535 1/27/2021 

1705 2022-23 PAWAR ROHIT SHARAD EN20173489 1/14/2021 

1706 2022-23 PEDWAL VENKTESH SHASHIKANT EN20152085 1/21/2021 

1707 2022-23 PHAND SANJANA VIJAYKUMAR EN20217717 1/28/2021 

1708 2022-23 PRATIK JALINDAR SHINDE EN20216116 1/29/2021 

1709 2022-23 PURANE OM GOVIND EN20136763 1/27/2021 

1710 2022-23 PUSTAKE SUYASH SANJAY EN20137134 1/27/2021 

1711 2022-23 RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH EN20161998 02-03-2021 

1712 2022-23 RANGAT DHANANJAY VIJAY (TFWS) EN20153228 1/28/2021 

1713 2022-23 RANPISE SIDDHI MILIND EN20208596 1/28/2021 

1714 2022-23 RESHIMWALE SARVESH SHRIKANT EN20119502 1/21/2021 

1715 2022-23 ROHAN UPENDRA PATIL EN20164222 1/27/2021 

1716 2022-23 ROSHAN KUMAR EN20119580 1/27/2021 

1717 2022-23 SAJNANI NIRAJ RAJESH EN20123796 02-03-2021 

1718 2022-23 SAKSHI NANDU DIWATE EN20220475 1/28/2021 

1719 2022-23 SANDBHOR ANUSHKA RAVINDRA EN20127922 1/28/2021 

1720 2022-23 SATHE ASHUTOSH DADASAHEB EN20166061 1/16/2021 

1721 2022-23 SATHE ROHAN JANARDAN EN20130511 1/29/2021 

1722 2022-23 SAWANT HRUTIK SURESH EN20130511 1/29/2021 

1723 2022-23 SAWANT SAHIL SANTOSH EN20143345 1/27/2021 

1724 2022-23 SHAIKH SADEK SAMAD (EWS) EN20221092 1/30/2021 

1725 2022-23 SHARAYU RAJESH RASAL EN20221092 1/30/2021 

1726 2022-23 SHARDUL SWAPNIL RAVINDRA EN20141826 1/27/2021 

1727 2022-23 SHELKE KRISHNA DNYANESHWAR EN20129099 1/28/2021 

1728 2022-23 SHEWALE SOHAM RAJENDRA EN20184945 1/29/2021 

1729 2022-23 SHINDE ADITYA VILAS EN20164452 1/28/2021 

1730 2022-23 SHINDE BABALU JANARDAN (EWS) EN20209503 1/28/2021 

1731 2022-23 SHINDE BHUSHAN RATANLAL EN20205836 1/27/2021 

1732 2022-23 SHINDE DNYANESHWARI MAHESH EN20179556 1/21/2021 

1733 2022-23 SHINDE PRASANNA DATTATRAY EN20117132 1/14/2021 

1734 2022-23 SHIVANI BHALSAKLE EN20112044 1/21/2021 

1735 2022-23 SHREYAS PRADEEPKUMAR KHANDALE EN20181460 02-03-2021 

1736 2022-23 SINGH AMEY KRISHNA KUMAR EN20183405 1/29/2021 

1737 2022-23 SUDIPT SHARMA (JKSSS) EN20262155 02-05-2021 

1738 2022-23 SUPEKAR PARTH VIVEK EN20131288 1/27/2021 

1739 2022-23 SYED HASAN HABEEB EN20162096 1/28/2021 

1740 2022-23 TAKALKAR KUNAL SURYAKANT EN20111447 02-03-2021 

1741 2022-23 THOLIYA DARSHAN SHITALKUMAR EN20157976 1/28/2021 

1742 2022-23 THUBE ATHARVA RAMESHWAR EN20164018 1/16/2021 

1743 2022-23 TIWARI ANIKET SANTOSH (EWS) EN20119371 1/28/2021 

1744 2022-23 VENKATESH SONI (EWS) EN20131169 1/28/2021 
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1745 2022-23 WADAGE PRADIP SANJAY EN20180189 1/27/2021 

1746 2022-23 WADHWANI SAHIL HARISH EN20133124 1/29/2021 

1747 2022-23 WAGH SHRADDHA BALASAHEB EN20164454 1/28/2021 

1748 2022-23 YADAV MANDAR PANDURANG EN20183039 1/28/2021 

1749 2022-23 YADAV SRISHTI RAJESH EN20212622 1/27/2021 

1750 2022-23 YADGUDE SAMRUDHI RAVINDRA EN20198191 1/21/2021 

1751 2022-23 YERNALKAR GAUTAM SHIRISH EN20209156 1/16/2021 

1752 2022-23 ABNAVE PRAYIK MAHADEO DSE21123814 12-04-2021 

1753 2022-23 BHOSALE ANURAG DSE21128183 12-04-2021 

1754 2022-23 BOMBLE SURVESH UMESH DSE21104345 12/17/2021 

1755 2022-23 CHAVAN SAYALI DILIP DSE21122055 12/17/2021 

1756 2022-23 GADEWAR SHEJAL PRAVIN DSE21116970 12/17/2021 

1757 2022-23 JAGTAP ANIKET BHAUSAHEB DSE21110436 04-12-2021 

1758 2022-23 KADAM MRUNAL PRADIP DSE21112834 12/16/2021 

1759 2022-23 KAMBLE TANAYA MADHUKAR DSE21100999 12/17/2021 

1760 2022-23 MOZE AMBIKA SANJAY DSE21136812 12-05-2021 

1761 2022-23 PATIL AARYA UTTAM DSE21125548 12/17/2021 

1762 2022-23 RAJPUT PUJA VILAS DSE21103301 12/17/2021 

1763 2022-23 SHANDGE SANKET SACHIN DSE21120541 12/17/2021 

1764 2022-23 SHAWARE SANKET SANJAY DSE21110921 12/18/2021 

1765 2022-23 VICHARE PRERANA JAYWANT DSE21104696 12/17/2021 

1766 2022-23 VISHWAKARMA JYOTI RAMAVATAR DSE21154286 12/16/2021 

1767 2022-23 ZAMBRE ARPIT PURUSHOTTAM DSE21120485 12-04-2021 

TE Electrical Engineering 

1768 2022-23 SHINDE RANJITSINH BHARAT EN20211258 25-01-2021 

1769 2022-23 VIVEK PREMNATH JADHAV EN20226938 29-01-2021 

1770 2022-23 KAMBLE ASHUTOSH DNYANDEO EN20218145 15-01-2021 

1771 2022-23 GITE ISHA GANESH EN20200152 27-01-2021 

1772 2022-23 JADHAV TEAJS BHAUSAHEB EN20126413 29-01-2021 

1773 2022-23 WAGHMARE SHEJAL SANJAY EN20155300 27-01-2021 

1774 2022-23 CHAVHAN SWARAJSING BHARATSING EN20147569 15-01-2021 

1775 2022-23 ACHAL JAYANT TAPRE EN20127449 16-01-2021 

1776 2022-23 THORAT SAKSHI RAJENDRA EN20131623 27-01-2021 

1777 2022-23 WAGHMODE VIVEK GOPAL EN20152562 16-01-2021 

1778 2022-23 ANIKET RANJAN SAHU EN20136740 29-01-2021 

1779 2022-23 HUMNE ANURAJ SUNIL EN20165821 27-01-2021 

1780 2022-23 KAKADE KUNAL BHASKAR EN20204534 16-01-2021 

1781 2022-23 ATHAWALE SAHIL SANJAY EN20111558 15-01-2021 

1782 2022-23 PATIL SURAJ GANESH EN20144809 27-01-2021 

1783 2022-23 NAGARKAR DARSHANA MANGESH EN20175901 28-01-2021 

1784 2022-23 BORUDE NIKHIL MITTHU EN20136104 27-01-2021 

1785 2022-23 BHOI DATTARAJ ARUN EN20168862 28-01-2021 

1786 2022-23 SARVADE SAHIL RISHIKESH EN20121515 27-01-2021 

1787 2022-23 THORAT NIKHIL NANASO EN20213492 15-01-2021 

1788 2022-23 BUGUDE UJWAL UDAYAKUMAR EN20196875 27-01-2021 

1789 2022-23 LAMBHATE SAGAR VIJAY EN20114357 30-01-2021 

1790 2022-23 PARDESHI KUNAL KIRAN EN20133877 15-01-2021 

1791 2022-23 HATKANGANE AKASH DNYANESHWAR EN20212469 15-01-2021 
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1792 2022-23 BHOITE VAIBHAV TATYASAHEB EN20185338 28-01-2021 

1793 2022-23 WAGHMARE NUPUR MUKINDA EN20120009 19-01-2021 

1794 2022-23 GAIKWAD SACHIN GANESH EN20156111 28-01-2021 

1795 2022-23 GOLE SAHIL JAYWANT EN20199060 29-01-2021 

1796 2022-23 BADHE ATHARVA VISHAL EN20161863 28-01-2021 

1797 2022-23 THAKARE JUHI VINOD EN20115677 29-01-2021 

1798 2022-23 TAMBULE AMAR RAMESH EN20121035 28-01-2021 

1799 2022-23 GHORPADE VISHAL LAXMAN EN20137652 27-01-2021 

1800 2022-23 BAVISKAR DIPTESH SUDHIR EN20167760 28-01-2021 

1801 2022-23 KADAM ATHARVA ARUN EN20202848 28-01-2021 

1802 2022-23 RAUT SAURABH ANNA EN20152129 29-01-2021 

1803 2022-23 PATIL ABHISHEK EN20151627 28-01-2021 

1804 2022-23 HAFIEZA AKBAR ATTAR EN20116653 16-01-2021 

1805 2022-23 SURAJ SANJAY METE EN20111613 29-01-2021 

1806 2022-23 AJIT BALASAHEB SAWARE EN20203239 16-01-2021 

1807 2022-23 SAWANT SHIVAM VINAYAK EN20198716 28-01-2021 

1808 2022-23 UGALE ADINATH GANESH EN20111390 16-01-2021 

1809 2022-23 TODKAR ARYAN RAOSAHEB EN20204936 30-01-2021 

1810 2022-23 YADAV RAVI MAHRAJDIN EN20132727 28-01-2021 

1811 2022-23 PATIL CHAITANYA UMESH EN20158307 28-01-2021 

1812 2022-23 MANE DIGVIJAY TANAJI EN20182436 28-01-2021 

1813 2022-23 ASHTEKAR MANAS MUKUND EN20128461 27-01-2021 

1814 2022-23 BAJARE YASHVARDHAN CHANDRAKANT EN20176972 16-01-2021 

1815 2022-23 KESARKAR ANKITA ANANDA EN20151475 28-01-2021 

1816 2022-23 GANGE JAYDEEP RAHUL EN20216944 28-01-2021 

1817 2022-23 MARWADKAR MADHAVI BAPURAV EN20165276 16-01-2021 

1818 2022-23 PAWAR SHREYAS VIJAY EN20222763 28-01-2021 

1819 2022-23 MISAL PRATIK SANJAY EN20110622 15-01-2021 

1820 2022-23 BHUVANESH RAJENDRA BONDE EN20147701 16-01-2021 

1821 2022-23 VAISHNAVI RAJESH BOLLI EN20137875 05-02-2021 

1822 2022-23 MOHITE SANIKA DINESH EN20178274 29-01-2021 

1823 2022-23 NABEDA CHAITANYA BHIKCHAND EN20143527 15-01-2021 

1824 2022-23 SOSHTE KAUSTUBH RAJAN DSE21104277 05/12/2021  

1825 2022-23 DESHMUKH NIRAJ NAGORAO DSE21104846 05/12/2021  

1826 2022-23 JADHAV TEJAS SANTOSH DSE21130267 04/12/2021  

1827 2022-23 RANE PRATHMESH CHARUDATTA DSE21102225 05/12/2021  

1828 2022-23 MORE MITESH JAYWANT DSE21108387 04/12/2021  

1829 2022-23 WAGHALE HARSHAL SANJAY DSE21118046 04/12/2021  

1830 2022-23 BELE GOVIND DEVIDAS DSE21152573 04/12/2021  

1831 2022-23 PANDAV DIPTI KESHAV DSE21112329 04/12/2021  

1832 2022-23 SHIRULE KEYUR GOPAL DSE21103119 16/12/2021  

1833 2022-23 ANDHARE ABHISHEK RAJESH DSE21104808 17/12/2021  

1834 2022-23 NAKSHATRA NACHIKET KULKARNI DSE21123409 17/12/2021  

1835 2022-23 PATIL ANURAG SANJAY DSE21119141 17/12/2021  

1836 2022-23 THORAT VAISHNAV NAMDEV EN19333180 26-07-2019 

1837 2022-23 MORE VAIBHAV ANIL EN19219347 26-07-2019 

1838 2022-23 MAGAR KUNAL RAJENDRA EN20242616 11-10-2021 

1839 2022-23 SAPATE ANIRUDDHA UTTAM EN20230628 29/10/2021 
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1840 2022-23 SAPRE ATHARVA MORESHWAR EN20157533 29/10/2021 

1841 2022-23 AHIRE PRASAD KAILAS  DSE21116786 17/12/2021  

1842 2022-23 AMBHORE PIYUSH BABURAO DSE21140370 17/12/2021  

1843 2022-23 GIRI ANJALI VISHWANATH DSE21107267 17/12/2021  

1844 2022-23 MHETRE KAJAL BALASO DSE21162142 17/12/2021  

TE E & TC Engineering 

1845 2022-23 ANGRE DEVANG KISHOR EN20220601 28-01-2021 

1846 2022-23 ANVEKAR ATUL RAMESHWAR  (EWS) DSE21118686 04-12-2021 

1847 2022-23 ATHARVA VIJAY SHELKE  EN20182127 28-01-2021 

1848 2022-23 ATKIRE AJAY VISHWAS EN20117314 03-02-2021 

1849 2022-23 BANDARKAR VEDANT YASHWANT DSE21109678 04-12-2021 

1850 2022-23 BHOSKAR PRADNYA SARJERAO  EN19292493 10-08-2019 

1851 2022-23 BIRAJDAR VIRAKSHI SHIVALINGAPPA EN20132613 29-01-2021 

1852 2022-23 BODHE SHUBHAM GANESH EN20173865 03-01-2021 

1853 2022-23 BORAWAKE SOHAM DHANANJAY EN20113717 30-01-2021 

1854 2022-23 CHANDANE NUPUR SUNIL EN20134082 27-01-2021 

1855 2022-23 CHOUDHARY PRAVEEN RATARAM EN20179468 03-02-2021 

1856 2022-23 CHOUGALE SIDDHANT SURESH EN20200242 28-01-2021 

1857 2022-23 DADDI ANIKET GIRISH EN20137339 03-02-2021 

1858 2022-23 DALAVE VAISHNAVI RAMESHRAO   (EWS) EN20132542 29-01-2021 

1859 2022-23 DESAI PRANAV SANJAY EN20114097 30-01-2021 

1860 2022-23 DEVALE NIRANJAN NIVRUTTI    (EWS) EN20159007 14-01-2021 

1861 2022-23 DEVKATE YOGESH VINOD EN20164698 28-01-2021 

1862 2022-23 DHOPATE VEDANT ABHAY   (EWS) EN20172029 27-01-2021 

1863 2022-23 GANDHI RISHI HEMANT EN20156070 28-01-2021 

1864 2022-23 GHADGE SOHAN SUNIL EN20217166 27-01-2021 

1865 2022-23 GODASE OMKAR SANJAY EN20242612 04-02-2021 

1866 2022-23 GOSWAMI ANIRUDDHA RAGHWENDRA EN20120452 29-01-2021 

1867 2022-23 GUJAR ADITYA SANJAY EN20198276 21-01-2021 

1868 2022-23 GUJAR MAITHILI RAJESH EN20151401 21-01-2021 

1869 2022-23 HAPSE ATHARV SHASHANK EN20114434 29-01-2021 

1870 2022-23 HIRAVE AKSHAY DATTATRAY   ( TFWS) EN20215220 27-01-2021 

1871 2022-23 JADHAV ANISH SANJAY DSE21105638 04-12-2021 

1872 2022-23 JADHAV MANALI GOPAL EN20260982 03-02-2021 

1873 2022-23 JADHAV SHRADDHA HIRAMAN EN20223100 21-01-2021 

1874 2022-23 JAGTAP ANJALI MANIK EN20166469 29-01-2021 

1875 2022-23 JANHVI SHENDRE  EN20157794 03-02-2021 

1876 2022-23 JANJAL RUSHITA GAJANAN EN20140489 03-02-2021 

1877 2022-23 KADAM ATHARVA ANAND EN20224655 21-01-2021 

1878 2022-23 KADAM PRITI TUKARAM DSE21128006 04-12-2021 

1879 2022-23 KADU VISHWAJA MANISH EN20148777 28-01-2021 

1880 2022-23 KAMBLE RUTHVIK RAVINDRA EN20119130 14-01-2021 

1881 2022-23 KAWALE ARNAV HEMANT EN20153594 03-02-2021 

1882 2022-23 KAZI SAIFODDIN RAJIYODDIN EN20228869 29-01-2021 

1883 2022-23 LONDHE GAURAV SANTOSH   ( TFWS) EN20224421 15-01-2021 

1884 2022-23 MAHAJAN OMKAR SANTOSH DSE21114788 17-12-2021 

1885 2022-23 MANE MOHIT SANJAY EN20179774 29-01-2021 

1886 2022-23 MARE KRISHNA BALAJI EN20224173 30-01-2021 
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1887 2022-23 MOHD AQIB  EN20128341 29-01-2021 

1888 2022-23 MORE DEEPRAJ BALASAHEB EN20180393 27-01-2021 

1889 2022-23 MORE DHIRAJ SHASHIKANT   (EWS) EN20231756 30-01-2021 

1890 2022-23 MORE SIDDHI SACHIN   (EWS) EN20196222 28-01-2021 

1891 2022-23 NANAWARE KETAKI SUBHASH EN20163199 29-01-2021 

1892 2022-23 PAKALE OM SUDHIR DSE21161872 17-12-2021 

1893 2022-23 PARKHE SAHIL SANJAY   ( TFWS) EN20144351 15-01-2021 

1894 2022-23 PATIL NIRAJ SUNIL EN20166848 28-01-2021 

1895 2022-23 PATIL VISHWESHWAR SUBHASH EN20165741 29-01-2021 

1896 2022-23 PAWAR ABHAY SANJAY (COC)  EN20164078 17-12-2021 

1897 2022-23 PAWAR ADITYA SATYAWAN EN20166672 27-01-2021 

1898 2022-23 RAJWEE PRASHANT WABLE  EN20145046 29-01-2021 

1899 2022-23 RAVANGAVE YASH ESHWAR EN20181566 29-01-2021 

1900 2022-23 REDEKAR PRIYANKA SHAHAJI EN20171344 28-01-2021 

1901 2022-23 SAGAR PRITI ANKUSH EN20146962 27-01-2021 

1902 2022-23 SAHANI SHASHIRAJ BRIJBHUSHAN EN20151106 29-01-2021 

1903 2022-23 SASTE SANIKA SHIVRAJ DSE21127859 27-12-2021 

1904 2022-23 SHAHAPURE PRATHAMESH YOGESH EN20164844 28-01-2021 

1905 2022-23 SHAIKH ZEESHAN ALI EN20213944 05-02-2021 

1906 2022-23 SHELAR YASHRAJ YUVARAJ   (EWS) EN20206021 28-01-2021 

1907 2022-23 SHERKHANE PRAMILA GANGARAM DSE21106588 04-12-2021 

1908 2022-23 SHIKALGAR ATIF AHMADALI EN20158705 30-01-2021 

1909 2022-23 SHINDE AISHWARYA SANJAY EN20231580 03-02-2021 

1910 2022-23 SHINDE SAKSHI SURENDRA EN20158047 28-01-2021 

1911 2022-23 SHIVARKAR SAMRUDDHI RUPESH EN20161899 28-01-2021 

1912 2022-23 SIDDHESH VISHWASRAO BADGUJAR  EN20197337 29-01-2021 

1913 2022-23 SINGH SHRISTI RAISAHEB EN20163633 30-01-2021 

1914 2022-23 SONAR JOTSHNA PRAMOD EN20174777 27-01-2021 

1915 2022-23 SUDHANSH DONGARE  EN20118440 29-01-2021 

1916 2022-23 SURAJ SANJAY METE  (COB)  EN20111613 29-01-2021 

1917 2022-23 TANDALE NITIN ANNASAHEB DSE21114915 05-12-2021 

1918 2022-23 TANPURE OMKAR VITTHAL EN20231177 16-01-2021 

1919 2022-23 VYAWAHARE ATHARVA SUHAS EN20169298 30-01-2021 

1920 2022-23 WALKE ABHISHEK JITENDRA EN20118409 03-02-2021 

1921 2022-23 ZINJURDE SHIVAM RAJENDRA EN20199187 29-01-2021 

1922 2022-23 CHAUHAN DEEPESH ANAND (Re-Adm)Sem-ll EN19276557 26-07-2019 

TE Mechanical Engineering 

1923 2022-23 ADHAV PRATIK SADASHIV EN20168063 27-01-2021 

1924 2022-23 AHER KUNAL BALASAHEB EN20185061 29-01-2021 

1925 2022-23 AKOLKAR HARSHAL BADRINATH EN20204703 28-01-2021 

1926 2022-23 ALATE SHRIRAM VIJAY EN20197973 28-01-2021 

1927 2022-23 ALOK EN20112973 15-01-2021 

1928 2022-23 AWAGHADE PRATHMESH VIJAY EN20113539 14-01-2021 

1929 2022-23 AWASTHI HRUTIK CHETANKUMAR   (EWS) EN20206084 29-01-2021 

1930 2022-23 BADVE RISHIKESH PRAVIN  (EWS) DSE21101299 17-12-2021 

1931 2022-23 BANSODE JANHVI RAHUL DSE21108349 17-12-2021  

1932 2022-23 BHANDARE SUYASH BHAGWAN EN20161693 16-01-2021 

1933 2022-23 BHASME SAMARTH SANTOSH EN20166017 05-02-2021 
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1934 2022-23 BHOSALE TEJAS YOGESH EN20161825 04-02-2021 

1935 2022-23 CHAVALE TEJAS TANAJI (EWS) DSE21157491 04-12-2021 

1936 2022-23 CHAVAN ANURAG RAVINDRA EN20166336 29-01-2021 

1937 2022-23 CHAVAN DIGVIJAY SURENDRA EN20113918 15-01-2021 

1938 2022-23 CHOBE PARTH YOGESH DSE21106391 17-12-2021  

1939 2022-23 DAHIBHATE OMKAR ANANT EN20115910 15-01-2021 

1940 2022-23 DAREKAR SANKET AVINASH EN20219792 15-01-2021 

1941 2022-23 DAYE SARTHAK RAVINDRA EN20132631 27-01-2021 

1942 2022-23 
DENGALE HARSHVARDHAN AJITKUMAR   

(TFWS) 
EN20125775 27-01-2021 

1943 2022-23 DESAI MAYURESH ARVIND DSE21114215 05-12-2021  

1944 2022-23 DHABADGAONKAR DEVDATTA ANAND DSE21117075 17-12-2021  

1945 2022-23 DHANGAR GANESH BICHAPPA EN20196651 16-01-2021 

1946 2022-23 DHEMBARE RANJITSINH DNYANDEO EN20179374 29-01-2021 

1947 2022-23 DHOKNE AAYUSH MUKESH EN20184208 27-01-2021 

1948 2022-23 DHORE KSHITIJ VITTHAL DSE21108008 16-12-2021  

1949 2022-23 DHUMAL DHIRAJ SATISH EN20155705 29-01-2021 

1950 2022-23 GAGARE AARYAN BHAUSAHEB EN20159945 30-01-2021 

1951 2022-23 GOLECHHA NAMAN MANOJ DSE21122477 17-12-2021  

1952 2022-23 GORDE RUSHIKESH KAILAS   (EWS) EN20145237 27-01-2021 

1953 2022-23 GORE GANESH SANJAY EN20132640 27-01-2021 

1954 2022-23 GORE MANOJ HARIBHAU EN20116922 29-01-2021 

1955 2022-23 GUDD ABHISHEK GANGADHAR   (TFWS) EN20138800 30-01-2021 

1956 2022-23 GULAMI HYDER ALI HASSAN ALI EN20118248 27-01-2021 

1957 2022-23 GUND VISHVAJEET POPAT DSE21114492 16-12-2021  

1958 2022-23 GURAV SUDHANSHU SUHAS EN20152875 15-01-2021 

1959 2022-23 HARSH THAKUR  EN20136114 01-02-2021 

1960 2022-23 HATKHAMBKAR ADVAIT SURENDRA EN20206521 30-01-2021 

1961 2022-23 HORNE RUSHIKESH SHAILESH EN20146815 30-01-2021 

1962 2022-23 INGALE HARSHAL VIJAY DSE21112578 05-12-2021  

1963 2022-23 JAGTAP AJIT NAVNATH EN20136814 28-01-2021 

1964 2022-23 JAGTAP SIDDHARTH ASHOK DSE21110378 16-12-2021  

1965 2022-23 JALANDAR NIKITA GOPALSING   (EWS) EN20214027 29-01-2021 

1966 2022-23 KADAM PRACHI DAULAT DSE21147286 17-12-2021  

1967 2022-23 KALE SAURABH ARJUN EN20169015 28-01-2021 

1968 2022-23 KALE SHREETEJ SHYAM EN20149222 30-01-2021 

1969 2022-23 KALE VAIBHAV ASHOK EN20170211 27-01-2021 

1970 2022-23 KALE VISHWAJEET BABAJI EN20166814 14-01-2021 

1971 2022-23 KALOKHE GIRIDHAR UTTAM EN20143931 28-01-2021 

1972 2022-23 KALOKHE PRAJWAL DILIP EN20142775 29-01-2021 

1973 2022-23 KAMBLE ADITYA SANJAY EN20126092 27-01-2021 

1974 2022-23 KAMBLE AMRUTA ANIL EN20126615 29-01-2021 

1975 2022-23 KAMBLE HARISH BALAJI DSE21137595 17-12-2021  

1976 2022-23 KAMBLE YASH JITENDRA EN20196561 01-02-2021 

1977 2022-23 KANADE HRITIK RAJENDRA EN20135321 30-01-2021 

1978 2022-23 KASAR VIJAY BHARAT EN20185232 16-01-2021 

1979 2022-23 KASAT PIYUSH SUNIL EN20135310 28-01-2021 

1980 2022-23 KASTURE SAMRUDDHI SOMESHWAR EN20153907 29-01-2021 
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1981 2022-23 KHALATE PUJA CHANDRAKANT   (EWS) EN20171416 16-01-2021 

1982 2022-23 KHANDAGALE SAURABH SANJAY EN20245806 27-01-2021 

1983 2022-23 KHANDRE OMKAR JAYKUMAR EN20160154 15-01-2021 

1984 2022-23 KHATU ISHA SUDHIR EN20144587 16-01-2021 

1985 2022-23 KHOPE PRERANA JYOTIRAM EN20163572 28-01-2021 

1986 2022-23 KODNIKAR SARVESH UMESH   (EWS) EN20162630 29-01-2021 

1987 2022-23 KOTASTHANE ISHA JAGDISH EN20132225 27-01-2021 

1988 2022-23 KSHITIJ SANJAY GIRI  EN20131279 02-02-2021 

1989 2022-23 KULKARNI ADITI SANTOSH  (EWS) DSE21114423 04-12-2021 

1990 2022-23 KULKARNI ANUSHKA KUMAR DSE21130544 05-12-2021  

1991 2022-23 KULKARNI ATHARVA SUNIL EN20203829 16-01-2021 

1992 2022-23 KULKARNI SNEHA SHUBHDA DSE21134638 05-12-2021  

1993 2022-23 KUSUMKAR RAHUL ANIL DSE21119753 17-12-2021  

1994 2022-23 MAHAJAN AKSHAY VINAYAK EN20130039 27-01-2021 

1995 2022-23 MAID NIKHIL SADASHIV   (TFWS) EN20209058 16-01-2021 

1996 2022-23 MALI ROHIT KISHOR DSE21122573 04-12-2021  

1997 2022-23 JAGTAP HARSHAL VIVEK EN20131563 15-01-2021 

1998 2022-23 JADHAV ABHISHEK BALAJI (COB)  EN20162634 30-01-2021 

1999 2022-23 MANE PRASAD SAMBHAJI DSE21135431 18-12-2021  

2000 2022-23 MATRE KAUSHAL VINOD EN20179172 28-01-2021 

2001 2022-23 MENGE VEDANT SANJAY DSE21106475 24-12-2021  

2002 2022-23 MORE KAUSHAL GULAB EN20137067 27-01-2021 

2003 2022-23 MUKE MANTHAN GOVINDRAO EN20183418 29-01-2021 

2004 2022-23 MULE PRATIKSHA GAJANAN DSE21114451 16-12-2021  

2005 2022-23 MURKAL SEJAL SHANKAR EN20209957 15-01-2021 

2006 2022-23 NALAWADE SHANTANU MOHAN EN20136728 27-01-2021 

2007 2022-23 NIKUMBH GANESH PRAKASH EN20225101 29-01-2021 

2008 2022-23 PALKAR JAY ADITYA EN20117794 03-02-2021 

2009 2022-23 PANCHALWAR SHRUTI SHAILESH DSE21116858 16-12-2021  

2010 2022-23 PANDIT ONKAR SHRINIWAS (COB)  EN20161747 04-02-2021 

2011 2022-23 PARKALE ABHISHEK RAJESH EN20157870 29-01-2021 

2012 2022-23 PARSURE PRALHAD NAGNATH EN20142021 28-01-2021 

2013 2022-23 PATHARE ISHA SURESH DSE21140354 24-12-2021  

2014 2022-23 PATIL ALOK DEVIDAS EN20125839 15-01-2021 

2015 2022-23 PATIL DHARMRAJ SHAMBHURAJE   (EWS) EN20201412 27-01-2021 

2016 2022-23 PATIL PRATIK PRAVIN EN20141736 30-01-2021 

2017 2022-23 PATIL ROHAN RAJENDRA EN20132474 15-01-2021 

2018 2022-23 PATIL ROHIT ANIL EN20167310 28-01-2021 

2019 2022-23 PATIL SOHAM NANDKUMAR DSE21104280 18-12-2021  

2020 2022-23 PATIL SUBODH HANAMANTRAO EN20125064 16-01-2021 

2021 2022-23 PATIL SUHANI SUNIL EN20131910 27-01-2021 

2022 2022-23 PATIL YASHRAJ RAVINDRA EN20138732 30-01-2021 

2023 2022-23 PAWAR CHAITANAYA SANJAY EN20174806 29-01-2021 

2024 2022-23 PAWAR CHAITANYA AJAY   (TFWS) EN20174806 29-01-2021 

2025 2022-23 PAWAR SUHANI RANJIT   (EWS) EN20206270 14-01-2021 

2026 2022-23 PAWAR VINIT NITIN   (TFWS) EN20160149 28-01-2021 

2027 2022-23 PEDNEKAR MRUNMAYEE RAVINDRA EN20115949 28-01-2021 

2028 2022-23 PHADE RUSHI INDRAJIT EN20123197 16-01-2021 
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2029 2022-23 PINGALE PRATIK KAILAS DSE21114572 17-12-2021  

2030 2022-23 POKALE PRATHMESH SUNIL EN20198118 27-01-2021 

2031 2022-23 RAGHUVANSHI VAIBHAV MUKUND EN20140425 15-01-2021 

2032 2022-23 RAJALE CHITRA DNYANDEO EN20138860 29-01-2021 

2033 2022-23 RAJEBHOSALE ARYA SURESH EN20144527 28-01-2021 

2034 2022-23 RAJESHIRKE RATANSING RAJESH DSE21103318 24-12-2021  

2035 2022-23 RAKSHE HARSHAL GORAKSH (EWS) EN20160791 29-01-2021 

2036 2022-23 RANE BHARGAV DEVENDRA EN20174386 21-01-2021 

2037 2022-23 SABU OM JAGDISH DSE21106017 04-12-2021  

2038 2022-23 SAHARE RAMOLA MORESH DSE21142419 17-12-2021  

2039 2022-23 SALUNKE INDRAJIT MANOJ EN20212621 29-01-2021 

2040 2022-23 SALVI NEEL SANTOSH EN20205254 16-01-2021 

2041 2022-23 SALVI TANVI YASHWANT EN20123147 28-01-2021 

2042 2022-23 SAMPATE UDDHAV MAHADEV DSE21131356 17-12-2021  

2043 2022-23 SANWARE YASH MANOHAR EN20173704 29-01-2021 

2044 2022-23 SAPKAL SHUBHAM SHIVAJI   (TFWS) EN20229654 30-01-2021 

2045 2022-23 SATANE UTKARSH DATTATRAYA EN20137681 30-01-2021 

2046 2022-23 SAWANT ATHARVA RAKESH EN20118029 29-01-2021 

2047 2022-23 SAWANT PREMKUMAR SANJAY EN20150222 27-01-2021 

2048 2022-23 SAWARKAR VEDANTI PRAMOD DSE21118460 17-12-2021  

2049 2022-23 SHENDGE BHAGYASHREE JAGANNATH DSE21142363 04-12-2021  

2050 2022-23 SHINDE ANAND MAHADEO DSE21117773 04-12-2021  

2051 2022-23 SHINDE DEEPANJALI SANDEEP EN20179194 15-01-2021 

2052 2022-23 SHINDE KARTIKRAJE VISHNU EN20184565 21-01-2021 

2053 2022-23 SHINDE PARTH VIJAY   (EWS) EN20203573 27-01-2021 

2054 2022-23 SHINDE VITTHAL VIJAY EN20169361 29-01-2021 

2055 2022-23 SHINGARE PRASAD BHARAT   (EWS) EN20114088 28-01-2021 

2056 2022-23 SISODIYA SUSHANK MAHESHKUMAR EN20158103 16-01-2021 

2057 2022-23 SONAWANE DHIRAJ RAJESH DSE21105008 17-12-2021  

2058 2022-23 SUHANA SHAIKH  EN20207937 30-01-2021 

2059 2022-23 SUKALE RUTIK CHANDRAKANT   (EWS) EN20129228 27-01-2021 

2060 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI OMKAR KIRAN EN20199047 28-01-2021 

2061 2022-23 THORAT GAURAV DEEPAK EN20164487 28-01-2021 

2062 2022-23 TODKAR ADITYA ATUL EN20128877 27-01-2021 

2063 2022-23 TODKAR HINDAVI PRAMOD EN20125133 29-01-2021 

2064 2022-23 TRIPUTE AMEYA SUBHASH EN20142005 29-01-2021 

2065 2022-23 TUPSANDE YASH SADASHIV EN20174747 29-01-2021 

2066 2022-23 VEER HARSHWARDHAN JAGANNATH DSE21134748 17-12-2021  

2067 2022-23 VISHWAJEET SARKALE  EN20112511 28-01-2021 

2068 2022-23 WALUNJ TANMAY RAJENDRA EN20131631 27-01-2021 

2069 2022-23 WAYAL KSHITIJ NITIN EN20154156 15-01-2021 

2070 2022-23 YASH AMOL CHAUDHARI  EN20198981 15-01-2021 

2071 2022-23 YEOLE HIMANSHU PRAVIN DSE21117139 16-12-2021  

2072 2022-23 ZALAKE SHIVAM DATTATRAY EN20158788 28-01-2021 

2073 2022-23 ZOPE MOHIT JAYANT EN20115515 15-01-2021 

2074 2022-23 PAIPARE SAHIL PRAKASH EN19274918 05-08-2019 

TE Mechanical Sandwich Engineering 

2075 2022-23 AGRAWAL JAY GANESH EN20205961 28-01-2021 
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2076 2022-23 BHOI BHAVESH SUNIL DSE21135781 17-12-2021  

2077 2022-23 BHONSLE KARAN HAMBIR EN20170641 30-01-2021 

2078 2022-23 BHOSALE JAYESH DATTATRAY   (TFWS) EN20134827 16-01-2021 

2079 2022-23 BUNDELE PRERNA DINESH EN20145012 30-01-2021 

2080 2022-23 CHAUDHARI DEVENDRA ANIL DSE21128164 04-12-2021 

2081 2022-23 CHAUDHARI MOHAN DATTATRAY DSE21130564 04-12-2021  

2082 2022-23 CHAUDHARI ROHIT PRAMOD DSE21102429 04-12-2021  

2083 2022-23 CHAUDHARI SHALEM NARESH DSE21112688 04-12-2021  

2084 2022-23 CHOUDHARI KAILASH SOMARAM EN20166942 28-01-2021 

2085 2022-23 CHOURE RAMHARI ASARAM DSE21147486 18-12-2021  

2086 2022-23 DAKLIYA YASH PRASHANT EN20206984 16-01-2021 

2087 2022-23 DALE PRASHANT DILIPRAO DSE21116750 05-12-2021 

2088 2022-23 DATE DHANANJAY VILAS DSE21106137 17-12-2021  

2089 2022-23 DESHMUKH ATHANG VIVEK DSE21104458 17-12-2021  

2090 2022-23 GAIKWAD TEJAS SHAILENDRA DSE21117509 03-12-2021  

2091 2022-23 GARODI KUNAL NAMDEO DSE21104424 04-12-2021  

2092 2022-23 GHODERAO SHUBHAM ANIL DSE21151748 16-12-2021  

2093 2022-23 GORAD SAURAV GORAKSHANATH DSE21141970 18-12-2021  

2094 2022-23 GUGALE YASH SANDIP  (EWS) DSE21122520 04-12-2021 

2095 2022-23 GUJARATHI GAURANG PANKAJ EN20117410 16-01-2021 

2096 2022-23 HATTARGE ABHISHEK ANIL   (EWS) DSE21150781 18-12-2021 

2097 2022-23 HATTEKAR NIKHIL ABHAY EN20142659 27-01-2021 

2098 2022-23 HINGANE SHUBHAM VIKAS DSE21104530 04-12-2021  

2099 2022-23 INGALE ASAWARI DINKAR EN20220872 15-01-2021 

2100 2022-23 IRALE SUMEET SURESH EN20175159 01-02-2021 

2101 2022-23 JADHAV SHANTANU SANJAY EN20166529 29-01-2021 

2102 2022-23 JADHAV SHASHWAT SHIVAJI   (EWS) EN20112396 14-01-2021 

2103 2022-23 JAKAPURE SHIVSHANKAR SURESH   (EWS) EN20152866 29-01-2021 

2104 2022-23 KADAM KRISHNA BALASAHEB EN20159408 28-01-2021 

2105 2022-23 KADAM SIDDHANT SACHIN DSE21105787 03-12-2021  

2106 2022-23 KALE MANSI ULHAS   (EWS) DSE21157473 05-12-2021 

2107 2022-23 KARANJKAR ADITI RAMCHANDRA DSE21110557 18-12-2021  

2108 2022-23 KHARKAR PUSHPANJAY HEMKANT EN20210852 15-01-2021 

2109 2022-23 KHATIB AFRID FIROJ DSE21111635 18-12-2021  

2110 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR SHARVARI MADHUKAR DSE21120120 05-12-2021  

2111 2022-23 KULKARNI ABHISHEK PRASHANT EN20154528 15-01-2021 

2112 2022-23 LATE PRATHAMESH GIRISH EN20156215 15-01-2021 

2113 2022-23 LIMKAR SHAUNAK PRASHAANT DSE21109294 17-12-2021  

2114 2022-23 LOKHANDE ATUL BALU  EN19278132 15-07-2019 

2115 2022-23 LONARI ROHIT SHANKAR DSE21106816 05-12-2021  

2116 2022-23 MAGARE OM SHIRISH DSE21108622 05-12-2021  

2117 2022-23 MALEKAR SARVESH DEEPAK DSE21102190 09-12-2021  

2118 2022-23 MANDALE ADITYA UMESH EN20181342 28-01-2021 

2119 2022-23 MANE MANASI NARENDRA DSE21120931 04-12-2021  

2120 2022-23 MHASKE CHAITANYA MILIND EN20122759 16-01-2021 

2121 2022-23 MUJAWAR MAHAMMADSAIF JAKIRHUSEN DSE21113976 04-12-2021  

2122 2022-23 PALANGE ATHARVA PRADEEP DSE21127044 18-12-2021 

2123 2022-23 PALIWAL SHEETAL SACHIN DSE21112606 05-12-2021  
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2124 2022-23 PANCHAL MAROTI DNYANOBA DSE21130026 18-12-2021  

2125 2022-23 PATEL YASH JAYANT   (EWS) EN20122446 15-01-2021 

2126 2022-23 PATIL ADITYA AJAY DSE21105035 04-12-2021  

2127 2022-23 PATIL KANISHK SHARAD DSE21133837 04-12-2021  

2128 2022-23 PATIL PARTH DINKARRAO EN20212710 16-01-2021 

2129 2022-23 PATIL PRAGATI UDAY DSE21121647 05-12-2021  

2130 2022-23 PATIL RAJ KIRAN DSE21117570 17-12-2021  

2131 2022-23 PATIL SIDDHESH MAHESH EN20166501 16-01-2021 

2132 2022-23 PATIL YASH DIPAK EN20150822 27-01-2021 

2133 2022-23 PAWASKAR MAYURESH KISHOR DSE21116046 17-12-2021  

2134 2022-23 PIMPLE MALHAR AJIT EN20145713 16-01-2021 

2135 2022-23 POMAN PRACHIT PRAVIN DSE21108497 18-12-2021  

2136 2022-23 RANE VISHAL PRAKASH DSE21130967 18-12-2021  

2137 2022-23 SABALE PRALHAD GAUTAM DSE21102548 16-12-2021 

2138 2022-23 SHINDE SANDHYA DHARMRAJ DSE21104351 04-12-2021  

2139 2022-23 SHINDE YOGADA SANTOSH EN20166797 15-01-2021 

2140 2022-23 SHIRODKAR ATHARWA SUHAS EN20195784 15-01-2021 

2141 2022-23 SONAWANE GANESH NIMBA DSE21127978 04-12-2021  

2142 2022-23 SONAWANI PARTH SANJAY   (TFWS) DSE21104351 16-01-2021 

2143 2022-23 SONDKAR SHWETA AMOL DSE21132333 17-12-2021  

2144 2022-23 SUTAR OMKAR BHARAT DSE21112896 18-12-2021  

2145 2022-23 TAKLE ANUJ BALASAHEB DSE21103495 04-12-2021  

2146 2022-23 TILEKAR CHETAN NANDKUMAR DSE21109918 04-12-2021  

2147 2022-23 URKUDE NIRANJAN JITENDRA EN20135128 27-01-2021 

2148 2022-23 UTTEKAR ARYESH DHIRAJ   (TFWS) EN20132232 16-01-2021 

2149 2022-23 WAGHMARE SHUBHAM SANDIP DSE21104929 04-12-2021  

2150 2022-23 WELDE PARTH JAGDISH EN20172197 03-02-2021 

2151 2022-23 YEVATEKAR YASH MUKUND   (EWS) EN20173656 28-01-2021 

TE Production Engineering 

2152 2022-23 BHAGAT KRUSHNA VVIJAY DSE21108501 27-12-2021 

2153 2022-23 BHOSALE OMKAR MANOJ DSE21150365 18-12-2021 

2154 2022-23 BHOSALE SAHIL MANOJ EN20134101 14-01-2021 

2155 2022-23 DAIVE PRANAV SUBHASH EN17297115 27-07-2017 

2156 2022-23 DESHMUKH SATYAJEET GOPALKRUSHNA  DSE21124156 16-12-2021 

2157 2022-23 DESHMUKH SHRIGANESH PRAVINCHANDRA DSE21131732 17-12-2021 

2158 2022-23 DHAKE PURVESH PRAVIN DSE21115615 16-12-2021 

2159 2022-23 DHOKARE SURAJ RAMDAS EN20156280 16-01-2021 

2160 2022-23 GAIKWAD PRATIK TRUSHANT DSE21117326 16-12-2021 

2161 2022-23 GHAROTE SAISHNU SANJAY EN20131146 15-01-2021 

2162 2022-23 GORE RAHUL RAJU DSE21122460 18-12-2021 

2163 2022-23 JADHAO SHIVRAJ HEMANT EN20205164 27-01-2021 

2164 2022-23 KACHI ADITYA GIRISH DSE21119838 05-12-2021 

2165 2022-23 KALE PRANAV PRATAP DSE21130934 17-12-2021 

2166 2022-23 KARDILE GAURAV SANTOSH DSE21165332 27-12-2021 

2167 2022-23 KHAN MUHAMMED JAWWAD    DSE21103763 16-12-2021 

2168 2022-23 MAHAJAN SHARDUL RAVINDRA DSE21105965 05-12-2021 

2169 2022-23 MANDHARE ATHARVA RAVINDRA EN20150134 03-02-2021 

2170 2022-23 MOHD TOUSEEF    (JKSSS) EN20262277 05-02-2021 
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2171 2022-23 MORE NILESH SANJAY DSE21127161 17-12-2021 

2172 2022-23 NAIK RUTURAJ VIJAY DSE21107162 17-12-2021 

2173 2022-23 PARNERKAR ATHARVA UMESH DSE21107719 04-12-2021 

2174 2022-23 PATIL ADITYA KAILAS EN20159047 15-01-2021 

2175 2022-23 RATHOR KUNAL SURESHCHAND   DSE21105766 16-12-2021 

2176 2022-23 SONAWANE SANKET AJAY DSE21163618 16-12-2021 

2177 2022-23 TADAS YASH JAGDISH EN20111652 30-01-2021 

2178 2022-23 TALEKAR PRATHMESH MOHAN DSE21167148 18-12-2021 

2179 2022-23 THAKUR EKTA SHANMUKH    DSE21123390 17-12-2021 

BE Chemical Engineering 

2180 2022-23 AHIRRAO SAKSHI SANJAY DSE20128253 15/01/2021 

2181 2022-23 ASHTIKAR MRUNMAYEE MOHAN EN19312803 07-08-2019 

2182 2022-23 BAGAWADE SHUBHAM PRADIP EN18243649 17-07-2018 

2183 2022-23 BARKADE UTKARSH RAVINDRA DSE20113132 29/01/2021 

2184 2022-23 BHANDARI YOGITA RAMDAS DSE20123694 16/01/2021 

2185 2022-23 BHIVARKAR VIJAY ZUMBAR EN19324267 12-08-2019 

2186 2022-23 BHONGARE PAYAL SANJAY EN18108148 21-07-2018 

2187 2022-23 CHAFEKAR ONKAR SHRIPAD (EWS) DSE20109943 15/01/2021 

2188 2022-23 CHOUDHARI SUYOG DINESH EN19278942 07-08-2019 

2189 2022-23 CHOUGULE SHREYASH UMESH EN19244840 05-08-2019 

2190 2022-23 DEOKAR SHUBHAM SUBHASH EN19306802 06-08-2019 

2191 2022-23 DESADLA DARSHAN RAJESH EN19223852 07-08-2019 

2192 2022-23 DESHMUKH FARDIN MUKTAR EN19225254 27-07-2019 

2193 2022-23 DESHMUKH ISHA SUNIL EN19230499 06-08-2019 

2194 2022-23 DHAMDHERE SUDEEP RAJENDRA DSE20129077 29/01/2021 

2195 2022-23 DIVATE AARTI SOMNATH EN19205156 27-07-2019 

2196 2022-23 DONDE MAHESH KERUDAS EN19225877 05-08-2019 

2197 2022-23 GADEKAR AKSHAY JALINDAR DSE20107546 30/01/2021 

2198 2022-23 GAIKWAD AKANKSHA ASHOK EN19274486 09-08-2019 

2199 2022-23 GAIKWAD ASHITOSH VISHWAS EN19286540 05-08-2019 

2200 2022-23 GUPTA SHIVANI ANILKUMAR DSE20127629 29/01/2021 

2201 2022-23 HULAWALE RUSHIKESH SAKHARAM EN19202624 27-07-2019 

2202 2022-23 INGAVALE RAVIRAJ VILAS EN18217630 30-07-2018 

2203 2022-23 JAGDHANE PRATIK BABASAHEB EN19275972 05-08-2019 

2204 2022-23 JAIN SAHIL LALIT EN19220677 05-08-2019 

2205 2022-23 JARHAD ADITYA BABAN EN19289281 12-07-2019 

2206 2022-23 JOSHI KARTIK GHANSHYAM EN19271752 27-07-2019 

2207 2022-23 JOSHI UTKARSHA GOVIND (EWS) DSE20126080 15/01/2021 

2208 2022-23 JULME PRACHI SANGHPAL EN19271752 27-07-2019 

2209 2022-23 KAMBLE SURAJ GURUNATH EN18203150 04-07-2018 

2210 2022-23 KANCHAN ISHANT VILAS EN18129595 28-07-2018 

2211 2022-23 KATE NILESH ASHOK EN19252175 05-08-2019 

2212 2022-23 KATIYAR AKSHAT BIMAL EN19228138 04-08-2019 

2213 2022-23 KEWAT AKASH RAMKRUSHNA EN19293276 04-08-2019 

2214 2022-23 KHAIRNAR HARSHAL SANTOSH DSE20110841 29/01/2021 

2215 2022-23 KHATAL MAHESH SAMPAT EN19289341 13-07-2019 

2216 2022-23 KUMBHAR SOHAM SHIVAJI (TFWS) EN19322681 07-08-2019 

2217 2022-23 KUWAR KAUSTUBH BALASAHEB DSE20131034 16/01/2021 
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2218 2022-23 LOKHANDE SHIRISH SHEKHAR EN19254079 08-08-2019 

2219 2022-23 MARALE UTKARSHA KIRAN EN18255855 20-07-2018 

2220 2022-23 MARKAD SHIVAM BABASAHEB EN19324915 07-08-2019 

2221 2022-23 NAINWAD SHWETA NANDKISHOR DSE20131922 30/01/2021 

2222 2022-23 PARAB MIHIR GIRISH EN19282786 09-08-2019 

2223 2022-23 PARDESHI SUMER RAJESH EN19257752 05-08-2019 

2224 2022-23 PATIL BHAVESH VISHAL EN19219795 05-08-2019 

2225 2022-23 PATIL RAVIRAJ KAILAS EN19297481 04-08-2019 

2226 2022-23 PATIL SUMEET PRITHVIRAJ DSE20148131 16/01/2021 

2227 2022-23 PHARATE PRAJKTA SANJAY EN19273224 09-08-2019 

2228 2022-23 POHARE NIKHIL DEEPAK EN18222334 05-07-2018 

2229 2022-23 RAJURKAR AAMOD SHASHIKANT EN19204851 05-08-2019 

2230 2022-23 RATHOD SHIVAM AJAY EN19301303 13-07-2019 

2231 2022-23 RAUT SAGAR JITENDRA EN19306881 15-07-2019 

2232 2022-23 REDE NEERAJ BAPUSO DSE20112426 29/01/2021 

2233 2022-23 RODE MOHIT SUNIL EN19298517 07-08-2019 

2234 2022-23 SALUNKE SATISH KESHVRAV DSE20120388 29/01/2021 

2235 2022-23 SALUNKHE RUTIK RAVINDRA DSE20106680 30/01/2021 

2236 2022-23 SANJAY KUMAR MOHAKUD EN19391367 29-08-2019 

2237 2022-23 SAPATE BHAVANA SUDHAKAR EN18141657 30-07-2018 

2238 2022-23 SAYED MOHAMMAD ALI TARIQUE EN19209488 26-08-2019 

2239 2022-23 SAYYAD AMAN GULAB EN19246187 06-08-2019 

2240 2022-23 SHAHANE DHANANJAY BAPU DSE20140417 16/01/2021 

2241 2022-23 SHAIKH FIZA ASHPAK EN19202710 07-08-2019 

2242 2022-23 SHAIKH RAFIK HASAN (TFWS) EN19249438 27-07-2019 

2243 2022-23 SHINDE ONKAR SANTOSH DSE20157656 30/01/2021 

2244 2022-23 SHINDE SHUBHAM KISHOR EN18233539 30-07-2018 

2245 2022-23 SHRIRAO SHRADDHA ANIL EN19309712 13-07-2019 

2246 2022-23 SONAWANE VIPUL RAMESHWAR DSE20112267 16/01/2021 

2247 2022-23 SOURABH YADAV EN18250260 30-07-2018 

2248 2022-23 WAGHMODE RUTIK BALU EN19254034 26-07-2019 

2249 2022-23 WALUNJ SANKET BHAUSAHEB EN18143790 28-07-2018 

2250 2022-23 YADAV CHANDAN DINANATH DSE20142441 30/01/2021 

2251 2022-23 YADAV SANSKAR DHARMENDRA EN19250769 05-08-2019 

2252 2022-23 YADAV SWAPNIL SUNIL EN19221623 08-08-2019 

2253 2022-23 ZAGADE SANDESH NANASO EN19224510 03-08-2019 

2254 2022-23 BARBADE VAIBHAV SUNIL EN19319125 09-08-2019 

2255 2022-23 BHOSALE DHANSHREE BHARAT 81227-20024 28/6/2013 

2256 2022-23 GANDHILE NIKHIL SUKHDEV EN19209325 27-07-2019 

2257 2022-23 PAWAR PRADEEP RATAN 22055-20146 28/6/2013 

BE Civil Engineering 

2258 2022-23 ABHAY SINGH (JKSSS) EN19346717 05-07-2019 

2259 2022-23 ABHIJIT SHANTARAM KANDESAR EN18120275 14-08-2018 

2260 2022-23 ADHAV PRASAD PRASHANT DSE20100570 15/01/2021  

2261 2022-23 AJABE YASH VIJAY EN19283573 04-08-2019 

2262 2022-23 AMAN MAHESH PIDURKAR EN18132079 30-07-2018 

2263 2022-23 AMBIKE SANJEEVANI ATUL EN19258075 05-08-2019 

2264 2022-23 ATHARV HARPALE EN19359696 03-08-2019 
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2265 2022-23 BADAVE ATHARV PRASAD EN19288179 09-08-2019 

2266 2022-23 BADGUJAR SAKSHI NITIN DSE20114414 15/01/2021  

2267 2022-23 BAGUL PRASAD DEVANAND EN19215502 07-08-2019 

2268 2022-23 BANG TEJAS SUNILKUMAR  (EWS) DSE20131177 29/01/2021  

2269 2022-23 BARI PIYUSH MUNESH DSE20121825 29/01/2021  

2270 2022-23 BARI SAKSHI SANJAY DSE20114719 15/01/2021  

2271 2022-23 BHADEKAR YASH ANIL EN19263727 27-07-2019 

2272 2022-23 BHAGAT MOKSHADA ABHAY EN19211148 15-07-2019 

2273 2022-23 BHOSALE AJAY KONDIBA DSE20141873 29/01/2021  

2274 2022-23 BHOSALE SHREYA SUDHIR EN19243331 26-07-2019 

2275 2022-23 BIDAWE RUSHIKESH SURESH EN18165285 28-07-2018 

2276 2022-23 BIRAJDAR KIRAN SHAHURAJ  (EWS) DSE20129484 29/01/2021  

2277 2022-23 BODHE YASH SANTOSH EN19291990 03-08-2019 

2278 2022-23 BORSE GAURAV SHIVAJI EN19203514 04-08-2019 

2279 2022-23 BOTHE PAVAN BAJIRAV EN19241235 04-08-2019 

2280 2022-23 CHAUDHARI SAURAV SANDIP (TFWS) EN19260107 05-08-2019 

2281 2022-23 CHAVHAN CHANDAN MAHENDRA DSE20129732 28/01/2021  

2282 2022-23 CHILE PALLAVI DILIP DSE20100914 15/01/2021  

2283 2022-23 CHITALE SHANTANU SHRIKANT EN19307434 03-08-2019 

2284 2022-23 DALVI VINAYAK DADA  (EWS) DSE20124023 16/01/2021  

2285 2022-23 DESALE MRUNAL SHARAD EN19296405 07-08-2019 

2286 2022-23 DESHMUKH ANIRUDDHA VIRENDRA EN19265115 27-07-2019 

2287 2022-23 DESHMUKH MAITHILI SAYAJIRAO  (EWS) DSE20131287 30/01/2021  

2288 2022-23 DESHMUKH PRANAV MAHESH EN19256556 15-07-2019 

2289 2022-23 DESHMUKH SARTH VIJAYRAO EN18189327 13-07-2018 

2290 2022-23 DESHMUKH SHIVRAJ MACCHINDRA (TFWS) EN19205452 26-07-2019 

2291 2022-23 DESHMUKH YASH RAJESH  (EWS) DSE20117155 15/01/2021  

2292 2022-23 DHANDE JATIN BHASKAR EN19218398 03-08-2019 

2293 2022-23 DHUMAL INDRAJEET SUHAS DSE20138343 16/01/2021  

2294 2022-23 DHUMAL RUTURAJ RAJESH EN19281037 06-08-2019 

2295 2022-23 FULAWARE KEDAR SUDHIR EN19259382 13-07-2019 

2296 2022-23 GADEKAR KOMAL DIPAK EN19222720 07-08-2019 

2297 2022-23 GADIYA TRUPTI NITIN   (EWS) DSE20100784 29/01/2021  

2298 2022-23 GADPE OMKAR MAROTI EN19294630 06-08-2019 

2299 2022-23 GAIKWAD SANGAM MOHAN DSE20107617 29/01/2021  

2300 2022-23 GHAVATE PRANIT DADABHAU EN19274895 06-08-2019 

2301 2022-23 GHODAKE NIKHIL SANJAY EN19274356 26-07-2019 

2302 2022-23 GUDHE SARTHAK SANJAY EN19244515 05-08-2019 

2303 2022-23 GULHANE HARSH CHARUDATTA EN19253031 05-08-2019 

2304 2022-23 GURAV PRANAV PRAMOD EN19240908 16-07-2019 

2305 2022-23 JADHAV JANHVI BHIMA EN19281884 27-07-2019 

2306 2022-23 JADHAV KARAN HARIBHAU  (EWS) DSE20144047 16/01/2021  

2307 2022-23 JADHAV PRANAV DILIP EN19264016 06-08-2019 

2308 2022-23 JAGTAP ADITYA SANJAY  (EWS) DSE20130283 16/01/2021  

2309 2022-23 JAGTAP GAURI KHANDERAO EN19244837 06-08-2019 

2310 2022-23 JAGTAP NANDINI KRUSHNA DSE20107180 16/01/2021  

2311 2022-23 JAGTAP RUSHIKESH AVINASH EN19286226 04-08-2019 

2312 2022-23 JAHAGIRDAR SHUBHANKAR SHASHIKANT EN18175758 30-07-2018 
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2313 2022-23 JAMDHADE AASTA CHANDRAVILAS EN19296562 29-07-2019 

2314 2022-23 KACHAVE GHANSHYAM INDERCHAND DSE20124625 30/01/2021  

2315 2022-23 KAMBLE SHREYA BABASAHEB EN19346573 14-08-2019 

2316 2022-23 KATKAR ANKIT KISHOR EN19223570 03-08-2019 

2317 2022-23 KATKE GAURAV RAJESH EN19269331 05-08-2019 

2318 2022-23 KAUTKAR SNEHAL VISHWAS EN19243880 27-07-2019 

2319 2022-23 KAWARE AKSHAY SANJAY DSE20113241 15/01/2021  

2320 2022-23 KET HARSHVARDHAN SHIVRAM EN19205564 04-08-2019 

2321 2022-23 KHARMALE OMKAR PRAVIN EN19256966 15-07-2019 

2322 2022-23 KHEDKAR ASHISH RAJENDRA EN19280591 05-08-2019 

2323 2022-23 KOLAPE SNEHAL BABASO EN19277487 14-07-2019 

2324 2022-23 KOLI AJAY NAGNATH DSE20130676 29/01/2021  

2325 2022-23 KORABU ARBAJ BALAM EN19322286 14-08-2019 

2326 2022-23 LAHANE SHWETA NARSHING DSE20134477 16/01/2021  

2327 2022-23 LEHARKAR GANESH GAJANAN EN19284085 06-08-2019 

2328 2022-23 BHOITE ABHISHEK RAJENDRA EN19251045 26-07-2019 

2329 2022-23 BILAPATTE KRISHNA SUNIL EN19325064 05-08-2019 

2330 2022-23 GHOLAP SAHIL VISHWANATH EN16254578 14-08-2016 

2331 2022-23 DESAI GAURAV RAJARAM EN19263671 27-08-2019 

2332 2022-23 
AMBHORE SUYOG SUDHAKAR (RE- ADM Sem 

II)2021-22 
EN16140497 03-08-2016 

2333 2022-23 JAGTAP RAJESHREE BANDU DSE20134558 30/01/2021  

2334 2022-23 GAGANDEEP KOUR (JKSSS) EN19392977 18-07-2019 

2335 2022-23 LAMJANE VAISHNAVI SANGMESHWAR EN19297421 14-08-2019 

2336 2022-23 GUND ANIKET SANDEEP EN19273042 06-08-2019 

2337 2022-23 DESHMUKH PRAJWAL BALWANT EN19212606 05-08-2019 

2338 2022-23 MHASKE PARITOSH BHARAT EN19230682 05-08-2019 

2339 2022-23 MHETRE SWAPNIL SURESH DSE20129652 29/01/2021  

2340 2022-23 MORE ADITYA SUNIL EN19205519 15-07-2019 

2341 2022-23 MORE PRACHI BHASKARRAO EN19320370 26-07-2019 

2342 2022-23 MORE TEJAS NANDKISHOR EN19204622 27-07-2019 

2343 2022-23 MUDEKAR SANKET SHASHIKANT  (EWS) DSE20141124 28/01/2021  

2344 2022-23 MULIK DROUPADA BABASO (TFWS) EN19320095 26-07-2019 

2345 2022-23 MUNDHE ABHIJIT CHANGDEV EN19284547 06-08-2019 

2346 2022-23 MUNGASE SHUBHADA ARUN EN19319715 07-08-2019 

2347 2022-23 NAGTHANE SHIVPRASAD SURYAKANT (TFWS) EN17130329 27-07-2017 

2348 2022-23 NAIK SUYASH SAMEER EN18143738 18-07-2018 

2349 2022-23 NARSALE DHANSHRI BHAUSAHEB EN19253318 26-07-2019 

2350 2022-23 NIKHADE PRASHIK MANOHAR EN19215959 26-07-2019 

2351 2022-23 NILE PRACHI SUNIL EN19248700 06-08-2019 

2352 2022-23 PADVI ADITYA RAJU EN19242356 12-07-2019 

2353 2022-23 PANDHARPURE AISHWARYA SUDHIR EN19256390 09-08-2019 

2354 2022-23 PATIL AKSHITA HEMKANT EN19278760 05-08-2019 

2355 2022-23 PATIL KALPESH PURUSHOTTAM EN19275448 26-07-2019 

2356 2022-23 PATIL ROHIT HIMMAT EN19221980 13-07-2019 

2357 2022-23 PATIL SHARYU SHASHIKANT (TFWS) EN19261948 04-08-2019 

2358 2022-23 PAWAR ABHISHEK ANANDA EN17313584 12-08-2017 

2359 2022-23 PAWAR ATHARVA VIJAY EN19391574 03-08-2019 
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2360 2022-23 PAWAR NEHA VIJAY EN19261211 04-08-2019 

2361 2022-23 PAWAR SHUBHAM SAKHARAM EN19218359 27-07-2019 

2362 2022-23 PAWAR SIDDHESH BABAN EN19321913 06-08-2019 

2363 2022-23 PETKAR HASARI RAJU  EN19221745 27-07-2019 

2364 2022-23 PRADHAN AKSHAY RAMDAS EN19321694 05-08-2019 

2365 2022-23 RAKSHE BHAVANA RAVI DSE20108495 15/01/2021  

2366 2022-23 RANANAWARE RUCHITA CHANDAN EN19314854 04-08-2019 

2367 2022-23 RASAL SUMIT SANJAY EN19248748 09-08-2019 

2368 2022-23 RATHOD RAVINDRA PARMESHWAR EN19296209 14-07-2019 

2369 2022-23 RATHOD YUDHAJEET RAMPRAKASH EN19273066 13-07-2019 

2370 2022-23 REAL YASHVINDER JAGDISH EN19248481 06-08-2019 

2371 2022-23 RITESH RAVIKANT INGAWALE DSE20111641 28/01/2021  

2372 2022-23 SALUNKE GAYATRI MADHAV DSE20108992 04/02/2021  

2373 2022-23 SALUNKE VIRAJ MAHENDRA EN19297728 26-07-2019 

2374 2022-23 SALVE AKASH PANDHARINATH   (EWS) DSE20143557 29/01/2021  

2375 2022-23 SAMPAT SUNIL GORE DSE20134315 16/01/2021  

2376 2022-23 SANDANSHIV SHUSHANT VIJAY DSE20109786 15/01/2021  

2377 2022-23 SAUD ILYAS SHAIKH EN19279507 27-07-2019 

2378 2022-23 SAYALI SHESHPAL TANGATURE DSE20120001 16/01/2021  

2379 2022-23 SHALGAR KAPIL RAHUL DSE20103740 16/01/2021  

2380 2022-23 SHANWARE SAMIR PRAKASH EN19283373 05-08-2019 

2381 2022-23 SHELKE YASH PRAMOD DSE20119736 29/01/2021  

2382 2022-23 SHINDE AVISHKAR SURESH EN18112528 20-07-2018 

2383 2022-23 SHINDE GAURAV RAJU EN19200951 15-07-2019 

2384 2022-23 SHINDE RITIK SHASHIKANT  (EWS) DSE20112368 28/01/2021  

2385 2022-23 SHINDE SHIVRAJ YADAVRAO EN19270284 06-08-2019 

2386 2022-23 SHINDE UDAY ANIL EN19307636 04-08-2019 

2387 2022-23 SHIRKE OMKAR VISHWANATH EN19224157 04-08-2019 

2388 2022-23 SHRUTI DUKARE DSE20129970 29/01/2021  

2389 2022-23 SHUBHANKAR PURANDARE DSE20110287 15/01/2021  

2390 2022-23 SITAP OMKAR SHANTARAM DSE20118114 16/01/2021  

2391 2022-23 SONAR AJINKYA ISHWAR EN19277009 05-08-2019 

2392 2022-23 SONKAMBLE MANTHAN VILAS EN19207660 13-07-2019 

2393 2022-23 SURVE AISHWARYA NANDKUMAR   (EWS) DSE20117936 30/01/2021  

2394 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI SANIKA KAILAS DSE20135969 16/01/2021  

2395 2022-23 TAMBOLI AAYAN SARDAR EN19245968 07-08-2019 

2396 2022-23 TANPURE RITESH DILIP EN19218259 15-07-2019 

2397 2022-23 THAKARE SOHAN CHANDRAKANT EN19317055 03-08-2019 

2398 2022-23 THORAT SWAPNIL SAMBHAJI EN19254075 27-07-2019 

2399 2022-23 TORADMAL ISHANI RAJESH EN19302404 07-08-2019 

2400 2022-23 TUPE DEVANG SAMIR EN19266369 03-08-2019 

2401 2022-23 UMATE PRATHMESH LAXMAN  (EWS) DSE20122301 29/01/2021  

2402 2022-23 VALKUNDE SNEHA RAJENDRA DSE20123662 30/01/2021  

2403 2022-23 VARDAM ROHIT SACHIN EN19314028 26-08-2019 

2404 2022-23 VAYADANDE OMKAR SHRIKANT EN19279639 05-08-2019 

2405 2022-23 VHATKAR SHREYAS PRAKASH EN19250699 27-07-2019 

2406 2022-23 VINAY GUPTA  EN19301808 05-08-2019 

2407 2022-23 VISHWAJEET RAMESHRAO DESHMUKH DSE20103289 16/01/2021  
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2408 2022-23 
WADEKAR BHUSHAN MANGESH (RE ADM 

2021-22) 
EN18184500 20-07-2018 

2409 2022-23 YADAV BHAKTI GOVIND EN18107819 21-07-2018 

2410 2022-23 PETKAR SAKSHI SANTOSH DSE20138201 29/01/2021  

2411 2022-23 PRATIK CHANDRAKANT DESHMUKH EN18156121 19-07-2018 

2412 2022-23 TRIBHUVAN HARSHAL SUBHASH EN18193705 18-07-2018 

2413 2022-23 SARODE KETAKI VIJAY  (EWS) DSE20125731 30/01/2021  

2414 2022-23 NAJUM U SAQIB BHAT (JKSSS) EN19392569 10-07-2019 

2415 2022-23 MUBASHIR TANVEER JAN (JKSSS) EN19346726 04-07-2019 

2416 2022-23 VYAWHARE JAYDIP ANIL EN19327321 07-08-2019 

2417 2022-23 PAWAR SHIVAM GANGADHAR EN19295753 04-08-2019 

BE Computer Engineering 

2418 2022-23 AASHAY SACHIN BHUJBAL EN19274498 8/14/2019 

2419 2022-23 ADMUTHE MITALI MANISH EN19281426 8/31/2019 

2420 2022-23 ALEX SUNNY EN19242312 08-05-2019 

2421 2022-23 AMOGH CHAUHAN EN19241618 08-07-2019 

2422 2022-23 ARVIND SUDARSHAN EN19208703 08-03-2019 

2423 2022-23 BADVE SHRIDHAN SANJAY EN19259287 08-04-2019 

2424 2022-23 BHANU PRATAP SINGH (JKSSS) EN19392561 08-06-2019 

2425 2022-23 BHILARE KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT EN19220597 08-03-2019 

2426 2022-23 BHOSALE ATHARVA ABHAY EN19274893 7/27/2019 

2427 2022-23 CHATANE SHREE ATUL EN19286900 08-03-2019 

2428 2022-23 DABIR AISHWARYA SHARAD EN19266876 7/15/2019 

2429 2022-23 DANDGE SHRIKANT ASHOK EN19204089 7/15/2019 

2430 2022-23 DEOKAR HRISHIKESH MARUTI (TFWS) EN19205853 08-05-2019 

2431 2022-23 DESHPANDE SUDHANSHU SUBODH (EWS) EN19210206 08-06-2019 

2432 2022-23 DEVKATE KARAN KRISHNATH EN19276093 08-05-2019 

2433 2022-23 DHOTE SAMIKSHA TILAKCHAND EN19304002 08-05-2019 

2434 2022-23 DHUMAL PRAJAKTA DADABHAU EN19287560 08-05-2019 

2435 2022-23 EKSAMBEKAR YASH SAGAR EN19212292 08-05-2019 

2436 2022-23 GADGE SAHIL NIVRUTTI EN19227032 06-08-2019 

2437 2022-23 GADKARI GAURAV SUDHIR EN19247622 08-05-2019 

2438 2022-23 GAIDHANI PRAJWAL ASHOK EN19280906 08-05-2019 

2439 2022-23 GAIKWAD UDAY VIJAYSINH EN19309272 08-04-2019 

2440 2022-23 GHADGE INDRAJEET SUBHASH EN19306359 8/14/2019 

2441 2022-23 GHUGE RUSHIKESH MADANRAO EN19305454 7/26/2019 

2442 2022-23 GURSHAN SINGH (JKSSS) EN19315097 8/13/2019 

2443 2022-23 HARSH TIWARI (J&K) EN19308393 7/27/2019 

2444 2022-23 HATEKAR AISHWARYA TANAJI EN19307602 7/26/2019 

2445 2022-23 JADHAV KIRTI PRADIP EN19306223 7/27/2019 

2446 2022-23 JAGTAP ATHARVA MAHESH EN19212948 08-03-2019 

2447 2022-23 JAGTAP HRUTVIK SHAHAJI EN19223176 07-08-2019 

2448 2022-23 JAGTAP OMKAR DATTATRAY EN19276456 08-07-2019 

2449 2022-23 JAGTAP PRATIK VINOD EN19299029 08-07-2019 

2450 2022-23 JAGTAP SHREYA ATUL EN19209288 08-03-2019 

2451 2022-23 JAMBHULKAR TUSHAR RAJU (TFWS) EN19320935 04-08-2019 

2452 2022-23 KADALE PRATHAMESH KAMALAKANT EN19281804 7/13/2019 

2453 2022-23 KAKANI PRANAV ARVIND EN19206863 8/14/2019 
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2454 2022-23 KALASKAR ROHAN RAJENDRA EN19283175 7/15/2019 

2455 2022-23 KAMBLE PRATIK MAHENDRA EN19254221 08-04-2019 

2456 2022-23 KARMAN SINGH SETHI EN19226959 08-03-2019 

2457 2022-23 KAWALE ANUSHKA ANIL EN19245306 08-03-2019 

2458 2022-23 KHADTARE ANURAG VIJAY EN19202549 08-03-2019 

2459 2022-23 KHANDELWAL HARSH PRAMOD (EWS) EN19207173 7/27/2019 

2460 2022-23 KHEDKAR PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB EN19246483 08-04-2019 

2461 2022-23 MEHER SWANAND GURUNATH EN19215428 08-05-2019 

2462 2022-23 MOHIT SUNIL SARODE EN19217538 8/14/2019 

2463 2022-23 MULIK ABHISHEK SANJAY EN19286674 08-07-2019 

2464 2022-23 NIKAM RITESH SANJEEVAN EN19277458 08-04-2019 

2465 2022-23 PANCH LAXMI MUKUND EN19243019 08-07-2019 

2466 2022-23 PAWAR ATHARVA SAMADHAN EN19284084 08-03-2019 

2467 2022-23 PAWAR SHRUTI CHANDRAKANT EN19294505 07-12-2019 

2468 2022-23 PINGALE PRATIK BAJIRAO EN19208031 7/26/2019 

2469 2022-23 PRIYANSHU SHARMA (JKSSS) EN19392562 07-12-2019 

2470 2022-23 RAJPUT RUPESH BHUPENDRASING (EWS) EN19252330 7/27/2019 

2471 2022-23 RAUT ATHARVA HEMANT EN19213093 28-08-2019 

2472 2022-23 ROHAN DAYAL EN19320760 08-05-2019 

2473 2022-23 SAGNIK ROY EN19208325 7/26/2019 

2474 2022-23 SHAIKH ZAKI AHMED KHALID EN19203285 8/14/2019 

2475 2022-23 SHARMA GUNJAN LAXMINARAYAN (EWS) EN19260533 08-07-2019 

2476 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI VEDANT KISHOR EN19219361 08-04-2019 

2477 2022-23 SYED SABA MUSTAFA EN19213249 8/14/2019 

2478 2022-23 TANVI PAIGUDE EN19305572 08-03-2019 

2479 2022-23 TATIYA YASH ASHOK (EWS) EN19280300 08-07-2019 

2480 2022-23 THAKARE TEJAL VINAYAK EN19310976 08-03-2019 

2481 2022-23 TILEKAR VIRAJ VAIBHAV EN19206309 08-03-2019 

2482 2022-23 UDAY SHARMA (JKSSS) EN19392974 07-05-2019 

2483 2022-23 WAGH MAHANT ISHWAR EN19262588 7/26/2019 

2484 2022-23 YADNIK ABHILASH VIJAY (EWS) EN19294423 08-07-2019 

2485 2022-23 ZOPE SHUBHAM MOHAN EN19208647 08-07-2019 

2486 2022-23 ZOPE TANAY PRADEEP EN19243597 08-03-2019 

2487 2022-23 AGRAWAL ISHA MANISH EN19249938 8/14/2019 

2488 2022-23 AKASH CHAUDHARE EN19304911 8/14/2019 

2489 2022-23 ANUSHKA ASHOK JOSHI EN19211191 08-05-2019 

2490 2022-23 BANGALI ADITYA PRASHANT (EWS) EN19218069 7/14/2019 

2491 2022-23 BHAGDE VAISHNAVI RAJESH EN19253957 08-03-2019 

2492 2022-23 BHALERAO ADITYA AVINASH EN19204575 08-05-2019 

2493 2022-23 BHOSALE RUCHA SURESH EN19276515 08-05-2019 

2494 2022-23 BIRAJDAR AMIT KASHINATH EN19325399 08-05-2019 

2495 2022-23 BORHUDE SHIVAM RAJENDRA EN19252646 7/26/2019 

2496 2022-23 CHAKANKAR TEJAS VAIBHAV (EWS) EN19244253 08-04-2019 

2497 2022-23 CHOUDHARY VEDANT MANOJ EN19393421 8/14/2019 

2498 2022-23 DEVEN WAYKAR EN19295404 08-03-2019 

2499 2022-23 DISHA RAJESH RATHOD EN19208361 8/29/2019 

2500 2022-23 EDIGA LALIT KUMAR EN19262564 8/14/2019 

2501 2022-23 GANDHI SAHIL PRASHANT (EWS) EN19217076 7/26/2019 
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2502 2022-23 GARGHATE NINAD BHARAT EN19202557 08-06-2019 

2503 2022-23 GAWARE PARTH NAMDEV EN19290803 8/14/2019 

2504 2022-23 GIDWANI SAGAR RAJESH EN19318183 8/27/2019 

2505 2022-23 GIRI SHIVAM NAVNATH EN19244007 08-04-2019 

2506 2022-23 JADHAV PRANAV HARI EN19202281 08-05-2019 

2507 2022-23 JOSHI PARTH PRAVIN EN19257187 8/14/2019 

2508 2022-23 KADAM ADITYA RAJESH EN19224677 08-03-2019 

2509 2022-23 KHAIRE GAURAV GOKUL EN19220914 7/27/2019 

2510 2022-23 KULKARNI ABHINAV PRASANNA EN19255778 08-04-2019 

2511 2022-23 MACHE PRASAD PARSHURAM EN19303893 08-04-2019 

2512 2022-23 MAHAJAN BHUSHAN LAXMAN EN19283719 08-04-2019 

2513 2022-23 MEHTA RAJ TUSHAR EN19252558 8/31/2019 

2514 2022-23 MORE TANMAY ARVIND EN19283853 08-04-2019 

2515 2022-23 NAHAR MOHIT PANKAJ EN19221778 8/14/2019 

2516 2022-23 ONKAR ANIL MIRAJKAR EN19305306 08-04-2019 

2517 2022-23 OSWAL HARSH RAJESH EN19201752 08-05-2019 

2518 2022-23 PADWAL AKSHAY DATTATRAY (EWS) EN19319739 08-05-2019 

2519 2022-23 PATIL AARYA ADHIKRAO EN19205887 08-05-2019 

2520 2022-23 PATIL AISHWARYA ASHOK (EWS) EN19211853 7/26/2019 

2521 2022-23 PAWAR AISHWARYA PRAVIN EN19284968 08-04-2019 

2522 2022-23 PINGALKAR VENKATESH SUNIL EN19202749 08-05-2019 

2523 2022-23 PISE JANHAVI VILAS EN19273983 8/14/2019 

2524 2022-23 PRATIK DADASAHEB NAWALE EN19209156 7/27/2019 

2525 2022-23 RATHOD PRANAV BANDU EN19203717 7/26/2019 

2526 2022-23 SAMEEDHA MORE EN19281571 7/14/2019 

2527 2022-23 SANIYA BHALLA EN19309610 8/14/2019 

2528 2022-23 SANKET ANILKUMAR SHINDE EN19319388 7/26/2019 

2529 2022-23 SARNAIK SAHIL MADHAV EN19206797 8/14/2019 

2530 2022-23 SAW PRAVEENKUMAR BHUVANESHWAR EN19203586 7/26/2019 

2531 2022-23 SHAH CHIRAG RAHUL EN19301338 8/31/2019 

2532 2022-23 SHAH DIPESH EN19301338 8/31/2019 

2533 2022-23 SHAIKH ADIL SHAIKH SATTAR EN19294372 8/14/2019 

2534 2022-23 SHAIKH SADIYA ABDUL RAJJAK EN19262513 08-10-2019 

2535 2022-23 SHASHANK VINOD ZANZAD EN19291461 08-06-2019 

2536 2022-23 SHEGAR DIPTI SUNIL EN19212945 7/13/2019 

2537 2022-23 SHINDE TEJAS SHIVAJI EN19202129 08-07-2019 

2538 2022-23 SHINKAR TEJAS NITIN EN19254857 08-03-2019 

2539 2022-23 SOMAN BHASKAR DHAVAL EN19219434 08-04-2019 

2540 2022-23 SONAWANE SAMRUDDHI RAMDAS EN19254139 7/27/2019 

2541 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI RUSHIKESH BHATU EN19298629 7/27/2019 

2542 2022-23 TANDULWADKAR ADITYA SUNIL EN19209138 08-04-2019 

2543 2022-23 TELTUMBADE SHRUTI RAMESH EN19307194 08-04-2019 

2544 2022-23 THORAT SHRUTI EN19310350 8/14/2019 

2545 2022-23 UCHAGAONKAR RAJAS SHAILESH EN19255780 08-06-2019 

2546 2022-23 WADKAR DEVANSHI PANKAJ (EWS) EN19216010 08-05-2019 

2547 2022-23 WAGH PURVA CHANDRAKANT EN19241159 08-04-2019 

2548 2022-23 WAGHADHARE SHREYASH PRASAD EN19242452 08-05-2019 

2549 2022-23 WAICHAL SRUSHTI NIRANJAN EN19222382 08-05-2019 
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2550 2022-23 WALUNJAKAR SACHIN SANTARAM EN19251767 08-05-2019 

2551 2022-23 ZIMAL SUDARSHAN ANANDA EN19302786 08-05-2019 

2552 2022-23 BHALCHIM PRIYA VISHWAS DSE20119345 1/16/2021 

2553 2022-23 GAIKWAD SAKSHI ATUL DSE20130370 1/15/2021 

2554 2022-23 GATKAL SHRUTI VISHNU DSE20124228 1/29/2021 

2555 2022-23 GHODAKE SHUBHAM SHIVAJI DSE20106528 1/29/2021 

2556 2022-23 KOTHAWADE RUSHIKESH KISHOR EN18126291 07-09-2018 

2557 2022-23 MAHJAN ABHIJEET RAJENDRA DSE20117780 1/29/2021 

2558 2022-23 MOKALKAR RENUKA ASHOK DSE20103813 1/29/2021 

2559 2022-23 PATIL KRISHNAKANT SANJAY EN18130932 7/30/2018 

2560 2022-23 POOJA BALOO KHADE DSE20125248 29-01-2021 

2561 2022-23 PRANAV PRAKASH HABIB EN18209591 7/28/2018 

2562 2022-23 SARDE SHARAVANI SHRIKANT DSE20115582 1/28/2021 

2563 2022-23 SALUNKE AAKANSHA TUKARAM EN18211496 7/21/2018 

2564 2022-23 BOROLE PURNIMA DSE20136752 1/29/2021 

2565 2022-23 AHIRE SHEJAL KISHOR DSE20100851 1/29/2021 

2566 2022-23 AARYAN DINESH KHETRAPAL EN18105923 30-07-2018 

2567 2022-23 AWATI SHIFALI DSE20134015 1/29/2021 

2568 2022-23 BAGADE SWARUPA DHANANJAY DSE20119998 1/29/2021 

2569 2022-23 BHOSALE ADARSH AVINASH DSE20123246 1/29/2021 

2570 2022-23 CHAITNYA RAJENDRA SHIMPI DSE20110290 29-01-2021 

2571 2022-23 DESHPANDE CHINMAY MILIND EN17140984 22-07-2017 

2572 2022-23 GADE CHHAYA NANDU DSE20111223 1/30/2021 

2573 2022-23 GHODEKAR NETRA YASHWANT DSE20110311 1/16/2021 

2574 2022-23 GUPTA TANUJ VIJAY EN18127043 7/30/2018 

2575 2022-23 KUNJEER SAMERJEET SANTOSH EN17101559 22-07-2017 

2576 2022-23 LABADE SHRUSHTI RAJESH DSE20143178 1/29/2021 

2577 2022-23 LIGADE POOJA SHAHAJI DSE20142940 1/30/2021 

2578 2022-23 KHANDARE KUNDAN BABANRAO 230102003 30-06-2013 

BE Electrical Engineering 

2579 2022-23 PATIL YASH BHAUSAHEB EN19271354 05-08-2019 

2580 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI HITESH RAJESH EN19229606 08-08-2019 

2581 2022-23 BODHE SARVESH ANIL EN19227065 04-08-2019 

2582 2022-23 CHAVAN HARSHWARDHAN YASHWANT EN19255972 26-07-2019 

2583 2022-23 MASKE SHARWARI ROHIDAS EN19210839 05-08-2019 

2584 2022-23 PATIL VIRAJ RAVIKIRAN EN19228593 04-08-2019 

2585 2022-23 PRATHAMESH OMKAR SAMPGAONKAR EN19206314 27-07-2019 

2586 2022-23 MORE VAIBHAV ANIL EN19219347 26-07-2019 

2587 2022-23 DESHMUKH OM VINOD EN19204800 26-07-2019 

2588 2022-23 DARADE SUPRIYA SAYAS EN19289356 06-08-2019 

2589 2022-23 PATIL PRASAD PRAVIN EN19253148 27-07-2019 

2590 2022-23 JIWANE HRUTUJA DIPAK EN19279304 13-07-2019 

2591 2022-23 GHODAKE SUMIT SUHAS EN19264338 26-07-2019 

2592 2022-23 INGLE PRATIK ARUN EN19203834 14-07-2019 

2593 2022-23 GULUMKAR ANKIT SHARAD EN19269585 04-08-2019 

2594 2022-23 KHAPRE GAURI RAJESH EN19255445 13-07-2019 

2595 2022-23 VAIRAGAL AKSHAY NARSING EN19215628 29-07-2019 

2596 2022-23 MAHADIK ADVAIT RAMESH EN19207803 16-07-2019 
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2597 2022-23 SHRUTI BHURELAL SURAJBANSI EN19254702 13-07-2019 

2598 2022-23 WARADE VIDEH SUBHASH EN19201303 05-08-2019 

2599 2022-23 PAKHARE MANGESH BALASAHEB EN19205509 27-07-2019 

2600 2022-23 LOKHANDE SAKSHI GANESH EN19258113 26-07-2019 

2601 2022-23 KULKARNI AMEYA DHANANJAY EN19272343 26-07-2019 

2602 2022-23 NADAF ANSARALI SIKANDAR EN19254283 27-07-2019 

2603 2022-23 SONAWANE ROHAN SURESH EN19306747 07-08-2019 

2604 2022-23 WABALE ADITYA SHARAD EN19222555 26-07-2019 

2605 2022-23 KRISHNA PRANALI ASHOK EN19215787 05-08-2019 

2606 2022-23 KARHE MAHESH BAPURAO EN19303550 26-07-2019 

2607 2022-23 MORE KUNAL RAJENDRA EN19219003 27-07-2019 

2608 2022-23 CHAUDHARI LAXMI RAJESH EN19267798 06-08-2019 

2609 2022-23 SHREYA VINAYAK WAGHMARE EN19323965 05-08-2019 

2610 2022-23 MESHRAM RUCHIKA SHARADKUMAR EN19226593 04-08-2019 

2611 2022-23 INGALE GIRISH SAMPATRAO EN19328616 06-08-2019 

2612 2022-23 BANSODE SUSMITA PANDURANG EN19277291 05-08-2019 

2613 2022-23 RAJARWAD VENKAT GOVIND EN19321235 04-08-2019 

2614 2022-23 VAKARE TEJAS SANTOSH EN19200774 05-08-2019 

2615 2022-23 PRAPHUL KUMAR YADAV EN19291145 06-08-2019 

2616 2022-23 BALKAWADE MAITHILI MILIND EN19244397 04-08-2019 

2617 2022-23 THORAT VAISHNAV NAMDEV EN19333180 26-07-2019 

2618 2022-23 AARUSHI MAHAJAN EN19279797 13-07-2019 

2619 2022-23 KINKAR ANIKET RAMCHANDRA EN19225139 05-08-2019 

2620 2022-23 NEELANSH BHAMBHANI EN19203230 27-07-2019 

2621 2022-23 NAIK RITESH PRAVIN EN19245419 06-08-2019 

2622 2022-23 MALI TUSHAR BHAUSAHEB EN19222948 06-08-2019 

2623 2022-23 TAUR ARJUN PRAKASH EN19213252 03-08-2019 

2624 2022-23 SHIVAM VIJAY PATIL EN19214867 03-08-2019 

2625 2022-23 DOKE RUSHIKESH SANJAY EN19358223 14-08-2019 

2626 2022-23 KAJALE RUSHIKESH GANESH EN19272384 14-08-2019 

2627 2022-23 ADARSH SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA EN19262100 03-08-2019 

2628 2022-23 MANJIT MANISH MORE EN19273131 05-08-2019 

2629 2022-23 NIRALI SAMARTH ANIL EN19252919 05-08-2019 

2630 2022-23 SOUMIT DEBBARMA EN19319296 03-08-2019 

2631 2022-23 BHUSARI SARVESH PRAVIN EN19219425 03-08-2019 

2632 2022-23 LIMAYE VAISHNAV VINAYAK EN19323292 03-08-2019 

2633 2022-23 MALPANI PUSHKAR RAMBILAS EN19317067 04-08-2019 

2634 2022-23 JUNAID JAVAID GANAI EN19404314 19-07-2019 

2635 2022-23 VASU SHARMA EN19345072 09-08-2019 

2636 2022-23 RITHIK RAJAN EN19393542 11-07-2019 

2637 2022-23 MOHIRE PRATIK GAJANAN EN19289968 27-07-2019 

2638 2022-23 PATIL ROHIT TATYASAHEB EN19244128 12-08-2019 

2639 2022-23 DHOK PAYAL DOMA DSE20134235 29/01/2021  

2640 2022-23 DHABADE POOJA MADHUKAR DSE20106025 28/01/2021  

2641 2022-23 HOLMUKHE SWAPNALI SANDIP DSE20112806 30/01/2021  

2642 2022-23 SHINDE SAMEER RAVINDRA DSE20103203 16/01/2021  

2643 2022-23 ZANWAR SURAJ DATTAPRASAD DSE20103904 29/01/2021  

2644 2022-23 SHINDE ABHIJEET KHULESH DSE20128785 29/01/2021  
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2645 2022-23 KULKARNI NIVEDITA NISHIKANT DSE20113476 29/01/2021  

2646 2022-23 GHUGE NILESH LIMBAJI DSE20136397 29/01/2021  

2647 2022-23 PATTEWAR SAKSHI RAMDAS DSE20117816 16/01/2021  

2648 2022-23 SAYYAD MAHAMMADSAKIB RAJU DSE20121883 29/01/2021  

2649 2022-23 MALI PRANALI BALASAHEB DSE20113358 30/01/2021  

2650 2022-23 PATIL RITIKA NITIN DSE20114380 16/01/2021  

2651 2022-23 URANE KEDAR RAGHUVIR DSE20138984 30/01/2021  

2652 2022-23 CHANDGUDE SHREEYASH SATISH DSE20109595 30/01/2021  

2653 2022-23 BHOSALE MADHAVI LAXMAN DSE20130576 30/01/2021  

2654 2022-23 JAGADALE NEHA VIJAY DSE20124212 29/01/2021  

2655 2022-23 SHAH CHIRAG SANJAY DSE20103990 16/01/2021  

2656 2022-23 CHAVAN UTKARSHA YUVRAJ DSE20112840 30/01/2021  

2657 2022-23 YEDE PRANJAL SHIVAJI EN17216375 28-07-2017 

2658 2022-23 BORSE SANKET SOMNATH EN17163664 26-07-2017 

2659 2022-23 CHAVAN MANAV SANTOSH EN18110985 30-07-2018 

2660 2022-23 GAIKWAD ANUSHKA ABHAY EN18144704 30-07-2018 

2661 2022-23 KALYANKAR ABHISHEK VITTHALRAO EN18193314 21-07-2018 

BE E & TC Engineering 

2662 2022-23 AMAN SAGAR EN19249111 06-08-2019 

2663 2022-23 AMBLE VIJAY DATTATRAY EN19305981 27-07-2019 

2664 2022-23 ARJUN SINGH EN19346480 09-08-2019 

2665 2022-23 BAKARE YASH SANJAY EN19305633 16-07-2019 

2666 2022-23 BALLAL ASHWINI CHARUHAS EN19255301 04-08-2019 

2667 2022-23 CHANKESHWARA ISHIKA AMIT EN19209562 06-08-2019 

2668 2022-23 CHAUDHARI PIYUSH DINESH EN19251575 06-08-2019 

2669 2022-23 CHAUDHARI SUMEDHA SHEKHAR EN19243222 04-08-2019 

2670 2022-23 CHOTHE MRUNMAYEE TUSHAR EN19287645 05-08-2019 

2671 2022-23 DABHADE JANHAVI GAJANAN  EN19265124 27-07-2019 

2672 2022-23 DALVI DEEPALI RAJENDRA EN19284352 04-08-2019 

2673 2022-23 DEEPAK PATHAK EN19263796 05-08-2019 

2674 2022-23 DERE VEDANT VASANT EN19304400 15-07-2019 

2675 2022-23 DESAI MAYURI MADHUKAR  (EWS) DSE20126975 29-01-2021 

2676 2022-23 DESHMUKH SHRADDHA AVINASH DSE20106881 29-01-2021 

2677 2022-23 DHANDE PALASH RAVINDRA EN19273906 05-08-2019 

2678 2022-23 DHAPSE ADITYA SUBHASH EN19286148 06-08-2019 

2679 2022-23 GADHAVE SHRUTI SANTOSH EN19262532 04-08-2019 

2680 2022-23 GAIKWAD VISHAKHA VINOD DSE20106069 29-01-2021 

2681 2022-23 GAIKWAD VRUSHALI SADASHIV EN19256561 26-07-2019 

2682 2022-23 GAURAV SINGH EN19297359 08-08-2019 

2683 2022-23 GAVHANE TANVI PARMESHWAR EN19243640 04-08-2019 

2684 2022-23 HONKALSE YASH UTKARSH EN19204025 04-08-2019 

2685 2022-23 INAMDAR MUBIN JAVED EN19262385 04-08-2019 

2686 2022-23 IYER VIGNESH SRIDHAR EN19275072 27-07-2019 

2687 2022-23 JADHAV AKSHAY GAUTAM DSE20102379 15-01-2021 

2688 2022-23 JADHAV SAMRUDDHI NAGESH  DSE20121157 29-01-2021 

2689 2022-23 JAGDALE SHWETA SHARAD DSE20124365 15-01-2021 

2690 2022-23 JANGAM ABHISHEK RAJESH EN19221453 13-07-2019 

2691 2022-23 KADAM GANESH RAJESH EN19270363 27-07-2019 
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2692 2022-23 KADNOR KUNAL PATILBA EN18194658 20-07-2018 

2693 2022-23 KALANE SHIVAM PRAVIN EN19381022 11-08-2019 

2694 2022-23 KAVTHALE PRATIKSHA PRADIP DSE20134303 29-01-2021 

2695 2022-23 KHACHANE HIMALAY MADAN EN18171883 30-07-2018 

2696 2022-23 KHADE DIKSHA DNYANESHWAR EN19312227 27-07-2019 

2697 2022-23 KHANDE ABHISHEK MAHESH EN19208671 27-07-2019 

2698 2022-23 KHATI RUTAM UDAY  (EWS) DSE20123011 15-01-2021 

2699 2022-23 KSHIRSAGAR PRACHI RAJABHAU EN19279008 05-08-2019 

2700 2022-23 KUMKAR ADITYA BHAUSHEB EN19334005 05-08-2019 

2701 2022-23 KUNTE PRAVIN KAILAS  (EWS) DSE20154211 30-01-2021 

2702 2022-23 LOLE PRATIMA SHARAD (TFWS) EN19293351 27-07-2019 

2703 2022-23 MAHAJAN NEERAJ VINOD (EWS) EN19271551 16-07-2019 

2704 2022-23 MASKARE SIDDHESH SHIVAJI EN19288863 06-08-2019 

2705 2022-23 MUJAWAR SHAISTA JAKIR DSE20107391 29-01-2021 

2706 2022-23 MUNDE PRITAM NATHRAO EN19269260 08-08-2019 

2707 2022-23 NANDKAR SHIRISH TULSHIRAM EN19302110 04-08-2019 

2708 2022-23 NELGE NISHA BALWANT  (EWS) DSE20141003 29-01-2021 

2709 2022-23 NIKAM SAYALI SADASHIV DSE20115685 29-01-2021 

2710 2022-23 PANDEY MINAL SURESH EN18124621 30-07-2018 

2711 2022-23 PARKHE SHREYASH EKNATH EN19290784 27-07-2019 

2712 2022-23 PATIL NIKITA AJITSINH  DSE20122392 29-01-2021 

2713 2022-23 PATIL PRANAV ARUN EN19253021 04-08-2019 

2714 2022-23 PATIL RAM DNYANDEO EN19243088 14-07-2019 

2715 2022-23 PATIL SHRUTI SUNIL DSE20123094 15-01-2021 

2716 2022-23 RAJESH YASHWANT PARALE  DSE20109993 20-01-2021 

2717 2022-23 RAKH ABHIJIT RAMDAS EN18152845 22-07-2018 

2718 2022-23 RATHOD AMOL VILAS EN19287733 04-08-2019 

2719 2022-23 RATHOD CHETANA KUSH DSE20114449 29-01-2021 

2720 2022-23 RAUT RUTUJA NITIN EN18215551 30-07-2018 

2721 2022-23 ROHIT SHALIKRAO THERE EN19276769 27-07-2019 

2722 2022-23 RUSHIKESH A BUNDHE EN19329983 14-08-2019 

2723 2022-23 SABALE NIRAJ NAMDEV (TFWS) EN19243472 27-07-2019 

2724 2022-23 SAPNA EN19213484 13-08-2019 

2725 2022-23 SAUMYA EN19359463 07-08-2019 

2726 2022-23 SHAH HARSH RUPESH EN19213576 03-08-2019 

2727 2022-23 SHETTY AYUSH BHASKAR EN19220389 06-08-2019 

2728 2022-23 SHINDE ABHISHEK BHARAT  EN18165510 11-07-2018 

2729 2022-23 SIDDHI DEVENDRA NASARE EN19262385 06-08-2019 

2730 2022-23 SUTAR DIVYA VISHNU EN19327445 07-08-2019 

2731 2022-23 VISHWAS PRATHAMESH DEVIDAS EN19271507 26-07-2019 

2732 2022-23 VORA DIYA NISCHAL EN19243817 06-08-2019 

2733 2022-23 WADAKE SANIKA ATUL EN18128809 19-07-2018 

2734 2022-23 WALEKAR SATYAM SHRIKANT (TFWS) EN19211850 26-07-2019 

2735 2022-23 WARULE SAHIL DIPAK EN18128809 19-07-2018 

2736 2022-23 YEOLE AMISHA MILIND EN19285690 09-08-2019 

2737 2022-23 ZURE KIRAN SUNIL DSE20132650 29-01-2021 

2738 2022-23 HOLKAR VAIBHAV RAMESHWAR EN18189137 17-07-2018 

2739 2022-23 PARDESHI ASHUTOSH NARESH EN17124445 25-07-2017 
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BE Electronics Engineering 

2740 2022-23 SHELAR JAYAVRDHAN EN16164481 08-08-2016 

2741 2022-23 VIKHE APURV AJEY EN16146392 01-08-2016 

2742 2022-23 KULKARNI MAYURESH SUHAS EN16119488 01-08-2016 

BE Mechanical Engineering 

2743 2022-23 AHER VEDANT VIJAY DSE20104611 28-01-2021  

2744 2022-23 AHERRAO SAMARJEET ADITYA EN19324201 03-08-2019 

2745 2022-23 AHIRRAO ABHISHEK PAVAN DSE20107623 29-01-2021  

2746 2022-23 AMBULE ANIKET RAMESH EN18136363 13-07-2018 

2747 2022-23 ANECHA YASH MUKESH (EWS) EN19222821 27-07-2019 

2748 2022-23 ARAGE AKSHAT VISHAL EN19226201 26-07-2019 

2749 2022-23 ATHARV SHRIRANG JADHAV EN19285401 28-08-2019 

2750 2022-23 ATHARVA SHANKAR THUBE DSE20100903 04-02-2021  

2751 2022-23 BADEGAR TANISHQ RAJASAHEB EN19405506 29-08-2019 

2752 2022-23 BALRAJ WAGHMARE EN19280973 27-07-2019 

2753 2022-23 BAMBLE OMKAR PANDURANG DSE20101323 15-01-2021  

2754 2022-23 BAYAS OM BALRAJSINH (TFWS) EN19272613 04-08-2019 

2755 2022-23 BENDALE VAISHNAV MOHAN EN19205515 03-08-2019 

2756 2022-23 BHAMARE NIKITA ANIL DSE20155884 16-01-2021  

2757 2022-23 BHOSALE OMKAR SANJEEV EN19303646 03-08-2019 

2758 2022-23 BHOSALE SUVIDHA SANJAY EN14158676 18-07-2014 

2759 2022-23 BHOWMICK SOURAV PARIMAL EN19264563 08-08-2019 

2760 2022-23 BORADE SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO EN19211802 08-08-2019 

2761 2022-23 BUNDELE NIKHIL SANTOSH DSE20130916 16-01-2021  

2762 2022-23 CHAURE ROHAN RAMBHAU EN18153871 14-07-2018 

2763 2022-23 CHAVAN SHAMBHURAJ YASHVANT EN19249171 27-07-2019 

2764 2022-23 CHAVAN VEDANT VIJAY DSE20100685 30-01-2021  

2765 2022-23 DALVI OMKAR SHARAD EN19271559 04-08-2019 

2766 2022-23 DARSHAN DAYANAND GAWAS DSE20116400 15-01-2021  

2767 2022-23 DEOKAR ATHARVA PRASHANT EN19345688 09-08-2019 

2768 2022-23 DESHMUKH PARTH ANNASAHEB EN19263029 04-08-2019 

2769 2022-23 DESHMUKH RAJESHWARI SATISHRAO EN19308861 05-08-2019 

2770 2022-23 DESHMUKH SANDESH RAJARAM EN19318607 08-08-2019 

2771 2022-23 DESHMUKH SHIVAM NITIN DSE20121623 28-01-2021  

2772 2022-23 DESHPANDE ARYAN RAHUL DSE20105961 29-01-2021  

2773 2022-23 DESHPANDE VIRAJ VINAYAK EN18113688 20-07-2018 

2774 2022-23 DHAMAL DIVYA MAHENDRA EN19260167 08-08-2019 

2775 2022-23 DHAMNE PARAG RAJENDRA EN19244712 05-08-2019 

2776 2022-23 DHOBE MANTHAN BHAUSAHEB EN18185370 22-07-2018 

2777 2022-23 DIDBHAI AKASH PRASHANT  EN18108519 28-07-2018 

2778 2022-23 DIGHE HARSHAD LAXMAN DSE20117731 30-01-2021  

2779 2022-23 DIGRASKAR ANIKET ANILRAO EN19291891 04-08-2019 

2780 2022-23 DURGAM NIKHIL CHAKRAPANI EN19246967 07-08-2019 

2781 2022-23 EKATPURE UTKARSH ANIL DSE20111221 29-01-2021  

2782 2022-23 FURSULE SANSKAR SUNIL DSE20107516 29-01-2021  

2783 2022-23 GANDHI AMEYA SATISH EN19219484 05-08-2019 

2784 2022-23 GAVHANE TANVI JAYPRAKASH DSE20145205 16-01-2021  

2785 2022-23 GHADGE JALINDAR RADHAKISAN (TFWS) EN19308629 05-08-2019 
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2786 2022-23 GHALME SAGAR NAVNATH EN19253194 16-07-2019 

2787 2022-23 GHATAGE VISHVAJEET VIVEK EN19281142 09-08-2019 

2788 2022-23 GHOLAP VINAYA ARUN EN19252454 26-07-2019 

2789 2022-23 GHORPADE KUNDAN SHANKAR   (EWS) DSE20103272 29-01-2021 

2790 2022-23 GHULE ADITYA RAMESH EN19288679 07-08-2019 

2791 2022-23 GIRASE BHUSHAN NARENDRASING (EWS) EN19224945 05-08-2019 

2792 2022-23 GODBOLE VEDANT RAMESHRAO  (EWS) DSE20117044 29-01-2021 

2793 2022-23 GOURAV SHARMA (J&K) EN19256597 25-07-2019 

2794 2022-23 GULAVANI MADHURA RAMCHANDRA EN19267551 12-07-2019 

2795 2022-23 GULHANE YASH SANJAY EN19210623 05-08-2019 

2796 2022-23 HARSHAL ANIL GAIKWAD DSE20102181 15-01-2021  

2797 2022-23 HONWADAJKAR ROHIT VIJAY EN19261037 04-08-2019 

2798 2022-23 INGALE SOHAM RAGHUNATH EN19277680 06-08-2019 

2799 2022-23 JADHAV PRATIK KHAGESH EN19210289 07-08-2019 

2800 2022-23 JADHAV RUTUJA HEMANT EN19405703 30-08-2019 

2801 2022-23 JAGDHANE SAKSHI VIJAY EN19313021 16-07-2019 

2802 2022-23 JAGTAP TANAYA PRADEEP EN19224105 08-08-2019 

2803 2022-23 JAHAGIRDAR SAHIL NISAR  (EWS) DSE20104441 29-01-2021 

2804 2022-23 JOSHI DNYANESH VILAS  (EWS) DSE20111553 16-01-2021 

2805 2022-23 KADAM ANIKET RAJENDRA EN19299035 26-07-2019 

2806 2022-23 KALE ARCHIT HARIOM EN19229764 05-08-2019 

2807 2022-23 KAMBLE GIRISH JAGANNATH DSE20105953 29-01-2021  

2808 2022-23 KANK RUTUJA RUPESH EN18158629 28-07-2018 

2809 2022-23 KASBE SIDDHANT SANDEEP EN19216515 26-07-2019 

2810 2022-23 KENCHE PRATIK PRAFULA EN19279931 08-08-2019 

2811 2022-23 KHANDALKAR GANESH MAROTI DSE20109084 30-01-2021  

2812 2022-23 KHANDVE HERAMB SIDHESHWAR EN19265719 07-08-2019 

2813 2022-23 KHARAT RANJIT BABAN EN19271441 15-07-2019 

2814 2022-23 KHATAVKAR ABHISHEK AVINASH EN19211618 04-08-2019 

2815 2022-23 KHEDEKAR PARTH JIVARAJ EN19302421 26-07-2019 

2816 2022-23 KHOPADE SHREE RAJARAM  (EWS) DSE20101489 28-01-2021 

2817 2022-23 KHOT OMKAR ASHOK EN19202091 26-07-2019 

2818 2022-23 KOKANE RAHUL MURLIDHAR DSE20118754 15-01-2021  

2819 2022-23 KOKARE GURUPRASAD DATTARAM DSE20129574 16-01-2021  

2820 2022-23 KSHITIJ KISHOR MODHE EN19304270 06-08-2019 

2821 2022-23 KUCHEKAR NEHA JITENDRA EN19284777 27-07-2019 

2822 2022-23 KULKARNI ANIRUDDHA NITIN EN18139003 28-07-2018 

2823 2022-23 LAKSHMI BAKSHI EN19244937 03-08-2019 

2824 2022-23 LALIKAR TEJAS TUKARAM EN19302476 04-08-2019 

2825 2022-23 LANDAGE SHUBHAM PANDURANG EN19215645 26-07-2019 

2826 2022-23 LONDHE ANIKET RAMDAS EN19202510 12-07-2019 

2827 2022-23 LOT TEJAS HARISH EN19209171 26-07-2019 

2828 2022-23 BENDRE YASH DHANANJAY EN19264567 08-08-2019 

2829 2022-23 KOLI SAYALI SANTOSH DSE20113810 29-01-2021  

2830 2022-23 KORE BHAGYESH SANJAY DSE20105304 05-02-2021  

2831 2022-23 LANDGE OMKAR PRALHAD DSE20130970 15-01-2021  

2832 2022-23 MADDEL NEERAJ SHASHIKANT DSE20133726 29-01-2021  

2833 2022-23 MAHABARE SIDDHESH SUDHIR EN19227462 07-08-2019 
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2834 2022-23 MAHAJAN PRATIK KAILAS DSE20128797 29-01-2021  

2835 2022-23 MAHALE AASHISH SHASHIKANT EN19208729 06-08-2019 

2836 2022-23 MALI RAJU GANPATI (TFWS) EN19228835 04-08-2019 

2837 2022-23 MANE ROHAN RANJIT EN19214493 03-08-2019 

2838 2022-23 MANE SANGRAM BHAU EN19288279 06-08-2019 

2839 2022-23 MANE VRUNDA PARMESHWAR EN19258058 26-07-2019 

2840 2022-23 MANIYATH ASHWATHI AJAYKUMAR EN19200347 15-07-2019 

2841 2022-23 MANJAREKAR ABHISHEK VILAS EN19241765 10-08-2019 

2842 2022-23 MASKADE SAURABH KADU  EN18188526 21-07-2018 

2843 2022-23 MATE SAHIL SUNIL (EWS) EN19241045 12-07-2019 

2844 2022-23 MEHTA URJIT UJWAL (EWS) EN19203776 13-07-2019 

2845 2022-23 MOHITE SANYOGINI SANJAY DSE20130198 28-01-2021  

2846 2022-23 MOHITE SUNAYANA KHANDU EN18179477 20-07-2018 

2847 2022-23 MULIK PRATUL DATTATRAY EN19318898 07-08-2019 

2848 2022-23 MULLA WADOOD JABBAR  EN17123642 22-07-2017 

2849 2022-23 NANKAR DURGESH RAJENDRA EN19216425 05-08-2019 

2850 2022-23 NARTWADEKAR SANKET SANJAY EN19318009 06-08-2019 

2851 2022-23 NAWDE YOGESH DINESH EN19201177 15-07-2019 

2852 2022-23 NIKAM AARTI SANTOSH EN19219033 05-08-2019 

2853 2022-23 NISHANDAR RAJ RAMDAS DSE20143304 29-01-2021  

2854 2022-23 NITESH VERMA (JKSSS) EN19404429 08-07-2019 

2855 2022-23 PAITHANKAR JYOTI PRASAD EN19262425 26-07-2019 

2856 2022-23 PAKHODE ATHARVA PRAVIN EN19218161 04-08-2019 

2857 2022-23 PALANGE SEJAL DEVRAJ EN18169234 09-07-2018 

2858 2022-23 PAMPATTIWAR NITESH UMESH (EWS) EN19266950 05-08-2019 

2859 2022-23 PATHADE SUYASH SATISH EN19290982 07-08-2019 

2860 2022-23 PATHAN AMAN MAINODDIN  (EWS) DSE20110118 28-01-2021 

2861 2022-23 PATIL AKSHATA SACHIN DSE20108606 15-01-2021  

2862 2022-23 PATIL JASWANT SINGH BHARAT SINGH EN19253567 05-08-2019 

2863 2022-23 PATIL KHAGESH SANJAY EN19297838 05-08-2019 

2864 2022-23 PATIL RATISH SANTAN EN19293801 27-07-2019 

2865 2022-23 PATIL SARVESH DINKAR DSE20130704 16-01-2021  

2866 2022-23 PAWANDEEP SINGH (JKSSS) EN19330212 09-08-2019 

2867 2022-23 PAWAR SAHIL MANGESH DSE20128556 16-01-2021  

2868 2022-23 PAWAR SUYASH SATISH EN19328848 04-08-2019 

2869 2022-23 PURWANT SHARANG DHANANJAY EN19296974 08-08-2019 

2870 2022-23 RAJPURE SIDDHANT BALASO EN19244503 29-08-2019 

2871 2022-23 RANADE SAKET RAMCHANDRA EN19207645 04-08-2019 

2872 2022-23 RANE MOHIT UMESH DSE20111371 16-01-2021  

2873 2022-23 RATHOD PRAJWAL ASHOK EN19258791 07-08-2019 

2874 2022-23 RATHOD SOHAM SUBHASH EN19278779 13-07-2019 

2875 2022-23 RAWOOL SANYOGITA SANDEEP DSE20144511 04-02-2021  

2876 2022-23 ROHIT MUKUND SOBALE EN19254822 27-07-2019 

2877 2022-23 SAMBARWAL SOURABH ASHOK EN19299139 06-08-2019 

2878 2022-23 SASTE ATISH MACHINDRA (TFWS) EN19285684 26-07-2019 

2879 2022-23 SAYED FAIZAN ALI SAEED AHMED EN19334337 29-08-2019 

2880 2022-23 SHINDE DHIRAJ RAJESH DSE20145941 29-01-2021  

2881 2022-23 SHINDE SRUSHTI SUNIL DSE20139497 29-01-2021  
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2882 2022-23 SHIRTODE SUMIT RAMESH EN18172543 12-07-2018 

2883 2022-23 SHISODE VAISHNAVI SHAILESH EN19280387 27-07-2019 

2884 2022-23 SHITOLE SIDDHARTH SANJAY DSE20116365 15-01-2021  

2885 2022-23 SHREYAS PARCHURE DSE20125595 29-01-2021  

2886 2022-23 SHRUTI PUNTAMBEKAR DSE20119774 15-01-2021  

2887 2022-23 SINGH GAURAV RAGHUBIR EN19281436 05-08-2019 

2888 2022-23 SONAWANE SAGAR VIJAY EN19227638 16-07-2019 

2889 2022-23 SORATE ROHIT RAHUL EN19228561 04-08-2019 

2890 2022-23 SREYESH CHANDRASHEKHAR DHARNE EN19320773 14-08-2019 

2891 2022-23 SUMEDH SANDESH RANE EN18122472 10-08-2018 

2892 2022-23 SURADKAR SHARVIL SANJAY  EN19210970 27-07-2019 

2893 2022-23 SURYAWANSHI PIYUSH RAMESH DSE20117691 29-01-2021  

2894 2022-23 TAKMOGE VIJAY  (EWS) DSE20126263 28-01-2021 

2895 2022-23 TAKSAL PRITAM KAILAS DSE20137191 29-01-2021  

2896 2022-23 TOLE SWAPNIL MILIND (EWS) EN19243150 05-08-2019 

2897 2022-23 VIKKY MUKUND KALE EN19269948 07-08-2019 

2898 2022-23 WADJE VILAS HARI EN19323626 06-08-2019 

2899 2022-23 WAGH RAJWARDHAN PRAVIN EN19227541 04-08-2019 

2900 2022-23 WAGHMARE AKSHAY RAMESH DSE20138530 19-01-2021  

2901 2022-23 WAGHMARE AVANTI NARENDRA DSE20105097 15-01-2021  

2902 2022-23 WAGHOLE NIKITA VITTHAL (TFWS) EN19213186 14-07-2019 

2903 2022-23 WARULE SIDDHANT SUNIL  EN18128861 19-07-2018 

2904 2022-23 YEOLEKAR SUMEDH SUNIL EN19216328 13-08-2019 

2905 2022-23 YESAMBARE SANJIV PANJABRAO EN19332295 08-08-2019 

2906 2022-23 YEWALE SHIVAM ARUN DSE20132604 28-01-2021  

2907 2022-23 YOGESH SUBHASH BAMHANDE EN19262752 28-08-2019 

2908 2022-23 ZENDE ANAND GOROBA EN18137153 20-07-2018 

2909 2022-23 THOMBRE DNYANESHWAR BABASAHEB EN19265845 07-08-2019 

2910 2022-23 
SIDDIQUI FAIZAN BABARUDDIN SIDDIQUI 

(EWS) 
EN19270022 05-08-2019 

BE Mechanical Sandwich Engineering 

2911 2022-23 ABHINAV SATISH MENON EN19297253 15-07-2019 

2912 2022-23 AHER ADINATH SUBHASH DSE20105288 16-01-2021  

2913 2022-23 AMBLE SANKET SACHIN DSE20107932 15-01-2021  

2914 2022-23 ANANT VARSHNEY EN19304606 07-08-2019 

2915 2022-23 ARPIT SIMON ZILKAR EN19213766 26-07-2019 

2916 2022-23 ATHARVA CHANDRAKANT KHAIRE  EN19276677 15-07-2019 

2917 2022-23 BARHATE DEVASHRI DIPAK  EN19224823 13-07-2019 

2918 2022-23 BHADANE JAGRUT RAVINDRA DSE20100905 15-01-2021  

2919 2022-23 BHAGAT KARTIK JITENDRA EN19279233 07-08-2019 

2920 2022-23 BHANGALE AMULYA RAJENDRA EN19300733 05-08-2019 

2921 2022-23 BHOLE ANURAG AJAY EN19202063 26-07-2019 

2922 2022-23 CHAVAN ABHISHEK SANTOSH EN19294028 27-07-2019 

2923 2022-23 CHOUDHARI ATHARVA DINESH EN19254119 07-08-2019 

2924 2022-23 DAGADE OM CHANDRAKANT DSE20131309 16-01-2021  

2925 2022-23 DAHAGAONKAR ABHIJIT BHIMRAO DSE20131654 28-01-2021  

2926 2022-23 DATIR PRANAV VITTHAL (TFWS) EN19276226 26-07-2019 

2927 2022-23 DEDE GANESH SADASHIV EN19298655 27-07-2019 
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2928 2022-23 DORAGE KUNAL RAMBHAU EN19276568 05-08-2019 

2929 2022-23 GAIKWAD ROHIT RAHUL EN19208403 08-08-2019 

2930 2022-23 GAWALI SANKET UMAKANT EN18120144 16-07-2018 

2931 2022-23 GUJAR PARSHWAL PRASHANT EN19242854 04-08-2019 

2932 2022-23 HELWADE ISHAAN ANIRUDDHA EN19275878 27-07-2019 

2933 2022-23 HOLE AKSHAT NANDU EN19215944 13-07-2019 

2934 2022-23 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR MAHARUDRA EN19209388 04-08-2019 

2935 2022-23 JADIYE HITESH HARISH EN19222756 05-08-2019 

2936 2022-23 JAIN MOHIT RAJESH DSE20139715 28-01-2021  

2937 2022-23 KALE CHAITANYA  PRASAD EN19216520 26-07-2019 

2938 2022-23 KARANDE ATHARAV ABHIJEET EN19211697 13-07-2019 

2939 2022-23 KARANDIKAR SHREYA SHAILESH EN19316830 06-08-2019 

2940 2022-23 KAWADE PRITESH RAJENDRA EN19207420 12-07-2019 

2941 2022-23 KHALATE KARAN MANOJ EN19220233 05-08-2019 

2942 2022-23 KHANSE ADITYA SANTOSH EN19261514 12-07-2019 

2943 2022-23 KHARADE YASH UTTAM EN19301190 27-07-2019 

2944 2022-23 KHAROSEKAR PRANAV PRASHANT (EWS) DSE20106401 29-01-2021 

2945 2022-23 KOLATE ROSHAN SUNIL EN18232896 30-07-2018 

2946 2022-23 KULKARNI RUGVED RAVIKIRAN (TFWS) EN19254838 26-07-2019 

2947 2022-23 KULKARNI SHRUNGAL SURENDRA EN19250678 03-08-2019 

2948 2022-23 LUNGARE TEJAS SIDDHESHWAR EN19286308 27-07-2019 

2949 2022-23 MAHAJAN ADWAIT HIMANSHU EN19259833 27-07-2019 

2950 2022-23 MAHAVARKAR PRATHAMESH DHANANJAY DSE20108779 29-01-2021  

2951 2022-23 NAIK GHANSHYAM PRADIP EN19215375 26-07-2019 

2952 2022-23 NAIR VISHNU HARIDAS EN19222347 05-08-2019 

2953 2022-23 PARATANE HEMANSHU LALCHAND DSE20103862 29-01-2021  

2954 2022-23 PATIL ANIL PANKAJ EN18140402 17-07-2018 

2955 2022-23 PATIL NIKHIL ABHAY EN19215985 05-08-2019 

2956 2022-23 PATIL SAURABH SARJERAO EN17285192 27-07-2017 

2957 2022-23 PATTANSHETTI SIDDHARTH SHEETAL EN19244545 03-08-2019 

2958 2022-23 PAWAR AMISHA RAJKUMAR DSE20109165 30-01-2021  

2959 2022-23 PAWAR ANIRUDDHA JITENDRA EN19288962 04-08-2019 

2960 2022-23 PAWAR VISHWAJIT JANBA  (EWS) DSE20106236 29-01-2021 

2961 2022-23 PAWLE ABDULLAH SAAD  (EWS) DSE20127103 30-01-2021 

2962 2022-23 PILLAY YUVRAJ VIJAY EN19228563 04-08-2019 

2963 2022-23 POKALE RUJAL MANISH EN18144398 07-07-2018 

2964 2022-23 PRAJAPATI GIRISH LAXMAN EN19322300 03-08-2019 

2965 2022-23 RAUT SAAJ PRASHANT EN18164106 30-07-2018 

2966 2022-23 ROTE SUSHANT YUVARAJ EN19202444 26-07-2019 

2967 2022-23 SAROWARE PRATHAM RAVIKANT DSE20101712 29-01-2021  

2968 2022-23 SHAIKH ADIL ANWAR EN19265353 05-08-2019 

2969 2022-23 SHAIKH RAMEEZ ABDULRAUF  (EWS) DSE20102516 29-01-2021 

2970 2022-23 SHELAR SNEHA RAMCHANDRA DSE20122002 20-01-2021  

2971 2022-23 SHENDGE ABHISHEK BALASAHEB EN19247506 26-07-2019 

2972 2022-23 SHINDE AKANKSHA DHARMRAJ  (EWS) DSE21104351 04-12-2021 

2973 2022-23 SHINDE PRASAD CHANDRAKANT DSE20117314 28-01-2021  

2974 2022-23 SHINDE SHUBHAM SURESH DSE20128655 29-01-2021  

2975 2022-23 SURWASE PRASHANT VAIJNATH  (EWS DSE20108100 29-01-2021 
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2976 2022-23 TADWALKAR SHIVAM SUBHASH (TFWS) EN19227531 12-07-2019 

2977 2022-23 TALWALKAR SHRAVAN BHOOSHAN EN19260867 26-07-2019 

2978 2022-23 TAYADE ANKIT SANTOSH DSE20147126 29-01-2021  

2979 2022-23 TELPANDE SARTHAK NITIN DSE20114392 29-01-2021  

2980 2022-23 THORAT PRATHAMESH SATISH EN19214150 27-07-2019 

2981 2022-23 THUSE VARAD AMOD EN19284945 27-07-2019 

2982 2022-23 UPADHYE MRUNAL SHEETAL EN19219304 26-07-2019 

2983 2022-23 VEDANT CHITTE EN19285959 13-07-2019 

2984 2022-23 WAGH DIGVIJAY SUDAMRAO DSE20101353 29-01-2021  

2985 2022-23 YADAV SAURABH RAKESH EN18141097 28-07-2018 

2986 2022-23 BHARANE ATHARVA RATIKANT EN19305115 04-08-2019 

2987 2022-23 JADHAV SIDDHID SUHAS DSE20102724 15-01-2021  

2988 2022-23 BHOITE SANJEEWANI SANJAY  EN17209673 27-07-2017 

2989 2022-23 MAGAR HIMANSHU DINESH EN17181054 25-07-2017 

2990 2022-23 CHAUDHARI JAYESH SANJAY DSE20108959 15-01-2021  

BE Production Sandwich Engineering 

2991 2022-23 ABHIJEET PANDEY (TFWS) EN19275234 15-07-2019 

2992 2022-23 AMBUPE ABHISHEK UTTAM  DSE20103660 04-02-2021 

2993 2022-23 AMRUTKAR RUSHIKESH LAXMAN EN19286093 13-07-2019 

2994 2022-23 BANDGAR SHUBHAM KISHOR EN19243729 05-08-2019 

2995 2022-23 BHAGWAT KUNAL VIJAY DSE20135496 16/01/2021  

2996 2022-23 BHAKRE SHIVAM DILIP EN18185947 30-07-2018 

2997 2022-23 BHOSALE GAURAV RAJENDRA  DSE20148645 16/01/2021  

2998 2022-23 CHAVAN SARANG SUNIL  DSE20142616 29/01/2021  

2999 2022-23 CHAWARE KARTIKI SHANKAR  DSE20125368 30/01/2021  

3000 2022-23 DALVI PRAJAKTA HEMANT EN19310304 04-08-2019 

3001 2022-23 DODAL KALPESH KISHOR DSE20103829 30/01/2021  

3002 2022-23 EKSHINGE PRASAD PANDHARINATH DSE20125854 30/01/2021  

3003 2022-23 GAIKWAD SAKSHI MOHAN DSE20167466 15-01-2021 

3004 2022-23 GAIKWAD SUSHANT SHESHRAO (TFWS) EN19216395 12-07-2019 

3005 2022-23 GUJARATHI PALASH DEVENDRA EN17143385 26-07-2017 

3006 2022-23 HONKARPE ABHIJEET BALASAHEB EN19285515 26-07-2019 

3007 2022-23 JADHAV SHREYAS VIJAY  DSE20113815 14/01/2021  

3008 2022-23 JAJU KESHAV MATHURADAS EN19331286 08-08-2019 

3009 2022-23 JALAGAM VINAYKUMAR SRINIVASULU DSE20143594 04/02/2021  

3010 2022-23 JAWALKAR ABHISHEK SHEKHAR DSE20103695 29/01/2021  

3011 2022-23 KACHAVE NARAYAN BHAGWAN DSE20154693 29/01/2021  

3012 2022-23 KADAM RUTUJA UDAY DSE20127408 15/01/2021  

3013 2022-23 KOLEKAR MEHUL BALKRISHNA EN18219947 12-07-2018 

3014 2022-23 LATE SHREYAS JITENDRA DSE20118024 29/01/2021  

3015 2022-23 LOKHANDE SAHIL ASHOK DSE20106630 29/01/2021  

3016 2022-23 MACHE RADHIKA SANJAY EN19306129 12-07-2019 

3017 2022-23 MANE HRUSHIKESH GORAKH EN19204253 15-07-2019 

3018 2022-23 MORE ROHIT RAJENDRA DSE20133145 04-02-2021 

3019 2022-23 MULANI ARMAN DADABHAI DSE20127239 29/01/2021  

3020 2022-23 MULAY KAIWALYA SANDIP DSE20113455 04-02-2021 

3021 2022-23 PAROLEKAR SUNNY YATIN EN18219958 02-07-2018 

3022 2022-23 PASALKAR SIDDHANT DEVIDAS  EN18112937 09-07-2018 
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3023 2022-23 PATIL AAYUSH SHRINIWAS EN18138013 16-07-2018 

3024 2022-23 PATIL AKASH RANGNATH EN18142895 20-07-2018 

3025 2022-23 PATIL DHANRAJ SUMANT DSE20106389 16/01/2021  

3026 2022-23 PATIL DNYANESH MUKUNDA DSE20119495 04/02/2021  

3027 2022-23 PATIL LOKESH RAJIV DSE20108673 16/01/2021  

3028 2022-23 PATIL PRASHANT GOKUL EN19267279 04-08-2019 

3029 2022-23 PAWAR GAURAV SUNIL DSE20162755 16/01/2021  

3030 2022-23 PAWAR SHANKAR GANESH DSE20142463 28/01/2021  

3031 2022-23 PAWAR SWEJAL RAJENDRA DSE20158979 20/01/2021  

3032 2022-23 PHAD PRANAV BALIRAM EN19320399 27-07-2019 

3033 2022-23 PRANAV SANTOSH ZAREKAR DSE20100305 30/01/2021  

3034 2022-23 SAID SIDDHANT VISHWAS DSE20108987 30/01/2021  

3035 2022-23 SHIVALIKAR SACHHIDANAND SANJAY EN18155270 19-07-2018 

3036 2022-23 SIDDIQUI ZAIN FARHATEJAJ DSE20148164 29/01/2021  

3037 2022-23 SONAR PRATIK DATTATRAY EN18108790 19-07-2018 

3038 2022-23 SONWANE GANESH ASHOK DSE20100718 15/01/2021  

3039 2022-23 THAKARE JANHAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR EN19256862 05-08-2019 

3040 2022-23 THORAT VAIBHAV NANDKISHOR DSE20113771 30/01/2021  

3041 2022-23 WAGH RUTUJA SURESH EN19277308 16-07-2019 

3042 2022-23 SUROSHE KRUSHNA EN19226030 06-08-2019 

3043 2022-23 RITE AKASH SATISH EN18166007 16-07-2018 

3044 2022-23 GHARDE NOVIL PRAMOD EN17136929 27-07-2017 

ME FE Chemical Engineering 

3045 2022-23 NIKAM REVATI VASANT ME22600918 29-10-2022 

ME FE Structural Civil Engineering 

3046 2022-23 AAKASH SOMNATH BHARASKAR ME22602336 28-10-2022 

3047 2022-23 AKASH ME22600581 08-11-2022 

3048 2022-23 CHAVANE KALYANI SHIVAJI ME22601063 07-11-2022 

3049 2022-23 CHOUGULE KETAN MANOJ ME22600383 17-10-2022 

3050 2022-23 DHAKE NAYAN KRISHNA ME22601268 29-10-2022 

3051 2022-23 DHULE PUSHKAR BALIRAM ME22601367 17-10-2022 

3052 2022-23 DIVEKAR SNEHA DASHARATH ME22600427 29-10-2022 

3053 2022-23 INGALE ONAKR SHRIKANT ME22602308 08-11-2022 

3054 2022-23 KHAN MOHD SHABAAZ SALIM ME22603373 16-10-2022 

3055 2022-23 LAHANE PRATIK VISHVANATH ME22601802 09-11-2022 

3056 2022-23 MISAL MRUNMYEE AVINASH ME22601921 16-10-2022 

3057 2022-23 MORALE PRASANNA BHARAT ME22604047 15-11-2022 

3058 2022-23 NAGARE TEJAS BHAGWAN ME22600921 07-11-2022 

3059 2022-23 NAVIN MANOJ BAFNA ME22602289 08-11-2022 

3060 2022-23 PATIL SHRIRANG NANDKISHOR ME22600545 15-10-2022 

3061 2022-23 PATIL SOHAM SURYAJI ME22600934 15-11-2022 

3062 2022-23 SUKARE ANIKET HEMRAJ ME22602575 15-11-2022 

3063 2022-23 TAYADE UNMESH MANOHAR ME22601541 16-10-2022 

ME FE Power Elctronics & Drives Engineering 

3064 2022-23 ALBANNA KEDAR DHULESHWAR ME22604354 15/11/2022 

ME FE Artificial Intel & Data Science Engg 2022-23 

3065 2022-23 ASHUTOSH KHANDU ZAGADE  ME22605157 15/11/2022 

3066 2022-23 DILPAK VISHAKHA MOHAN ME22601117 30/10/2022 
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3067 2022-23 KHANDEKAR AJAY GANPAT ME22602027 15/11/2022 

3068 2022-23 PATIL ASMITA DHONDIRAM ME22601145 16/10/2022 

3069 2022-23 PILLAI DEEPSHIKA G ME22603110 17/10/2022 

ME SE Chemical Engineering 

3070 2022-23 DIVEKAR SURAJ KISHOR ME21600087 28-12-2021 

3071 2022-23 SHAIKH MOHAMMED RAIHAN ABDUR RASHID ME21600234 03-12-2021 

3072 2022-23 THATTE RUTUPARNA THATTE NARENDRA ME21601325 09-12-2021 

3073 2022-23 ZADE TWINKAL GIRIDHAR ME21601093 03-12-2021 

ME SE Civil Engineering 

3074 2022-23 ANERAO ANIKET RAMKRISHNA ME21604310 17-12-2021 

3075 2022-23 BORA PURAV NITINKUMAR ME21603979 09-12-2021 

3076 2022-23 CHAVAN ANIKET BHASKAR ME21602294 28-12-2021 

3077 2022-23 DESHMUKH PRANJALI SATISH ME21601411 27-12-2021 

3078 2022-23 FULBANDHE JAYESH GANESHRAO ME21603457 03-12-2021 

3079 2022-23 GAIKWAD SRUSHTI JALINDAR ME21601437 27-12-2021 

3080 2022-23 GAVHANE TUSHAR HARIBHAU ME21602327 17-12-2021 

3081 2022-23 KATE NIRMALA RAMKISAN ME21602317 17-12-2021 

3082 2022-23 KHAMKAR SNEHAL MADHUKAR ME21601673 17-12-2021 

3083 2022-23 KHOT SUSHANT SUNIL ME21602911 03-12-2021 

3084 2022-23 NIKAM DNYANESH LATESH ME21601004 17-12-2021 

3085 2022-23 PAKHARE NEHA BHIMRAO ME21600779 17-12-2021 

3086 2022-23 SALUNKHE GAURAV SHAMKANT ME21601763 17-12-2021 

3087 2022-23 SALVI PRATIK SUNIL ME21615606 28-12-2021 

3088 2022-23 SAWANT UMESH PRASAD ME21602254 03-12-2021 

3089 2022-23 SHELKE SAYLI RAJU ME21601413 29-12-2021 

ME SE Power Elctronics & Drives Engineering 

3090 2022-23 YEWALE SGAR PUNDALIK ME21602071 24/122021 

3091 2022-23 HITESH FALDU ME21602246 28-12-2021 

ME SE Mechanical Design Engineering 

3092 2022-23 BHARNE SWARALI ARUN ME21600894 03-12-2021 

3093 2022-23 DESHPANDE MAYURI MILIND ME21615987 28-12-2021 

3094 2022-23 JAGTAP PATIL KAUSTUBH SHAHAJI ME21603511 23-12-2021 

ME FE Artificial Intel & Data Science Engineering 

3095 2022-23 HASWARE AQUIB KHALID ME21600216 12-04-2021 

3096 2022-23 SHETKAR VISHAL VIRASANG ME21604431 12-04-2021 

3097 2022-23 GADE SAKSHI GAJANAN ME21602603 12-03-2021 

3098 2022-23 SONAWANE VISHWAS MACHINDRA ME21604630 12-03-2021 

3099 2022-23 CHAMLE JAGRUTI NILKANTH ME21605263 18-12-2021 

Ph D Chemical  Engineering  

3100 2022-23 CHETAN ASHOK SHENDE 22030011138 45017 

3101 2022-23 SHILPA JAINAJI SOLANKI 22030111659 45024 

Ph D Civil  Engineering  

3102 2022-23 ADITYA BALASAHEB SHEKHAR 22030013905 45017 

3103 2022-23 AKANKSHA MACHINDRA JADHAV 22030145839 45017 

3104 2022-23 DHANSHRI SANDEEP BHOITE 22030081698 45017 

3105 2022-23 DIGVIJAY SUNIL SHINDE 22030138229 45017 

3106 2022-23 DNYANKESHWAR MURLIDHAR JADE 22030135477 45017 

3107 2022-23 MAHESHWARI JAYANT BORAGE 22030070408 45017 



Page 67 of 67 

 

3108 2022-23 MINAKSHI BABARAO SONONE 22030135145 45017 

3109 2022-23 PAVAN SHIVAJI LOKARE 22030087927 45017 

3110 2022-23 PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA MANE 22030113026 45017 

3111 2022-23 VAIBHAV DHONDIRAM KAMBLE 22030061414 45017 

Ph D Computer Engineering  

3112 2022-23 TEJASHRI VINAYAK DEOKAR 22030120067 45017 

3113 2022-23 SHILPA JAINAJI SOLANKI 22030111659 45142 

3114 2022-23 AMOL MAHADEV JAGTAP 22030071584 45142 

3115 2022-23 ARVIND SAKHARAM SARDAR 22030072171 45142 

3116 2022-23 BHAGYASHRI DADADU LAMBTURE 22030000341 45142 

3117 2022-23 GAJANAN RAGHUNATHRAO BHUSARE 22030074831 45142 

3118 2022-23 JALINDAR NIVRUTTI EKATPURE 22030131094 45142 

3119 2022-23 MAYURI SUNIL SHELKE 22030027483 45142 

3120 2022-23 NISAR SALIM SHAIKH 22030174814 45142 

3121 2022-23 POONAM SWAPNIL JADHAV 22030033330 45142 

3122 2022-23 PUNASHRI MAHADEV PATIL 22030033056 45142 

3123 2022-23 SAYYAD GULAMMUSTAFA GALIB 22030093945 45142 

3124 2022-23 VINOD AJANKAR 22030134741 45142 

3125 2022-23 VIVEK JAYSING NAGARGOJE 22030115131 45142 

3126 2022-23 AJINKYA MACHINDRA CHAVAN 22030031921 45142 

3127 2022-23 SARIKA MARUTI SHINDE 22030197310 45142 

Ph D Electrical Engineering  

3128 2022-23 BHAGYASHRI GOVINDRAO SHERKHANE 22030130135 45017 

3129 2022-23 PANKAJ KUMAR 22030152566 45017 

3130 2022-23 RAVIKUMAR VASANTRAO JADHAV 22030000990 45017 

3131 2022-23 RUTUJA ANKUSH WARBHE 22030083801 45017 

3132 2022-23 SHUBHANGI SUDHIR LANDGE 22030119487 45017 

3133 2022-23 VISHAKHA NITIN TARANGE 22030112962 45017 

3134 2022-23 ALMAS AMBREEN MOHD ANISODDIN 19030035066 45076 

Ph D Mechanical Engineering  

3135 2022-23 CHANDRASHEKHAR BHORE 22030168299 45017 

3136 2022-23 KISHOR NAGNATH HENDRE 22030065833 45017 

3137 2022-23 ONKAR ARUNKUMAR DHUMAL 22030135197 45017 

3138 2022-23 PRASHANT VASANTRAO DESHMUKH 22030105661 45017 

3139 2022-23 VASAVE KHATRYA ARSHA 22030078366 45017 

3140 2022-23 VIPUL PRABHAKAR RATHOD 22030036022 45017 

3141 2022-23 ASHVINI TANAJI THOMBARE 22030106660 45142 

3142 2022-23 VINOD PANDURANG DANGMALI 22030081078 45142 
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